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Bella Vita™  – Traditional Meets Trendy
Bella Vita is a fashion driven brand of tableware that reflects marketplace trends and creates uniquely expressive tabletops.

Where new ideas take shape™

FORTESSA TABLEWARESOLUTIONS™ is an integrated designer, developer and marketer of tableware serving the commercial 
foodservice sector globally, the consumer sector, and catering and event rental via a multi-channel, multi-brand strategy that allows 
us to add value to our customers. We bring true passion and innovative thinking to all areas of the company. Which is why our value 
promise, “Where new ideas take shape” is more than just a slogan; it is an integral part of our culture.

Fortessa®  - The Crown Jewel of the World’s Finest Tabletops
Fortessa brand products are recognized internationally as a quality standard, made from the finest compositions of materials, 
providing elegance as well as practicality in upper-tier commercial food service locations and discerning homes. 

Fortessa® Dinnerware – Durable Elegance
Fortessa Bone China™  sets the highest standard for quality, value and design. Its high strength-to-weight ratio and market-
leading durability make it practical for commercial food service use. Its innovative designs provide the best presentation 
for professional culinarians as well as gourmet dining at home.

Fortaluxe® SuperWhite® , a vitrified china reinforced with alumina oxide or magnesium oxide, sets the standard for durable, 
innovatively designed, reasonably priced tableware for the commercial foodservice and in the home. 

The Accentz® Collection – Innovation and Style
The Accentz® Collection provides an opportunity for chefs and private hosts to add innovation and drama to their table 
settings with reasonably priced additions that are designed to be practical.  Encompassing products from Fortessa Bone 
China™, Fortaluxe® SuperWhite®, Fortessa Metalware™, and our new Fortalite™ bakeware, Accentz are designed to 
complement other Fortessa tabletop designs and can therefore be used as specialty pieces as well as entire table settings.

Fortessa Metalware™ – Design and Performance
Fortessa Metalware™ enhances the dining experience with designs that are visually elegant and possess a heft and 
balance that feels good to the hand.  Fortessa Metalware also offers accessories, hollowware, silver-plated flatware in a 
range of popular patterns, and our new cast aluminum bakeware - Fortalite™. 

Schott Zwiesel®  – The World’s Best Crystal Glass
Schott Zwiesel (a brand of Zwiesel Kristallglas, AG) has a 130-year tradition of glass-making excellence supporting Schott Zwiesel’s 
brand reputation as the world’s best crystal glass. Specializing in glassware, the Schott Zwiesel brand stands for innovative design 
and technological leadership. Our unique crystal glass composition has made these premium products highly desirable and durable.

Zwiesel 1872®  – The Glassmaker’s Art
The highest expression of the glassmaker’s art, the Zwiesel 1872 brand combines the innovation of new designs and enhanced 
composition with the traditional methods of hand-made glass manufacture: the ne plus ultra of crystal glassware.

D&V® – Attractive Design, Smart Value
The D&V brand provides a solution for customers whose operations require economy as well presentation. Comprising a full 
range of tableware products, the D&V brand delivers creativity combined with leading strength and affordability. The D&V 
brand is also growing to include a variety of specialty items that enhance themed tabletop presentations.
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Aires
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Plates
HBW-AIRES-260   12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-AIRES-274     11.5”  (29cm)
HBW-AIRES-261   10.75”  (27cm) 
HBW-AIRES-262     10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-AIRES-263     8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-AIRES-264     6.25”  (16cm)

Oval Platter
HBW-AIRES-279     14.5”(37cm)
HBW-AIRES-278   12.25”(31cm)
HBW-AIRES-277  9.75”(24.5cm)
HBW-AIRES-276       8.0”(20cm)

Rim Bowls
HBW-AIRES-273   12.0”(30cm)
HBW-AIRES-265     9.0”(23cm)

Saucers
HBW-AIRES-272
Std 6.25”(16cm)
HBW-AIRES-269   

Esp  4.75”(12cm)

Bouillion Cup
HBW-AIRES-270

10oz(0.29L)

Coffee Cups
HBW-AIRES-271
Std 8 oz(.26L)

HBW-AIRES-268
Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Cereal Bowl
HBW-AIRES-275   6.75”(17cm) 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Plates
Item # Size
HBW-SPIR-831 13.5”(34cm) 
HBW-SPIR-161 12.25”(31cm) 
HBW-SPIR-833 10.75”(27cm)
HBW-SPIR-834 10.0”(25cm) 
HBW-SPIR-844 9”(23cm)
HBW-SPIR-845 8.25”(21cm)
HBW-SPIR-835 6.25”(16cm)

Spiraling Plates
Item # Size
HBW-SPIR-855 12.25”(31cm) / 5”(13cm) well 
HBW-SPIR-853 10.75”(27cm) / 4.5”(11cm) well

Spiraling Plates
Item # Size
HBW-SPIR-854 12.25”(31cm) / 3.5”(9cm) well 
HBW-SPIR-852 10.75”(27cm) / 3.25”(8cm) well

Platters
Item # Size
HBW-SPIR-870 14”(36cm) 
HBW-SPIR-856 12”(30cm)

Accentz® Plates

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARESpirale
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Rim Bowls
HBW-SPIR-837          6.75”(17cm)
HBW-SPIR-849    5.5”(14cm)
HBW-SPIR-867  3.5”(9cm)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
HBW-SPIR-851    10 oz(.29l)

Couped Rim Bowls
HBW-SPIR-868  12.25”(31cm)
HBW-SPIR-869    10.0”(26cm)

Vortex Shape Bowls 
HBW-SPIR-850  12.0”(30cm) 
HBW-SPIR-847   9.0”(23cm) 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Spirale
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Can Saucer
HBW-SPIR-858  6.25”(16cm)

Can Cup
HBW-SPIR-857   8 oz.

Tea Pots w/Lid
HBW-SPIR-860 w/Lid  29.0 oz(0.9L),

HBW-00-565 Lid
 HBW-SPIR-861  w/Lid 17.7 oz(0.5L),

HBW-00-568 Lid

Coffee Pots w/Lid
HBW-SPIR-862  w/Lid 20.0 oz(0.6L),

HBW-00-562 Lid
HBW-SPIR-863  w/Lid 11.0 oz(0.3L),

HBW-00-563 Lid

Creamers
HBW-SPIR-864    5 oz.

  HBW-SPIR-865   2.5 oz.  

Sugar Bowl
HBW-SPIR-866  8.5 oz.

HBW-00-548 Lid

Saucers
HBW-SPIR-839

Std 6.25”(16cm) 
HBW-SPIR-843
Esp 5”(13cm) 

Stackable Coffee Cups
HBW-SPIR-838
Std 8 oz(.26l)  
HBW-SPIR-842
Esp 3.5 oz(.10l) 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Plates
HBW-CIELO-688

12.25”(31cm) / well 8”(20cm)
HBW-CIELO-683

10.75”(27cm) / well 7”(18cm)
HBW-CIELO-697

8.25”(21cm) / well  5.125”(13cm)

Plates
HBW-CIELO-685

10.75”(27cm) / well 8.5”(21cm)

Plates
HBW-CIELO-687

12.25”(31cm) / well 6.5”(16.5cm)
HBW-CIELO-682

10.75”(27cm) / well  5.75”(15cm)

Plates
HBW-CIELO-686 

12.25”(31cm) / well 3.5”(9.0cm)
HBW-CIELO-681

10.75”(27cm) / well 3.5”(9.0cm)

B&B
HBW-CIELO-673

6.25”(16cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Accentz® Plates

DINNERWARECielo
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Platter
HBW-CIELO-680            12.5”(32cm) /  well   9.25”(24cm)

Platter
HBW-CIELO-679      12.5”(32cm) /  well   7.5”(19cm)

Platter
HBW-CIELO-678         12.5”(32cm) /  well   5.5”(14cm)

Oval B&B
HBW-CIELO-677   6.25”(16cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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HBW-CIELO-674
11.5”(29cm) with 5.5”(14.2cm) well

HBW-CIELO-675
11.5”(29cm) with 6.5”(17cm) well 

HBW-CIELO-676
11.5”(29cm) with 7.75”(20cm) well

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Cielo
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Fla
re

d Cup 8oz. • Espresso C
up 3.5oz.

Stackable Can Cup
HBW-CIELO-691

9 oz.(.27L)

Universal Saucer
HBW-CIELO-690 6.25”(16cm) 

Creamer
HBW-CIELO-696

5 oz.(.15L)

Stackable Espresso Cup
HBW-CIELO-694

3.5 oz.(.08L)

Flared Cup
HBW-CIELO-689

8 oz(.24L)

Flared Cappuccino Cup
HBW-CIELO-692

12 oz(.34L)

Flared Bowl
HBW-CIELO-693

12 oz.(.34L)

Bouillon/Open Sugar Bowl
HBW-CIELO-695

9 oz.(.3L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Cielo Universal Saucer:
uses the concentric 
circles of the Cielo 
design to form wells 
for the cups and bowls

Fla
re

d
 C

ap
pa

ci
on Cup 12oz. • Stackable Can C

up 9oz. • Flared Bowl 12oz. • Bouillon/Sugar Bowl 8
oz

 •

DINNERWARECielo
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Dipper/Sipper*
ALU-CIELO-016

2”(5cm) tall

Bowl/Tea Cup*
ALU-CIELO-019  

3.7”(9cm)wide, 2.75”(7cm) tall

Stackable Can Mug*
ALU-CIELO-888  
3.5”(9cm)tall

Dipper/Sipper*
ALU-CIELO-018  

3.25”(8cm)wide,  2”(5cm) tall

*FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®  ACCESSORIES
(ALL COMPATIBLE WITH CIELO UNIVERSAL SAUCER)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Cielo
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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PCC-27PCB-31

PCB-31
Fits All Cielo 12.25” Plates 

HBW-CIELO-686
HBW-CIELO-687
HBW-CIELO-688

PCC-27
Fits All Cielo 10.75” Plates 

HBW-CIELO-681
HBW-CIELO-682
HBW-CIELO-683
HBW-CIELO-685

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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HBW-TELA-982
12.25”(31cm) with 
7.75”(20cm) well

HBW-TELA-984 
12.25”(31cm) with 

5.5”(14cm) well

HBW-TELA-983  
12.25”(31cm) with 
6.5”(16.5cm) well

Plates
HBW-TELA-981  12.25”(31cm) 
HBW-TELA-972  10.75”(27cm)
HBW-TELA-973             9.0”(23cm)
HBW-TELA-974                                 8.25”(21cm)
HBW-TELA-975   6.25”(16cm)

Bowls
HBW-TELA-977  12.0”(30cm) 
HBW-TELA-976  9.0”(23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Accentz® Plates

DINNERWARETela
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Stackable Can Cup
HBW-TELA-991

9 oz.(.27L)

Stackable Espresso Cup
HBW-TELA-993
3.5 oz.(.08L)

Flared Cappuccino Cup
HBW-TELA-994

 12 oz(.34L)

Flared Bowl
HBW-TELA-995

12 oz.(.34L)

Universal Saucer 
HBW-TELA-992 6.25”(16cm) 

Tela
Universal Saucer:

designed with an 
inner and outer well

one saucer fits
both the cups and  the 

flared bowl Stackable Can Mug*
ALU-TELA-888 
 12 oz(.34L) 

Stack Can Cup does not fit
Universal Saucer

*Indicates item made of 
Fortaluxe SuperWhite.  

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Plates
HBW-CYGNA-381  12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-CYGNA-397     11.5”(29cm)

HBW-CYGNA-382   10.75”  (27cm)
HBW-CYGNA-383     10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-CYGNA-384     8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-CYGNA-385     6.25”  (16cm)

Vortex Bowl
HBW-CYGNA-392   12.0”(30cm)

Rim Bowls
HBW-CYGNA-396  11.5”  (29cm)
HBW-CYGNA-386    9.0”  (23cm)

Saucers
HBW-CYGNA-390
Std 6.25”(16cm)

HBW-CYGNA-388   
Esp  4.75”(12cm)

Bouillion Cup
HBW-CYGNA-391

11oz(0.3L)

Coffee Cups
HBW-CYGNA-389

Std 8 oz(.26L)
HBW-CYGNA-387

Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-CYGNA-888   12 oz(.34L) 

*Fortaluxe SuperWhite™

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Plates
HBW-LUNA-723   13.25”   (34cm)
HBW-LUNA-481  12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-LUNA-482  10.75”  (27cm)
HBW-LUNA-483  10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-LUNA-493	   9.0”	  (23cm)
HBW-LUNA-484  8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-LUNA-485  6.25”  (16cm)

Vortex Bowls
HBW-LUNA-492  12.0”(30cm)
HBW-LUNA-486    9.0”  (23cm)

Saucers
HBW-LUNA-490
Std 6.25”(16cm)
HBW-LUNA-488

Esp 4.75”(12cm)

Bouillion Cup
HBW-LUNA-491

11oz(0.3L)

Coffee Cups
HBW-LUNA-489
Std 8 oz(.26L)

HBW-LUNA-487
Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-LUNA-888 

 12 oz(.34L) 

*Fortaluxe SuperWhite

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Plates
HBW-ACQUA-581  12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-ACQUA-594 11.5”(29cm)
HBW-ACQUA-582  10.75”  (27cm)
HBW-ACQUA-583  10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-ACQUA-584  8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-ACQUA-585  6.25”  (16cm)

Vortex Bowl
HBW-ACQUA-592   12.0”(30cm)
HBW-ACQUA-593   9.0”(23cm)

Saucers
HBW-ACQUA-590
Std 6.25”(16cm)

HBW-ACQUA-588
Esp 4.75”(12cm)

Bouillion Cup
HBW-ACQUA-591  11oz(0.3L)

Coffee Cups
HBW-ACQUA-589

Std 8 oz(.26L)
HBW-ACQUA-587

Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Rim Bowl
HBW-ACQUA-596    11.5”  (29cm)
HBW-ACQUA-595    9.0”  (23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREAcqua
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Oceana®

FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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*Oceana Design Patent Numbers: Plates  D559626, Rim Soup D560438, Bouillon Cup D562638, Coffee Cups D556514, Saucers D560439

Plates
HBW-OCEANA-281  12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-OCEANA-282  10.75”  (27cm)
HBW-OCEANA-283  10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-OCEANA-284  8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-OCEANA-285  6.25”  (16cm)

Saucers
HBW-OCEANA-290

Std 6.25”(16cm)
HBW-OCEANA-288

Esp 4.75”(12cm)

Bouillion Cup
HBW-OCEANA-291  11oz(0.3L)

Coffee Cups
HBW-OCEANA-289

Std 8 oz(.26L)
HBW-OCEANA-287

Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Rim Soup
HBW-OCEANA-286    9.0”  (23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREOceana®

FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Saterna
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™

29

http://www.FTS.online.com


Plates
HBW-SAT-181  12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-SAT-197	 11.5”	  (29cm)
HBW-SAT-182  10.75”  (27cm)
HBW-SAT-183  10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-SAT-184  8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-SAT-185  6.25”  (16cm)

Saucers
HBW-SAT-190

Std 6.25”(16cm)
HBW-SAT-188

Esp 4.75”(12cm)

Bouillion Cup
HBW-SAT-191  11oz(0.3L)

Coffee Cups
HBW-SAT-189
Std 8 oz(.26L)
HBW-SAT-187
Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Rim Bowls
HBW-SAT-196  11.5”  (29cm)
HBW-SAT-186    9.0”  (23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARESaterna
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Purio
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Coupe Bowl
HBW-00-729   11.5”(29cm)

Bowls
HBW-00-810         6.75”(17.5cm)
HBW-00-811  6.0”(15cm)
HBW-00-812  4.75”(12cm)
HBW-00-813   4.0”(10cm)
HBW-00-814  3.0”(8cm)

Zeta Cups & Saucers

Zeta Cups
HBW-00-912   Std. 7.5 oz(.22L)
HBW-00-911     Esp. 3 oz(.09L)

Zeta Saucers
HBW-00-952    Std.6.5”(16.5cm)
HBW-00-951   Esp.  5”(12.5cm)

Plates
HBW-00-802   12.25”(31cm)
HBW-00-808 11.4”(29cm)
HBW-00-803   10.75”(27cm)
HBW-00-804    8.25”(21cm)
HBW-00-805      7.5”(19cm)
HBW-00-806        6.5”(16.5cm)
HBW-00-807     5.5”(14cm)

Platters
HBW-00-820   13.75”(35cm)
HBW-00-824       12.5”(31.5cm)
HBW-00-821   9.5”(24cm)
HBW-00-822   8.75”(22cm)
HBW-00-823               7.75”(19.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREPurio
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Taura
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Plates
HBW-TAURA-101 12”(30.5cm)
HBW-TAURA-102 10.75”(27cm)
HBW-TAURA-202 9”(23cm)
HBW-TAURA-105 8.25”(21cm)
HBW-TAURA-107 6.25”(16cm)

Rim Bowl
HBW-TAURA-201  9.0”(23cm)

Saucers
HBW-CARINA-452   6.25”(16cm)

Nonstack Cups
HBW-CARINA-406  10 oz.(.29L)

Bouillon Cup
HBW-CARINA-422  12 oz.(.35L) 

Stack Cups
HBW-CARINA-405  10 oz.(.29L)

Flared Bowl
HBW-00-953   12oz(.34L)

Coupe Rim 
Flat Bottom Bowls

HBW-CARINA-110   12.25”(31cm)
HBW-CARINA-111   10.5”  (26cm)

Coupe Rim 
Deep Bowls

HBW-00-765 12.25”(31cm) 
HBW-00-766 10”(26.4cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARETaura
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Purio & Taura Beverage Service
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Saucers
HBW-00-458

Cappuccino 6.75”(17cm)
HBW-00-454

Coffee/Tea 6”(15.5cm)
HBW-00-455

Espresso 5”(13cm)

Zeta Saucers
HBW-00-952 

Std 6.5”(16.5cm)
HBW-00-951 

Esp 5”(12.5cm)

Zeta Cups
HBW-00-912 Std 7.5 oz(.22L)
HBW-00-911   Esp 3 oz(.09L)

Cappuccino Cup
HBW-00-408

16 oz(.5L)

Cocoa Cup
HBW-00-416
13.5 oz(.42L)

Non-Stack 
Coffee/Tea Cup

HBW-00-414
8 oz(.26L)

Non-Stack
Espresso Cup
HBW-00-417

3 oz(.09L)

Stack Cups
HBW-CARINA-405

10 oz(.29L)

Nonstack Cups
HBW-CARINA-406

10 oz(.29L)

Saucers
HBW-CARINA-452

6.25”(16cm)

Contemporary Coffee Pot
HBW-00-551 w/Lid 44.0 oz(1.3L), HBW-00-561 Lid
HBW-00-552 w/Lid 20.0 oz(0.6L), HBW-00-562 Lid
HBW-00-553 w/Lid 11.0 oz(0.3L), HBW-00-563 Lid

Contemporary Tea Pot
HBW-00-535 w/Lid  29.0 oz(0.9L), HBW-00-565 Lid
 HBW-00-538 w/Lid 17.7 oz(0.5L), HBW-00-568 Lid

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Bistro Collection

Zeta Collection

Carina

DINNERWAREPurio & Taura Beverage Service
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Opal
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Creamer
HK.5710.F000.35   3.5oz

Tea/Coffee Cup
HK.5710.F000.10   9oz

Saucer
HK.5710.F000.05

Rice Bowl
HK.5710.F000.11   8oz

Round Plate
HK.5710.F000.21   8.25”(21cm)

Shallow Flared Bowl
HK.5710.F000.23   9.7”(24.5cm)

Oval Coupe Plate
HK.5710.F000.15   10.75”(27.5cm)
HK.5710.F000.02        8.2”(20.7cm)

Oval Platters
  HK.5710.F000.25  15.25”(39cm)
HK.5710.F000.24  11.0”(28cm)
HK.5710.F000.22   9.5”(24cm)    

 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREOpal
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Coupe Bowl
HBW-00-729   11.5”(29cm)

Bowls
HBW-00-810         6.75”(17.5cm)
HBW-00-811  6.0”(15cm)
HBW-00-812  4.75”(12cm)
HBW-00-813   4.0”(10cm)
HBW-00-814  3.0”(8cm)

Plates
HBW-00-803   10.75”(27cm)
HBW-00-806        6.5”(16.5cm)

Footed Dish
HBW-00-109  

6”(15cm), 10oz(.3L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Opal Coordinating Items
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Andromeda
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Plates
HBW-00-101  12.25”  (31cm)
HBW-00-104    11.5”  (29cm)
HBW-00-102  10.75”  (27cm)
HBW-00-103    10.0”  (25cm)
HBW-00-202      9.0”  (23cm)
HBW-00-105    8.25”  (21cm)
HBW-00-107    6.25”  (16cm)

Oval Platters
HBW-00-302  14”(36cm)
HBW-00-303  11.75”(30cm)
HBW-00-304   9.5”(24cm)

Cloche
ALU-00-142   7”(18cm)

fits HBW-00-102

Wide Rim Plates
HBW-00-144  12.0”(30cm) / 6”(15.2cm) well
HBW-00-143  10.75”(27cm) / 5.5”(14cm) well
HBW-00-145  10.0”(25cm) / 5”(12.5cm) well

*

* Fortaluxe SuperWhite

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Accentz® Plates

DINNERWAREAndromeda
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Vortex Bowls
HBW-00-713  12.0”(30cm)
HBW-00-753    9.0”(23cm)

Coupe Rim Bowls
HBW-00-765 12.25”(31cm) 
HBW-00-766 10”(26.4cm)

Deep Rim Bowl
HBW-00-110D  
12.0”(30cm)

Rim Bowls
HBW-00-110   12.25”(31cm)
HBW-00-110C  11.5”(29cm)

Lid
HBW-00-150 lid for HBW-00-110

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Andromeda
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Footed Dish
HBW-00-109  

6”(15cm), 10oz(.3L)

Stackable Bowl
HBW-00-226   

5.5”(14cm), 16oz(.5L)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
HBW-00-422   

4”(10cm), 10oz(.35L)

Fruit Bowl
HBW-00-221 

 4”(10cm), 9oz(.26L)

Stackable Cream Soup Cup
HBW-00-421    

4”(11cm), 11oz(.35L)

Chinese Covered Bowl
HBW-00-752

4.75”(12cm) 12 oz(.35L)
HBW-00-752L  Lid Only

Flared Bowl
HBW-00-953
12oz(.34L)

Boats
HBW-00-609  13.0”(33cm)
HBW-00-610   9.25”(24cm)

Deep Soup Bowl
HBW-00-714

8”(20cm), 13 oz(.38L)

Deep Bowl Flared
HBW-00-215  7.5”(19cm), 33oz(.98L)
HBW-00-217  6.0”(15.5cm), 19oz(.6L)

Rim Bowls - Soup/Fruit/Cereal
HBW-00-201           9.0”(23cm), 14 oz. (.41L)
HBW-00-212       6.5”(17cm),  8oz. (.26L)
HBW-00-213    5.5”(14cm), 4oz. (.13L) 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREAndromeda
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Sugar Bowl w/o Lid
HBW-00-503  8 oz(.26L)

HBW-00-548 Lid 

Creamer
HBW-00-514  

5 oz(.15L)
HBW-00-515  
2.75 oz(.08L)

Cylindrical Cup / 
Sugar Packet Holder

HBW-00-516
2.75 oz(. 09L)

Contemporary Coffee Pot
HBW-00-551 w/Lid 44.0 oz(1.3L), HBW-00-561 Lid
HBW-00-552 w/Lid 20.0 oz(0.6L), HBW-00-562 Lid
HBW-00-553 w/Lid 11.0 oz(0.3L), HBW-00-563 Lid

Contemporary Tea Pot
HBW-00-535 w/Lid  29.0 oz(0.9L), HBW-00-565 Lid
 HBW-00-538 w/Lid 17.7 oz(0.5L), HBW-00-568 Lid

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Modern Coffee & Tea
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Tea Pot
HBW-00-537 w/Lid 14.5 oz.

Lid HBW-00-547 

Sugar Bowl w/ Lid
HBW-00-501  9.5 oz.

HBW-00-549 Lid 

Creamer
HBW-00-512  

5 oz(.15L)
HBW-00-513  
10.5 oz(.31L)

Sugar Packet Holder
HBW-00-502 
 2.75” x 3.75”

  Rectangle Flared Dish
HBW-00-154  10.5” x 4.37”(27x11cm)

Oval Tray
HBW-00-721   12.35” x 4.75”(31cm x 12cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Classic Coffee & Tea
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Contemporary Handle
Stackable Coffee Cup

HBW-00-410 
Std.  8 oz(.26L)

Classic Handle
Stackable Coffee Cups

HBW-00-405  Std.  8 oz(.26L)
HBW-00-412     Esp. 3 oz(.09L)

Can Cup
HBW-00-409
8 oz(26cl)

Zeta Cups
HBW-00-912  Std. 7.5 oz(.22L)
HBW-00-911 Esp. 3.0 oz(.09L)

Stackable Coffee Cups
HBW-CARINA-405 

Std. 8 oz(.26L

Coffee Cups
HBW-CARINA-406 

Std. 10 oz(.29L)

Cappuccino Cup
HBW-00-408
16 oz(52cl)

Saucers
HBW-CARINA-452   
Std. 6.25”(16cm) 

Pedestal Cup
HBW-00-406 
 8 oz(.26L)

Tea/Coffee Cup
HBW-00-403 
  7.5 oz(.24L)

 Coffee/Tea Cup
HBW-00-414
8 oz(26cl)

Cocoa Cup
HBW-00-416
13.5 oz(.42L)

Espresso Cup
HBW-00-417

3 oz(9cl)

Can Saucer
HBW-00-459  6.37”(16cm)

    Saucers
    HBW-00-458

Cappuccino 6.75”(17cm)
   HBW-00-454

Coffee/Tea 6”(15.5cm)
   HBW-00-455

Espresso 5”(13cm)

Zeta Saucers
HBW-00-952   Std.  6.5”(16.5cm)
HBW-00-951 Esp. 5”(12.5cm)

Saucers
HBW-00-452  Std. 6.25”(16cm)
HBW-00-462  Esp. 4.75”(12cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARECups & Saucers 
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Tapered Mug
HBW-00-922  12 oz(.34L)

fits HBW-00-452,
6.25” saucer

Tapered Mug*
560120  

12.75 oz(.40L)

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-00-888 
 12 oz(.34L) 

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-CYGNA-888 

 12 oz(.34L) 

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-LUNA-888 

 12 oz(.34L) 

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-CIELO-888 

 12 oz(.34L) 

Can Stackable Mug*
560121

9.5 oz(.28L) 

Can Stackable Mug*
ALU-TELA-888 
 12 oz(.34L) 

Stackable Mug
HBW-00-923  12 oz(34L) 

fits HBW-00-452, 
6.25” saucer

Bell Bottom Mug*
560111

10 oz(.28L)

Plaza Stackable Mug*
V0818-0008
8 oz. .(26L)

Stackable Mugs*
6200.F0000.09

8 oz(.26L)
6200.F0000.09.5

12 oz(.32L)

Stackable Mug*
ALU-00-925  

9.25 oz(.27L)

    Service Tray with well for Cups & Bowls*
550138.CST 

10” x 5.25”(25.5x13.3cm)

Service Tray with 560111 Mug 10oz. 
& V000-0884 Square Pedestal

*Indicates item made of Fortaluxe SuperWhite

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

®

®

DINNERWAREMugs
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Ashtray
HBW-00-701 4”(10cm)

  Rectangle Flared Dish
HBW-00-154  10.5” x 4.37”(27x11cm)

Oval Tray
HBW-00-721   12.35” x 4.75”(31cm x 12cm)

Egg Cup  
HBW-00-711 2.5”(6cm)

Sauce/Butter Boat
HBW-00-603  12 oz(.32L)
HBW-00-605  5 oz(.15L)

S & P Shakers
3.75”(9.5cm)

HBW-00-621  SALT        
HBW-00-622  PEPPER

    Sugar Packet Holder    
HBW-00-502

2.75” x 3.75”(7cm x 9.5cm)

Creamer
HBW-00-514       5 oz(.15L)
HBW-00-515  2.75 oz(.08L)

Cylindrical Cup / 
Sugar Packet Holder

HBW-00-516   2.75 oz(. 09L)

Creamer
HBW-00-512       5 oz(.15L)
HBW-00-513  10.5 oz(.31L)

HBW-00-516 Cylindrical Cup / Sugar Packet Holder 
and HBW-00-515 Creamer.
Shown with ALU-00-017, Fortaluxe® SuperWhite®
Three Compartment Underliner.

Cloche to fit Bone 10.75” plate*
ALU-00-065       7”(18cm)

*Indicates item made of     
Fortaluxe SuperWhite

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Accessories
FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Ojo
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Plates
ALU-OJO-028  11.25”(29cm)
ALU-OJO-001  9.75”(25cm)
ALU-OJO-002  8.25”(21cm)
ALU-OJO-004  7.0”(18cm)
ALU-OJO-003  5.5”(14cm)

Platters
ALU-OJO-016  16.25”(41cm)
ALU-OJO-014  14.25”(36cm)
ALU-OJO-012  12.25”(31cm)

Square Rim Bowl
ALU-OJO-020  10.0”(25cm)
ALU-OJO-019  8.5”(22cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREOjo
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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 with ALU-OJO-006

with HBW-00-711

with ALU-OJO-016

with 0017.572702

Square plate with well shown with ALU-OJO-006
Saucers

ALU-OJO-005 Std. 5.5”(14cm)
ALU-OJO-007  Esp. 4.25”(11cm)

Cups
ALU-OJO-010  Std. 7 oz(.20L)
ALU-OJO-006  Esp.  2.5 oz(.08L)

Square Dish 
ALU-OJO-022    4.5”(11cm)
ALU-OJO-021  3”(7.5cm)

Bouillon Cup 
ALU-OJO-422  8 oz(.26L)

Square Bowl 
ALU-OJO-018  5.5”(14cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Ojo Saucer Plate
Form + Function = Value

DINNERWAREOjo
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Petals
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE

52

http://www.FTS.online.com


Plates
ALU-PETALS-041 16.0”(41cm)
ALU-PETALS-119 14.0”(35cm)
ALU-PETALS-030 11.75”(30cm)
ALU-PETALS-026    10.5”     (27cm)
ALU-PETALS-022    8.5”    (22cm)
ALU-PETALS-017  6.5”(16.5cm)
ALU-PETALS-014  5.25”(13cm)

Bowls
ALU-PETALS-137   13.75”(35cm)
ALU-PETALS-130   12”(30cm)
ALU-PETALS-122   8.5”(21.6cm)
ALU-PETALS-124   6”(15cm)
ALU-PETALS-123   5”(13cm)
ALU-PETALS-121   4”(10cm)

Wide Well Plate
ALU-PETALS-031   12.25”(31cm)

Universal Saucer
ALU-PETALS-454

8.75”(22cm)

Cups
5500.F0000.04  Std. 8 oz(.26L)
5500.F0000.06  Esp. 3 oz(.10L)

AND

Coffee & Espresso Cups
with Universal Saucer

FIT

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREPetals
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Tavola
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Squares
5500.F0000.30 Underliner 12"(30cm)
5500.F0000.27 Plate 10.5"(27cm)
5500.F0000.25 Plate 9.5"(24cm)
5500.F0000.08 Plate 8"(20cm)
5500.F0000.13 B/B Plate 5.25"(13cm)

Rectangle
5500.F0000.26 10.25x5.25"(26x13cm)

Tavola Rectangular Tray with 3 wells
5500.F0000.35  10.25” x 5.25”(26x13.3cm)

FITS GUIDE
V000-0884 pedestal dipping dish

46011 Round Dipping Cup
5000.FSW0.1006,1005,1002 Sake Cups

5500.F0000.35
Shown with V000-0884 pedestal dipping dishes

5500.F0000.35
Shown with 46011  Round Dipping/Sauce Cups 

Kyoto Square Sake/Dipping Cups
 5000.FSW0.1006, 5000.FSW0.1005, 5000.FSW0.1002

Tavola
5500.F0000.30   

 with one 5500.F0000.26 
and two 5500.F0000.13

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARETavola
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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FIT

Cups
5500.F0000.04 Non-Stack Coffee Cup 8oz(.26L)
5500.F0000.06 Non-Stack Espresso Cup 3oz(.10L)

 Rectangle Tray
5500.F0000.26   10.25” x 5.00”(26 x13cm) 

 Rectangle with Handles & Well
5500.F0000.51     11.75” x 5.75”(30 x 15cm) 

 Rectangle with Handles & Well
5500.F000052       12” x 7”(30.5 x18cm)

Universal Saucer
5500.F0000.05 5.5"(13cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Tavola
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Narrow Rectangles with Handles 
5500.F0000.34    14.0” x 3.5”(35 x 9cm)
5500.F0000.28         11.25” x 4.0”(29 x 10cm)
5500.F0000.24	        9.0” x 4.0”(23  x 10cm)

Square w Handles
5500.F0000.12    5.25”(12cm)

 Rectangles with Handles
5500.F0000.33    13.0” x 8.0”(33 x 20cm)

fits two 5500.F0000.20

 Rectangles with Handles
5500.F0000.14      14.0” x 5.75”(36 x 15cm) 
5500.F0000.29       11.75” x 5.75”(30 x15cm)

fits two 5500.F0000.13
5500.F0000.20       8.0” x 5.75”(20 x 15cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Tavola
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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 Rectangular Flared Tray
5600.F0000.25    10.75” x  7.75”(27x19.5cm)

Shown with 46011  Round Dipping/Sauce Cup 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Tavola
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Bamboo 3-side well insert 
B1005.5500.27

9.75” x 9.75”(24.5 x 24.5xm)

B1005.5500.27
fits Tavola square

5500.F0000.30 12.0”(30cm)
Shown with ALU-00-066, ALU-00-068, ALU-069

Bamboo 1-corner well insert
B1005.5500.33
10.75” x 6.25”

B1005.5500.33
 fits Tavola rectangle w/ handles

5500.F0000.33  13” x 8”(33 x 20 cm)
Shown with ALU-CIELO-016 Dipper/Sipper

FIT GUIDE

Dipper/Sipper*
ALU-CIELO-018  

3.25” x 2”(8 x 5cm)

Dipper/Sipper
ALU-CIELO-016

2”(5cm) tall

Round Cups
ALU-00-066  4.0oz (.12L)
ALU-00-068  2.5oz (.07L)

Syrup / Creamers
ALU-00-070  4.5oz(.13L)
ALU-00-069  2.5oz(.07L)

fits both
B1005.55500.33 and B1005.5500.27 fits only B1005.55500.27fits only B1005.55500.33

Ramekin/All-Purpose
590145.2 1.5oz(.04L)

Condiment Dish
590141   1.25oz(.03L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Plaza
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Squares
V0818-0127    10.75”(27cm)
V0818-0125      10.0”(25cm)
V0818-0121        8.5”(21cm) 
V0818-0118        7.0”(19cm)
V0818-0113    	 5.0”(13cm)
V0818-0119        3.5”  (9cm) 

Rectangles
V0818-3041           16” x 10”(40 x 25 cm)
V0818-3040           14” x 6.5”(36 x17 cm)
V0818-3035            13.75” x 9”(35 x23 cm)
V0818-3030           11.5” x 6”(29 x15 cm)
V0818-0128                  11” x    7”(28 x 18 cm)
V000-3020       9.5”x4.75”(24 x12cm) 

Deep Square Bowls 
V0818-0117  12”(30cm)
V0818-0116  10”(25cm)
V0818-0115    8”(20cm)

V0818-0114  5.75”(14.5cm) 2.12” Deep
V0818-0109  3.5”(9cm) 

Eye Shaped Oval Platters 
MT302038   15”(38cm)
MT302028   11”(28cm)
MT302010    4”(10cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREPlaza
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61

http://www.FTS.online.com


Hourglass 
Pitcher/Soup Service

590172
6.25”(15.5 cm)  15 oz(.44L)

Hourglass
Creamer
590171

4.8”(12 cm)  9 oz(.26L)

Hourglass
Creamer
590170

3”(7.5 cm)  2.75 oz(.22L)

Kyoto Square Sake/Dipping Cups
 5000.FSW0.1006                     2.5”H (6.3cm), 3oz(.09L)
5000.FSW0.1005                2.0”H (5.1cm), 2oz.(.06L)
5000.FSW0.1002          1.75”H (4.5cm), 1.75oz.(.05L)

Rectangle  Dish
P1096

3.25” x 4.25”(9 x 11cm)

Stack Cups
V0818-0006 3oz(.10L)
V0818-0010 7oz(.23L)

Stack Cups
V0818-0008 8oz(.26L)

Square Saucers
V0818-0015 6"(15.25cm)
V0818-0017 5"(13cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREPlaza
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Square Bamboo Trays
B1005-1127C  12.12”(30.8cm)  

Fit 1 pc. V0818-0127

Rectangular Bamboo Trays
B1005-0884R  13.5” x 4.3”

 Pedestal Square
V000-0885  4.75”(12 cm)
V000-0884  3.0”(8 cm)

Three Compartment Sectionals
V0818-1060    14.0” x 4.75”(35 x 12 cm)
V0818-1059    9.0” x 3.0”(22 x 8 cm)

Square Plate with Round Well
V0818-1119   7.25”(18.5 cm)

Deep Square Plate
 V0818-0122   8.75”(22 cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Cups
6300.F0000.08 Cappuccino Cup 16oz.(.52L)
6300.F0000.10 Coffee Cup 8oz.(.26L)
6300.F0000.11 Coffee Cup 6oz. (.18L)
6300.F0000.06 Espresso Cup 3oz.(.10L)

Saucers
6300.F0000.05 Standard Saucer 6”(15cm)
6300.F0000.09 Cappuccino Saucer 6.75”(17cm
6300.F0000.07 Espresso Saucer 5.37”(13cm)

Round Coupes
6300.F0000.14 12.25”(31cm)
6300.F0000.16 11.4”(29cm)
6300.F0000.15 10.5”(27cm)
6300.F0000.02 8.5”(21.5cm)
6300.F0000.18 9.5” (24.13cm)
6300.F0000.19 7.5” (19cm)
6300.F0000.03 6.5”(16.5cm)
6300.F0000.04 5.5”(14cm)

Oval Coupes
6300.F0000.25 13.75”(35cm)
6300.F0000.24 12.5”(31.9cm)
6300.F0000.22 9.75”(25cm)
6300.F0000.21 9”(22.8cm)
6300.F0000.20 7.75”(19.8cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARECaldera
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Plates
6000.F0000.14 11.75”(29.7cm)
6000.F0000.15 10-5/8”(27cm)
6000.F0000.01  9-5/8”(24.5cm)
6000.F0000.02 8”(20cm)
6000.F0000.03 6.25”(16cm)

Coupe Rim Bowls
MT292030 11.75”(30cm)
MT292027 10.75”(27cm)
MT292025 10.0”(25cm)
MT292009 3.5”(9cm)

Platters
6000.F0000.25 14”(36cm)
6000.F0000.24 12-5/8”(32cm)
6000.F0000.22 10”(25cm)
6000.F0000.20 7.5”(19cm)

Rim Bowl
6000.F0000.12 9”(23cm)

Saucers
6000.F0000.05  6.25”(16cm)
6000.F0000.07  5”(12.5cm)

Stackable Cups
6200.F0000.06 3oz (.10L)
6200.F0000.10 8oz (.26L)

Pedestal Cup
6200.F0000.04 7oz (.22L)

Stackable Mugs
6200.F0000.09  8oz (.26L)
6200.F0000.09.5  12oz (.32L)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
6200.F0000.21  8oz (.26L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWARECassia
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Stackable Cups
6400.F0000.06 3oz (.10 ltr)
6400.F0000.10 8oz (.26 ltr)

Stackable Mugs
6400.F0000.09  8oz (.26 ltr)
6400.F0000.09.5  12oz (.32 ltr)

Saucers
6400.F0000.05  6.25”(16cm)
6400.F0000.07 5”(12.5cm)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
6400.F0000.21  8oz (.26 ltr)

Cereal/Grapefruit
6400.F0000.26  5.75”(14.5cm) 22oz

Creamer
6400.F0000.39  5oz (.15 ltr)

Tea Pot w/ Lid
6400.F0000.36  13oz (.40 ltr)

Sugar Bowl w/Lid
6400.F0000.42  8oz (.26 ltr)

Plates
6400.F0000.14          12.25”(30.5cm)
6400.F0000.15            11.0”(27.5cm)
6400.F0000.01    10.25”(26cm)
6400.F0000.18    9.5”(24cm)
6400.F0000.02    8.0”(20cm)
6400.F0000.03    6.25”(16cm)

Rim Bowls
6400.F0000.37    11.75”(30cm)
6400.F0000.12    9”(23cm)

Platters
6400.F0000.25    14.0”(36cm)
6400.F0000.24    12.75”(33cm)
6400.F0000.23    11.5”(29cm)
6400.F0000.22    9.25”(23.5cm)
6400.F0000.20    7.5”(19cm)

Coupe Bowls
6400.F0000.99    11.75”(30cm)
6400.F0000.99.9    9”(23cm)
6400.F0000.99.5    5”(13cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Ilona
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE

70

http://www.FTS.online.com


Stackable Cups
6200.F0000.06 3oz (.10 ltr)
6200.F0000.10 8oz (.26 ltr)

Pedestal Cup
6200.F0000.04 7oz (.22 ltr)

Stackable Mugs
6200.F0000.09  8oz (.26 ltr)
6200.F0000.09.5  12oz (.32 ltr)

Saucers
6200.F0000.05  6.25”(16cm)
6200.F0000.07 5”(12.5cm)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
6200.F0000.21  8oz (.26 ltr)

Cereal/Grapefruit
6200.F0000.26  5.75”(14.5cm) 22oz

Creamer
6200.F0000.39  5oz (.15 ltr)

Stackable Bowl
6200.F0000.27  5.5”(14cm) 16.2oz

Tea Pot w/ Lid
6200.F0000.36  13oz (.40 ltr)
6200.F0000.36L LID ONLY

Sugar Bowl w/Lid
6200.F0000.42  8oz (.26 ltr)
6200.F0000.42L LID ONLY

Plates
6200.F0000.14          12.25”(30.5cm)
6200.F0000.15            11.0”(27.5cm)
6200.F0000.01    10.25”(26cm)
6200.F0000.18    9.5”(24cm)
6200.F0000.02    8.0”(20cm)
6200.F0000.03    6.25”(16cm)

Platters
6200.F0000.25    14.0”(36cm)
6200.F0000.24    12.75”(33cm)
6200.F0000.23    11.5”(29cm)
6200.F0000.22    9.25”(23.5cm)
6200.F0000.20    7.5”(19cm)

Stackable Can Coffee Cup
6200.F0000.08 8oz(.26L)

Can Saucer
6200.F0000.17    6.5”(16.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

DINNERWAREIlona
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Wide Rim, Deep Bowl
6200.F0000.38    11”(28cm)

Vortex Bowl
6200.F0000.90       11.8”(30.5cm)

Rim Bowls
6200.F0000.37    11.75”(30cm)
6200.F0000.12    9”(23cm)

Coupe Bowls
6200.F0000.99    11.75”(30cm)
6200.F0000.99.9    9”(23cm)
6200.F0000.99.5    5”(13cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Ilona
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Shallow Dipping Bowl
590147 3.5”(8cm)

Deep Square
V0818-0109  3.5”(9cm) 

Round Dish
MT292009 3.5”(9cm)

Rectangle  Dish
P1096   3.25” x 4.25”(9 x 11cm)

Coupe Mini Dish  
590140  2.75”(7cm)  

    Ramekin/Butternap
590145  2.75”(7cm), 2.5oz

Ramekin/Garnish Plate
ALU-00-319     3”(8cm)

Ramekin/All-Purpose
590145.2  2.5”(6cm), 1.5oz
590145.3  2.6”(6.5cm), 2.0oz
590145.4    3.25”(8cm), 3.5oz

Condiment Dish
590141   2.75”(6.5cm)

Square Dish
V0818-0119 3.5”(9 cm)

Butter Chip/Condiment
 ALU-00-315    4”(10cm)

Divided Underliner
590144  7.25”(18cm)

Fits items 590145, 590145.4

3 Compartment Dipper
ALU-00-018  7.25”(18.5cm)

Divided Dipper
ALU-00-014   5.75”(14.5cm)

Barbell Bowl
ALU-00-037  8”(20cm)

Oval Tray
ALU-00-725  6.25”x3.25”(16.5 x 8cm)

Flared Bowl
ALU-00-078   4.5”(11.4cm)

Fry/Appetizer Cup
590142  3.75”(9.5cm), 4.75”(12cm)H
590143  4.25”(10.5cm), 5.2”(13cm)H

Nivo Bowl
ALU-00-073  3”(7.6cm),  3.2oz

ALU-00-074 3.9”(9.9cm),  5.3oz
ALU-00-075 5.0”(12.7cm),  14.7oz

Stackable All Purpose Bowl
4000.F0000.04 

5”(13cm),  12oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Eye Bowls
ALU-00-218  8.25”(21cm)
ALU-00-219  4”(11cm)

Eye Dish
MT302010  4”(10cm)

   Creamer
4000.F0000.28   2.5”(6.5cm) 

4.5oz

Tear Drop Dipping Bowl
5800.WHT.1033       3”(8cm)

Round Cups
ALU-00-066  2.5”h(6.6 cm)  

4oz (.12L)
ALU-00-068  1.6”h(4 cm)  

2.5oz (.07L)

Flared Dipping DIsh
46011     3”(7.5cm)

Square Cups
5000.FSW0.1006                     2.5”H (6.3cm), 3oz(.09L)
5000.FSW0.1005                2.0”H (5.1cm), 2oz.(.06L)
5000.FSW0.1002          1.75”H (4.5cm), 1.75oz.(.05L)

  Oval Grissini/Bread Tray
8075.0001.63  16.75” x 4”(43x10cm)

Multi-Service Trays
590135   8.5”(21 cm)
590155   13.5”(34cm)

Square Plate
3354712   9.25”(23.5cm) fits 4 - 3362022

Square Dish
3362022  4.5”(11cm)

Triangle Dish
3362032  4.5”(11cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Syrup / Creamers
ALU-00-070  2.75”h (7cm) 4.5oz(.13L)
ALU-00-069 1.75”h(4cm) 2.5oz(.07L)

Creamer
6200.F0000.39

5 oz(.15L)

All Purpose Creamer
550130  11oz (.3L)

8075.F0000.39  5 oz  (.15L)

Hourglass Pitcher
590172

6.25”(15.5 cm) 15 oz.(.44L)

Hourglass Creamer
590171

4.8”(12 cm)  9 oz(.26L)

Teapot with Lid 
4000.F0000.36  20oz

Lid
4000.F0000.36L

Hourglass Creamer
590170

3”(7.5 cm)  2.75 oz(.22L)

    Oval Sugar Packet Holder    
590131 2.5”

(6.5cm)

Round Sugar Packet Holder    
590129

2.5”h, 3”ø (6cm, 7.5øcm)

    Sugar Packet Holder    
590130 

2.75” x 4.25”(7cm x 11cm)

S & P Shakers
2.37”(6cm)

590136  SALT
590136.2  PEPPER

S & P Shakers
3.25”(8cm)

ALU-00-721  SALT        
ALU-00-722  PEPPER

S & P Shakers
2.25”(6cm)

ALU-00-621  SALT        
ALU-00-622 PEPPER

Butterboat
590163  3 oz(.09L)
590162  1.5 oz(.05L)

Butter Chip (Base)
FSW - 2.5.003.00.435B  2.75”(7cm)
SS - 2.5.003.00.435SS  2.75”(7cm)

Cloches (Sold Separately)
FSW - 2.5.003.00.435A  (3”x3”)
SS - 2.5.003.00.435V  (3”x3”)

*All cloches fit all bases

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Oval Platter
4000.F0000.39

15”x11”(38 x 28cm)

Flower Vase
ALU-00-731
6”(15.5cm)

 Sake Bottle
ALU-00-741

5.75”(15cm), 8oz (.24L)

3 Compartment Crescent Underliner
ALU-00-017 7.5”(19cm)

Chopstick Rests
ALU-00-740 and ALU-00-730

 shown with
Fortessa Stainless Chopsticks  1.5.118.00.046

Sake Cup/Round Dipper
ALU-00-016 

1.75”(4.5cm) tall

Chopstick Rest
ALU-00-730 

3”(7cm)

Soy Pot
ALU-00-539

4”(10cm) tall

Oval Chopstick Rest
ALU-00-740 
2.8”(7.2cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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JENAER GLAS
Schott Zwiesel

Schott Zwiesel
FORTESSA D&V

Zwiesel 1872

Design & Value

FORTESSA

FortessaD&V

Schott Zwiesel

Zwiesel 1872

D&V
SCHOTT ZWIESEL

Design & Value Bella Vita
www.FTSonline.com

™



79
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

BONE CHINA
Jasmine
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Plates
RRP.JASMINE.03    6.25” (16cm)  

Plates
RRP.JASMINE.02   8” (20.5cm)  

Plates
RRP.JASMINE.15    10.5” (26.7cm)  

Saucer
RRP.JASMINE.05    6.25” (16cm)  

Cup
RRP.JASMINE.10    8oz (.26L)  

www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™

Jasmine
BONE CHINA
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Abigail
BONE CHINA
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Coffee Cup Saucer Soup Dish

Plates
Item # Size

RRP.ABIGAIL.14 12”(30cm) 
RRP.ABIGAIL.15 10.63”(27cm)
RRP.ABIGAIL.02 8”(20.5cm)
RRP.ABIGAIL.03 6.5” (16.5cm)

Item # Description Size
RRP.ABIGAIL.10 Coffee Cup 8oz(.26L)
RRP.ABIGAIL.05 Saucer 6.25”(16cm)
RRP.ABIGAIL.12 Soup Dish 9” (23cm)

Abigail
BONE CHINA



336
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BONE CHINA
Corsica & Savannah



Corsica Savannah

84

Rim Plate
RRP.CORSICA.14    12” (30cm)

Coupe Plate
RRP.CORSICA.02   8” (20.5cm)  

Coupe Plate
RRP.CORSICA.15    10.75” (27cm)

Coupe B/B Plate
RRP.CORSICA.03   6.25” (16cm)  

Coupe Plate
RRP.SAVANNAH.15    10.75” (27cm)

Coupe Plate
RRP.SAVANNAH.02    8” (20.5cm)

B/B Plate
RRP.SAVANNAH.03   6.25” (16cm)  

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Corsica & Savannah
BONE CHINA
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Provence
PORCELAIN
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Mug Panel Saucer Stackable Coffee Cup

Provence
PORCELAIN

Plates
Item # Size

RRP.PROVENCE.14 12” (30cm)
RRP.PROVENCE.01 10.75”(27cm)
RRP.PROVENCE.02 8” (20 cm)
RRP.PROVENCE..03 6” (15cm)

Rim Soup
RRP.PROVENCE.12

8.75” (22cm)

Scrolls Plates
Item # Size

RRP.PROVSCRL.01 10.75”(27cm)
RRP.PROVSCRL.02 8” (20 cm)

Item # Description Size
RRP.PROVENCE.09 Mug 11oz (.33 ltr)
RRP.PROVENCE.05 Saucer 6.25”(16cm)
RRP.PROVENCE.10 Coffee Cup 9oz (.27ltr)
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Villa d’Este
STONEWARE
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Plates
RRP.VILLA.14     12”(30.5cm)  
RRP.VILLA.15     10.5”(25cm)  
RRP.VILLA.02     8.7”(22cm)
RRP.VILLA.03 6”(15cm)

Rim Soup
RRP.VILLA.12 8.5”(22cm)

Serving Bowl  
RRP.VILLA.11     9.5”(24cm)  

Mug
RRP.VILLA.09    Std. 13 oz. 

Platter
RRP.VILLA.25     14”(36cm)  

Square Plates  
RRP.VILLA.27     10.75”(27cm)  
RRP.VILLA.22     7.7”(19.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Villa d’Este
STONEWARE



JENAER GLAS
Schott Zwiesel

Schott Zwiesel
FORTESSA D&V

Zwiesel 1872

Design & Value

FORTESSA

FortessaD&V

Schott Zwiesel

Zwiesel 1872

D&V
SCHOTT ZWIESEL

Design & Value Accentz
www.FTSonline.com

®
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ACCENTZ®Accentz®

FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Triangular Plate
HBW-00-113  12.25”(31cm)

Eye Shaped Oval Platter
HBW-00-112  14”(36cm)

Footed Square Plates
HBW-00-118  11.25”(29cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Square Plates
HBW-00-764	 12.5”(32cm)
HBW-00-114	 10.25”(26cm)
HBW-00-115	 8.5”(21.6cm)
HBW-00-116	 6.5”(16.5cm)
HBW-00-117	 5.0”(12.7cm)

Sushi Tray
HBW-00-762  7.25” x 18.75”(18.4x47.6cm)

Onda
HBW-00-712  12.5” x 8”(32cm x 20cm)

Rectangle Tray with oval well
HBW-00-720   12.5” x 5.5”(32x14cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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92

http://www.FTS.online.com


Ganzu Tray
HBW-00-760	   9.25” x 3.00”  (23.5 x 7.75cm)

Oval Tray
HBW-00-721   12.35” x 4.75”(31.3x12cm)

Rectangular Flared Dish
HBW-00-154

 10.5” x 4.37”(26.6 x 11cm)

Square Flared Dish
HBW-00-153
 4”(10cm)

Oval Bowl with Cover
HBW-00-224  9.12” x 5.75”((23 cmx 15cm)

HBW-00-224B  Bowl Only
HBW-00-224L      Lid Only

Drop Platter
HBW-00-119  

13.87” x 7.37”(35cm x 19cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Accentz®

FORTESSA BONE CHINA™
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Fiji
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Coupe Squares
ALU-00-168   12”(30cm)
ALU-00-171   10”(25cm)
ALU-00-172   8.5”(22cm)
ALU-00-027   7”(18cm)
ALU-00-169   5”(12cm)
ALU-00-170   3.75”(9.5cm) 

Rectangular Trays
ALU-00-229   10.5” x 5.0”(26 x 12.5cm)
ALU-00-228  7.0” x 3.5”(18 x 8.5cm)
ALU-00-227  5.5” x 2.75”(14 x 7cm)

Rectangular Trays - Narrow
ALU-00-223    15” x 4”(38x10cm)
ALU-00-222      12” x 3.5”(30x8cm)

Rectangular Trays - Curved Ends
ALU-00-002  15.5” x 3”(39 x 8cm)
ALU-00-001           11” x 2.75”(28 x 6cm) 

 3 Compartment Rectangular Trays
ALU-00-115   14” x 5”(36 x12 cm)
ALU-00-116   11.25” x 3.75”(29 x 9.5 cm)  Fiji Rectangle Coupe Tray

ALU-00-235 8”x5.5”(20x14cm)

 3 Compartment Rectangular Trays
ALU-00-022   12.25” x 4”(31x10 cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Fiji
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Rectangular Bowls
ALU-00-178   13.0”(33cm)
ALU-00-177   10.5”(26.6cm)
ALU-00-176   8.5”(21.5cm)
ALU-00-175   7.0”(18cm)
ALU-00-174   4.75”(12cm)

    Square Bowls
ALU-00-026   5.75”(14.5cm)
ALU-00-024   4.33”(11.0cm)
ALU-00-023   3.25”(8.25cm)

Fan Bowl
ALU-00-007   6”(15cm)

    Fan Plates
ALU-00-009   7”(18cm)
ALU-00-008   6”(15cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Fiji
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Plates
6500.F0000.114	 1 1 . 5 ” ( 2 9 . 5 c m ) 
6500.F0000.115 	 10.25”	 (26.0cm)
6500.F0000.116 	 8.25”	 (21.5cm)
6500.F0000.117 	 7.5”	 (19.0cm)
6500.F0000.118 	 5.0”	 (13.0cm)

Bowls
6500.F0000.121 	 7.5”	 (19.0cm)
6500.F0000.122 	 6.75”	 (17.0cm)
6500.F0000.123 	 6.0”	 (15.0cm)
6500.F0000.124 	 3.75”	 (9.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Voro
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®

97

http://www.FTS.online.com


Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Portela
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Rectangle Coupe
590205  18x10" (45x25cm)
590204 14.25x8" (36x20cm)
590203 12.5" x 6.5" (31.5cm x 17cm)
590202 10" x 5.5" (26cm x 14cm)
590201 5.75" x 3" (14.5cm x 8cm)

Rectangle Narrow Coupe
590206
590207

14x4” (35.5x10cm)
14.25x6" (37x15cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Portela
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Rectangle
590304 11.0” x 7.0”   (28 x18cm)

Square
590303  10.0” x 10.0”(25 x 25cm)
590302  8.0” x 8.0”(20.5x 20.5cm)

590301  5.5” x 5.5”(14 x 14cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Palazzo
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Oval Coupe Bowl, deep
4000.F0000.23 10.75”(27cm)

Oval Coupe
4000.F0000.13 13.25”(33.5cm)

Round Coupe Bowl
4000.F0000.19   9.5”(24cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Coupe de FSW
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Rosette
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Wide Rim Plate
6110.F0000.141

12”(30.5cm) / 6”(15cm) well

Wide Rim Plate
6110.F0000.142

12”(30.5cm) / 4.75”(12cm) well

Bowl - Coupe Rim
6110.F0000.39  12.25”(31cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Rosette
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Stilus
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Wide Rim Plate
6100.F0000.142

12”(30.5cm) / 4.75”(12cm) well

Wide Rim Oval Platter
6100.F0000.27
13.5”(34cm)

Wide Rim Plate
6100.F0000.141

12”(30.5cm) / 6”(15cm) well

Wide Rim Bowl
6100.F0000.38   11”(28cm)

Plate - Coupe Rim
6100.F0000.30

11.5”(29cm), with 7”(17.5cm) well
6100.F0000.29

11.5”(29cm), with 5.5”(14cm) well

Bowl - Coupe Rim
6100.F0000.39  12.25”(31cm)

Bowl - Footed Coupe
6100.F0000.12   12.3”(31.5cm)
6100.F0000.09        9.0”(23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Stilus
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE® DINNERWARE
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Slayte™

FSW SHADE, FSW SAND

106

http://www.FTS.online.com


Wide Rim Bowl
3000.BLK.20   8”(20cm)
3000.SND.20   8”(20cm)

Wide Rim Bowl
3000.BLK.10   4”(10cm)
3000.SND.10   4”(10cm)

Wide Rim Bowl
3000.BLK.28   11”(28cm)
3000.SND.28   11”(28cm)

Rectangular Tray
3000.BLK.30   12x8”(30x20cm)
3000.SND.30   12x8”(30x20cm)

Rectangular Tray
3000.BLK.25   10x8”(25x20cm)
3000.SND.25   10x8”(25x20cm)

Coupe Plate
3000.BLK.21   8.25”(21cm)
3000.SND.21   8.25”(21cm)

also available in Sand 
*not pictured

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Slayte™ 

FSW SHADE, FSW SAND
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Accentz® Bowls
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Wide Rim Bowls
 MT292030    11.75”(30cm)
MT292027   10.75”(27cm)
MT292025        10”(25cm)
MT292009         3.5”(9cm)

 Oko Flared Bowls 
ALU-00-210      20.0”(25.4cm)
ALU-00-211      18.0”(45.5cm)
ALU-00-212       16.0”(40.5cm)
ALU-00-213      12.0”    (30cm)
ALU-00-214       10.0”   (25cm)
ALU-00-215       7.75”(19.5cm)  
ALU-00-217         6.0”(15.5cm)
ALU-00-216       4.25”(10.5cm)

Boat Bowls 
ALU-00-609     13”(33cm)
ALU-00-610  9.25”(23.5cm)

Footed Bowls
4000.F0000.12	   12.0”(30cm) 
4000.F0000.10	 10.25”(26cm)
4000.F0000.08	 8.75”(22.5cm)
4000.F0000.07	 7.0”  (17.5cm)
4000.F0000.05	 5.25”  ( 13cm)

 Square Bowls
ALU-00-063       6.0”(15cm)
ALU-00-064       5.5”(14cm)
ALU-00-062       5.0”(13cm)
ALU-00-061       4.0”(10cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Accentz® Bowls
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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 Oval Bowls
ALU-00-082       10”(25cm)
ALU-00-081         8”(20cm)
ALU-00-080         6”(15cm)
ALU-00-079      4”(10.5cm)

 Oval Coupe Bowls
 ALU-00-038        13”(33cm)
ALU-00-039    10.5”(27cm)
ALU-00-041      9.5”(24cm)

 Gondola Bowls
ALU-00-054  12.5”(31.5cm)
ALU-00-053   10.25”(26cm)
ALU-00-052     8.25”(21cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Accentz® Bowls
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Soup Tureen with Handles 
550117.5

4”(10cm), 9oz(.27L)

Rice/Soup Bowl
ALU-00-049   

5”(13cm),12oz(.35L)   

40314    Tete de Lion Bowl 16oz(.47L)  4.37” wide
40314L   Lid for 40314 Sold Separately
40317    Tete de Lion Bowl 11oz(.33L)  3.5” wide
40315    Tete de Lion Bowl 4oz(.1L) 2.5” wide

Tete de Lion Bowl, #40314, 
pictured  with Lid, #40314L - sold separately

Oval Dish with Cover
ALU-00-234  9.12” x 5.75”(23 cm x 15cm), 6.5oz(.19L)

ALU-00-234B  Bowl Only
ALU-00-234L      Lid Only

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®

FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®

Accentz® Bowls
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®To sushi, or not to sushi?
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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   Footed  Rectangle
ALU-00-301       12.75”x6”(32 x15cm)

  Footed  Square
ALU-00-303 10”x8.25”(25 x21cm)

Footed  Rectangle
ALU-00-300       6” x 3.25”(15 x 8cm)

 Footed  Rectangle
ALU-00-304       18.5” x 7.25”(47 x 18cm)

   Rectangle Flared Tray
ALU-00-113 14.5”x6”(37.5x15.5cm)

   Rectangular Footed Tray
ALU-00-044 15.75”(40cm)
ALU-00-045 12”(30cm)

  Rectangle Flared Tray
ALU-00-112        12.25” x 8.5”(31x22cm)

  Square Footed Tray
ALU-00-043 11”(28cm)

Dipping Boat
ALU-00-019   3.5”(9cm)

3 well Footed Tray
ALU-00-761       13.27” x 4.75”(34x12.1cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®To sushi, or not to sushi?
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Kyoto
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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5200.F0000.31
5.75” x 5”(14.5 x 12.5 cm)

5200.F0000.32
10.5” x 5”(26.5 x 12.5 cm)

5200.F0000.33
14” x 5”(35.5 x 12.5 cm)

5200.F0000.27
5.75” x 3.5”(14.5 x 9.5 cm)

5200.F0000.34
8” x 7.25”(20 x 18 cm)

Three Compartment Rectangle
5000.FSW0.0203   10.25” x 4”(26x10cm)

Five Compartment Rectangle
5000.FSW0.0205   13” x 4”(33x10cm)

Four Compartment Rectangle
5000.FSW0.0204   13” x 4”(33x10cm)

Six Compartment Rectangle
5000.FSW0.0106   11.75” x 6.75”(30x17cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Kyoto
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Trays - Narrow Well 
ALU-00-232  12.5 x 5.5”(32 x 14cm)
ALU-00-231      9 x 5.5”(23 x 14cm)

Tray - Wide Well
ALU-00-233  12.5 x 5.5”(32 x 14cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Pagoda
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Stackable Square Pass Plate
5200.F0000.18    7.25”(18.4cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Cocktail Pass Plates
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Shaped Plates
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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   Square Plates
ALU-00-060  10.25”(26cm)
ALU-00-058      7.0”(18cm)

   Oval Platter
ALU-00-726    14.0” x 7.0”   (36x18cm)
ALU-00-727   12.25” x 6.0”(31x15.5cm)
ALU-00-728      9.0” x 4.5”(23x11.5cm)
ALU-00-729    6.75” x 3.5”   (17x8.5cm)

   Square and Rectangular Bakers
590149 Square Baker  4.75”(12cm)
590150          Rectangular Baker         8.75”(22cm)
590151  Rectangular Baker  11.0”(28cm)

Plateau Plate(raised well)
5300.0000.33   

13” x 10”(33x25cm)

Seti Platter
8075.0001.98   15”(38cm)

Terzetto Coupe Triangle
ALU-00-028  11.25”(29cm)
ALU-00-029    9.75”(25cm)

Coupe Platter
8075.0001.97   12”(30cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Shaped Plates
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Gourmet Plate
5600.F0000.31  12.5”(31cm) 

fits DV.5.003.00.463 and 46011

Gourmet Platter
5600.F0000.36  11.75” x 15”(30x38cm)

fits DV.5.003.00.463 and 46011

Flared Dipping Dish
46011

3”(7.5cm), 2oz(.06L)

Flared SS Dipper
DV.5.003.00.463

2” H x 3” W, 2.5oz(.07L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Gourmet Plates
FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®BasicsTM

FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Basics
Item # Description Size
5100.F0000.03 Round Cassolette Sm 3"(7.5cm)
5100.F0000.04 Round Cassolette Lg 3.75"(9.5cm)
5100.F0000.05 Oval Cassolette Sm 4.5"(11cm)
5100.F0000.26 Square Stackable Sauce Dish 2.25"(5.5cm)
5100.F0000.06 Oval Cassolette Lg 5.5"(13cm)
5100.F0000.09 Round Cassolette w/Handles 2.75"(7cm)
5100.F0000.10 Round Cassolette w/Handles 5"(12.5cm)
5100.F0000.43 French Onion Crock w/Handles 4.5”(11.4cm), 12.5oz

Square Stackable Sauce Dish 
5100.F0000.26

Round Cassolette
5100.F0000.03

Round Cassolette
5100.F0000.04

Oval Cassolette
5100.F0000.05

Oval Cassolette
5100.F0000.06

Round Cassolette
5100.F0000.09

Round Cassolette
5100.F0000.10

Round Cassolette
5100.F0000.43

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®BasicsTM

FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Square Tall Dish 
5100.F0000.27

Milk jug
5100.F0000.35

Lid sold separately 
5100.F0000.35L

Butter Crock 
5100.F0000.29

Round Butter/Spread Crock 
5100.F0000.37

Oval Butter/Spread Crock 
5100.F0000.38

Egg Cup 
5100.F0000.34

Rectangle Cassolette
5100.F0000.08

Square Cassolette
5100.F0000.14

Rectangle Cassolette
5100.F0000.07

Square Cassolette
5100.F0000.13

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®BasicsTM

FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®

Basics
Item # Description Size
5100.F0000.29 Butter Crock 2.5"(6.5cm)
5100.F0000.37 Round Butter/Spread Crock 3.5”(8.5cm), 2.5oz
5100.F0000.38 Oval Butter/Spread Crock 4.5” (11.3cm) 3oz
5100.F0000.07 Rectangle Cassolette Sm 5.75"(14.5cm)
5100.F0000.08 Rectangle Cassolette Lg 7"(17.5cm)
5100.F0000.35 Milk Jug 7.5oz(.22L), 5"(12.5cm) H
5100.F0000.35L Milk Jug Lid
5100.F0000.34 Egg Cup 2.5” (6.3cm)
5100.F0000.27 Square Tall Dish w/Handles 2.25"(5.5cm), 2.25"(6cm) H
5100.F0000.13 Square Cassolette w/Handles 2.75"(7cm)
5100.F0000.14 Square Cassolette w/Handles 5"(12.5cm)
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Sauce Pot 
5100.F0000.24

French Onion Crock
5100.F0000.40

Large French Onion Crock
5100.F0000.41

Small French Onion Crock
5100.F0000.42

Tasting Plate
5100.F0000.01 

Round Serve Dish w/ handles 
5100.F0000.02

Tasting Plate
5100.F0000.44

Escargot Dish
5100.F0000.31

Basics
Item # Description Size
5100.F0000.44 Tasting Plate     4.25” (11cm)
5100.F0000.01 Round Tasting Plate w/Handles 4.25"(10.5cm)
5100.F0000.02 Round Serve Dish w/ Handles 8.75"(22cm)
5100.F0000.31 Escargot Dish w/Handles 8.25” (21cm)
5100.F0000.40 French Onion Crock 4.4” (11.2cm) 13.5oz
5100.F0000.41 Large French Onion Crock 5” (13cm) 16oz
5100.F0000.42 Small French Onion Crock 2.5” (6.5cm) 3.25oz
5100.F0000.24 Sauce Pot w/Handle 3"(7.5cm)

ACCENTZ®BasicsTM

FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Oval Creme Brulee/Tart Dish
5100.F0000.17

Round Creme Brulee/Tart Dish 
5100.F0000.16

Condiment Dish 
5100.F0000.19

Souffle/Serving Dish
5100.F0000.20

Souffle/Serving Dish
5100.F0000.21

Oval Baker
5100.F0000.15

Oval Serve Dish 
5100.F0000.11

Round Serve Dish
5100.F0000.33

ACCENTZ®BasicsTM

FORTALUXE® SUPERWHITE®

Basics
Item # Description Size
5100.F0000.19 Condiment Dish 2.75"(7cm), 2"(5cm) H
5100.F0000.20 Creme Brulee/Serving Dish 3.5"(9cm), 2"(5cm) H
5100.F0000.21 Creme Brulee/Serving Dish 4.5"(11cm), 2"(5cm) H
5100.F0000.11 Oval Serve Dish w/Handles 10"(25cm)
5100.F0000.16 Round Creme Brulee/Tart Dish 5"(12.5cm)
5100.F0000.17 Oval Creme Brulee/Tart Dish 5.25"(13cm)
5100.F0000.33 Round Serve Dish 7.25” (18.5cm	
5100.F0000.15 Oval Baker 12.25"(31cm)

125

http://www.FTS.online.com


Appetizer Spoon
ALU-00-010   4”(10cm)

Spoon
ALU-00-601  5”(12.5cm)

 Spoon Rest
ALU-00-602  3.5”(9cm)

Tasting Bowl
ALU-00-012   5.75”(14.5cm)

ALU-00-011   4.5”(11cm)

Tapas/Tasting Spoon
1.5.622.00.068  4”(10cm)

Looped Handled Tasting Spoon
 (18/10), 1.5.622.00.069  5”(12.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

ACCENTZ®Tasting Spoons
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JENAER GLAS
Schott Zwiesel

Schott Zwiesel
FORTESSA D&V

Zwiesel 1872

Design & Value

FORTESSA

FortessaD&V

Schott Zwiesel

Zwiesel 1872

D&V
SCHOTT ZWIESEL

Design & Value Steelforme
www.FTSonline.com

™



Round Riser*
SFC-5B-RR-01 7.8”ø x 4”h
SFC-5B-RR-02 7.8”ø x 8”h

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Multi Level Riser*
SFC-5B-ML-01 13”w x 8”h
SFC-5B-ML-02 13.5”w x 12”h
SFC-5B-ML-03 14”w x 16”h

buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

Tempered Glass Shelves*
SFC-GL-01 30” x 12”
SFC-GL-02 20” x 6”
SFC-GL-03 26” x 9”
SFC-GL-04 12”ø
*Glass Shelves Sold Separately

128

ACCENTZ®

buffet

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

Angled Riser*
SFC-5B-AN-01 8”w x 6”d x 5”h
SFC-5B-AN-02 12”w x 9”d x 7”h
SFC-5B-AN-03 16”w x 12”d x 9.5”h

Bench Riser*
SFC-5B-BE-01 8”w x 6”d x 4”h
SFC-5B-BE-02 12”w x 9”d x 6”h
SFC-5B-BE-03 16”w x 12”d x 8”h

Utensil Holder*
SFC-5B-UH-01 4.2”ø x 4.7”h

Stairs*
SFC-5B-SA-01 15”w x 16”d x 8”h

ACCENTZ®

129

buffet

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Tray w/ Handles*
SFC-5B-TR-06 32.5”w x 14”d

buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice ACCENTZ®
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trays

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors
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Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

SFC-5B-TR-02 13.5”w x 8”d

SFC-5B-TR-03 33”w x 8”d

SFC-5B-TR-08 8.5”w x 8”d

buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

SFC-5B-TR-09 8”w x 5.5”d

SFC-5B-TR-04 16”w x 11”d

SFC-5B-TR-07 16.5”w x 15”d

SFC-5B-TR-05 33.7”w x 15”d

ACCENTZ®
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trays*

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors

http://www.FTS.online.com
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Round*
SFC-5B-BA-01 8.5”ø x 2.2”h
SFC-5B-BA-02 10.6”ø x 2.7”h
SFC-5B-BA-03 5.4”ø x 3.4”h

Square*
SFC-5B-BA-06 5.8”w x 5.6”w x 1.6”h
SFC-5B-BA-08 11.6”w x 11.2”w x 4”h

Rectangle*
SFC-5B-BA-10 9.8”w x 6.4”w x 1.3”h
SFC-5B-BA-11 12.6”w x 6.9”w x 2.3”h
SFC-5B-BA-12 14.1”w x 9.3”w x 2.3”h

SFC-5B-BA-01SFC-5B-BA-03

SFC-5B-BA-02

buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice ACCENTZ®

132

baskets

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors

http://www.FTS.online.com
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Fries Holder / Breadstick Holder*
SFC-5B-BA-04 3.1”ø x 5.1”h
SFC-5B-BA-05 3.2”ø x 5”h

SFC-5B-BA-05
SFC-5B-BA-04

buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

Deep Square*
SFC-5B-BA-09 5.2” x 4.9” x 3.7”

ACCENTZ®

133

baskets

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors

http://www.FTS.online.com
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buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

Bowl*
SFC-5B-NB-01 4.5”ø x 1”h

Buckets*
SFC-5B-IC-01 6.2”ø x 6.6”h
SFC-5B-CB-01 8.5”ø x 9.7”h

Bottle Coaster & Bottle Holder*
SFC-5B-WI-01 4.2”ø x 2.3”h
SFC-5B-WI-02 4”ø x 7.2”h

ACCENTZ®

134

table

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors

http://www.FTS.online.com
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buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

Bowls*
SFC-5B-BO-01 4.8”ø x 2.6”h
SFC-5B-BO-02 6.1”ø x 3.6”h
SFC-5B-BO-03 7.7”ø x 4.2”h
SFC-5B-BO-04 8.8”ø x 4.7”h

Bowl*
SFC-5B-SB-01 11”ø x 4.75”h

Bowl*
SFC-5B-SB-02 9.5”ø x 7”h

ACCENTZ®

135

table

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors

http://www.FTS.online.com
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buffet & table service solutions 
for commercial foodservice

Caddies*
SFC-5B-SC-02 3.7”w x 2.6”d x 1.8”h
SFC-5B-SC-01 3.6”ø x 2.4”h
SFC-5B-JH-01 4.3”w x 4.2”d x 1.3”h

No. Tent Cards* - 2” h
SFC-5B-NO-25 NO. 1-25
SFC-5B-NO-50 NO. 1-50
SFC-5B-NO-100 NO. 1-100
SFC-5B-NO-200 NO. 1-200
SFC-5B-NO-500 NO. 1-500

Word Tent Cards* - 1” h
SFC-5B-COFFEE COFFEE
SFC-5B-TEA TEA
SFC-5B-WATER WATER
SFC-5B-RESERVED RESERVED
SFC-5B-CREAM CREAM
SFC-5B-DECAF DECAF
SFC-5B-SKIM SKIM
SFC-5B-HOT WATER HOT WATER
SFC-5B-HOUSE HOUSE

SFC-5B-SC-02
SFC-5B-JH-01

SFC-5B-SC-01

ACCENTZ®

136

table

5B
Brushed Stainless

9B
Brushed Gold

6B
Brushed Black

4B
Brushed Rose Gold

*Items come standard in brushed stainless (5B)
Also available in 3 PVD colors

http://www.FTS.online.com


JENAER GLAS
Schott Zwiesel

Schott Zwiesel
FORTESSA D&V

Zwiesel 1872

Design & Value

FORTESSA

FortessaD&V

Schott Zwiesel

Zwiesel 1872

D&V
SCHOTT ZWIESEL

Design & Value Metalware
www.FTSonline.com
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TM

METALWAREArezzo - brushed black
6B.165, TitanPVDTM 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

 
Item # Description Length
1.6B.165.00.012 Salad Fork 7" (18cm)
1.6B.165.00.002 Table Fork 8.25" (21cm)
1.6B.165.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 8.75" (22cm)
1.6B.165.00.011 Dessert Spoon 8” (20cm)
1.6B.165.00.004 Teaspoon 7" (18cm)
1.6B.165.00.053 (not shown) Solid Handle Butter Knife 7.75” (19.5cm)
1.6B.165.00.015 (not shown) Dessert Knife 8” (20cm)
1.6B.165.00.003 (not shown) Bouillon Spoon 6” (15cm)
1.6B.165.00.022 (not shown) Espresso Spoon 5.1” (13cm)
1.6B.165.00.038 (not shown) Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.25” (16cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

METALWAREArezzo - brushed black
6B.165, TitanPVDTM 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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TM

METALWAREArezzo - rose gold
4.165, TitanPVDTM 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

 
Item # Description Length
1.4.165.00.012 Salad Fork 7" (18cm)
1.4.165.00.002 Table Fork 8.25" (21cm)
1.4.165.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 8.75" (22cm)
1.4.165.00.011 Dessert Spoon 8” (20cm)
1.4.165.00.004 Teaspoon 7" (18cm)
1.4.165.00.053 (not shown) Solid Handle Butter Knife 7.75” (19.5cm)
1.4.165.00.015 (not shown) Dessert Knife 8” (20cm)
1.4.165.00.003 (not shown) Bouillon Spoon 6” (15cm)
1.4.165.00.022 (not shown) Espresso Spoon 5.1” (13cm)
1.4.165.00.038 (not shown) Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.25” (16cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

METALWAREArezzo - rose gold
4.165, TitanPVDTM 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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TM

METALWARE
Arezzo
165, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL



Arezzo
Item # Description Length
1.5.165.00.012 Salad Fork 7" (18cm)
1.5.165.00.002 Table Fork 8.25" (21cm)
1.5.165.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 8.75" (22cm)
1.5.165.00.011 Dessert Spoon 8" (20cm)
1.5.165.00.004 Teaspoon 7" (18cm)
1.5.165.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 7.75" (19.5cm)
1.5.165.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8" (20cm)
1.5.165.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6" (15cm)
1.5.165.00.022 Espresso Spoon 5.1" (13cm)
1.5.165.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.8" (19.9cm)
1.5.165.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.25" (16cm)
1.5.165.00.026 Serving Fork 9.25” (23.5cm)
1.5.165.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.3” (23.6cm)
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TM

METALWARE
Arezzo
165, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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TM

METALWARE
Arezzo Brushed
5B.165, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL



Arezzo Brushed
Item # Description Length
1.5B.165.00.012 Salad Fork 7" (18cm)
1.5B.165.00.002 Table Fork 8.25" (21cm)
1.5B.165.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 8.75" (22cm)
1.5B.165.00.011 Dessert Spoon 8" (20cm)
1.5B.165.00.004 Teaspoon 7" (18cm)
1.5B.165.00.053 (not shown) Solid Handle Butter Knife 7.75" (19.5cm)
1.5B.165.00.015 (not shown) Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8" (20cm)
1.5B.165.00.003 (not shown) Bouillon Spoon 6" (15cm)
1.5B.165.00.022 (not shown) Espresso Spoon 5.1" (13cm)
1.5B.165.00.038 (not shown) Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.25" (16cm)
1.5B.165.00.026 (not shown) Serving Fork 9.25” (23.5cm)
1.5B.165.00.027 (not shown) Serving Spoon 9.3” (23.6cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

METALWARE
Arezzo Brushed
5B.165, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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TM

METALWARELucca
102, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

 
Item # Description Length
1.5.102.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.2"(18.3cm)
1.5.102.00.002 Table Fork 7.95"(20.2cm)
1.5.102.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.8"(24.9cm)
1.5.102.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.05"(17.9cm)
1.5.102.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.98"(15.2cm)
1.5.102.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.69"(17cm)
1.5.102.00.001 Table Spoon 8.23"(20.9cm)
1.5.102.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.81"(17.3cm)
1.5.102.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.69"(11.9cm)
1.5.102.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.87"(14.9cm)
1.5.102.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.46"(21.5cm)
1.5.102.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.61"(24.4cm)
1.5.102.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.07"(20.5cm)
1.5.102.00.031 Fish Fork 7.2"(18.3cm)
1.5.102.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.102.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.72"(24.7cm)
1.5.102.00.026 Serving Fork 9.72"(24.7cm)
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TM

METALWARELucca
102, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL



148
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

METALWARELucca Faceted
102 FC, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

Lucca Faceted
Item # Description Length
1.5.102.FC.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.2"(18.3cm)
1.5.102.FC.002 Table Fork 8.03"(20.4cm)
1.5.102.FC.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.92"(25.2cm)
1.5.102.FC.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.13"(18.1cm)
1.5.102.FC.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.98"(15.2cm)
1.5.102.FC.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.77"(17.2cm)
1.5.102.FC.001 Table Spoon 8.19"(20.8cm)
1.5.102.FC.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.85"(17.4cm)
1.5.102.FC.022 Espresso Spoon 4.72"(12cm)
1.5.102.FC.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.91"(15cm)
1.5.102.FC.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.46"(21.5cm)
1.5.102.FC.006 Solid Handle Faceted Steak Knife 9.65"(24.5cm)
1.5.102.FC.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.15"(20.7cm)
1.5.102.FC.031 Fish Fork 7.17"(18.2cm)
1.5.102.FC.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.44"(18.9cm)
1.5.102.FC.026 Serving Fork 8.98"(22.8cm)
1.5.102.FC.027 Serving Spoon 8.9"(22.6cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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METALWARE
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Lucca Faceted
102 FC, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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TM

METALWARERingo
103, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

Ringo
Item # Description Length
1.5.103.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.1”(18cm)  
1.5.103.00.002 Table Fork 8”(20.3cm)
1.5.103.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.9”(25.1cm) 
1.5.103.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.1”(18cm)  
1.5.103.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.9”(15.1cm)
1.5.103.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.9”(17.5cm)
1.5.103.00.001 Table Spoon 8.2”(20.9cm)
1.5.103.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.8”(17.3cm) 
1.5.103.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.7”(11.8cm)
1.5.103.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6”(15.2cm)
1.5.103.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5”(21.5cm)
1.5.103.00.006 Steak Knife 9.6”(24.5cm)
1.5.103.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.1”(20.5cm)
1.5.103.00.026 Serving Fork 9.1”(23cm)
1.5.103.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.1”(23cm)
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Ringo
103, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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TM

METALWAREVivi
134, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

Vivi
Item # Description Length
1.5.134.00.012 Salad Fork 7.1”(18.1cm)
1.5.134.00.002 Table Fork 8.1”(20.5cm)
1.5.134.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.6”(24.5cm)
1.5.134.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.1”(18.1cm)
1.5.134.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.0”(15.3cm)
1.5.134.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.9”(17.5cm)
1.5.134.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 7.1”(18.1cm)
1.5.134.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.1”(15.5cm)
1.5.134.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.9”(12.4cm)
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METALWAREVivi
134, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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METALWAREBistro
130, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting

Bistro
Item # Description Length
1.5.130.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.17"(18.2cm)
1.5.130.00.002 Table Fork 8.07"(20.5cm)
1.5.130.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.69"(24.6cm)
1.5.130.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.13"(18.1cm)
1.5.130.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.1"(15.5cm)
1.5.130.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.97"(17.7cm)
1.5.130.00.001 Table Spoon 7.99"(20.3cm)
1.5.130.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.89"(17.5cm)
1.5.130.00.022 Espresso Spoon 5.04"(12.8cm)
1.5.130.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.18"(15.7cm)
1.5.130.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.94"(22.7cm)
1.5.130.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.37"(23.8cm)
1.5.130.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.95"(20.2cm)
1.5.130.00.031 Fish Fork 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.130.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.6"(19.3cm)
1.5.130.00.026 Serving Fork 9.06"(23cm)
1.5.130.00.027 Serving Spoon 8.9"(22.6cm)
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TM

METALWAREDoria
131, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting
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Doria
Item # Description Length
1.5.131.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.13"(18.1cm)
1.5.131.00.002 Table Fork 8.07"(20.5cm)
1.5.131.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.65"(24.5cm)
1.5.131.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.09"(18cm)
1.5.131.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.18"(15.7cm)
1.5.131.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.93"(17.6cm)
1.5.131.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.89"(17.5cm)
1.5.131.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.96"(12.6cm)
1.5.131.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.18"(15.7cm)
1.5.131.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.86"(22.5cm)
1.5.131.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.37"(23.8cm)
1.5.131.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.99"(20.3cm)
1.5.131.00.026 Serving Fork 9.02"(22.9cm)
1.5.131.00.027 Serving Spoon 8.94"(22.7cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Dragonfly
Item # Description Length
1.5.810.00.012 Short Salad Fork 7.17"(18.2cm)
1.5.810.00.013 Table Fork 8.35"(21.2cm)
1.5.810.00.007 Standing Table Knife 9.17"(23.3cm)
1.5.810.00.011 Dessert Spoon 8.5"(21.6cm)
1.5.810.00.021 Dessert/Tea Spoon 7.00”(18cm)
1.5.810.00.053 Butter Knife 7.09"(18cm)
1.5.810.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.09"(10.4cm)
1.5.810.00.023 Cocktail/Tasting Fork 4.21"(10.7cm)
1.5.810.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.69"(17cm)
1.5.810.00.015 Dessert Knife 8.35"(21.2cm)
1.5.810.00.002 XL Table Fork 9.96"(25.3cm)
1.5.810.00.001 XL Table Spoon 10.12"(25.7cm)
1.5.810.00.005 XL Table Knife 10.31"(26.2cm)
1.5.810.00.026 Serving Fork 10”(25.5cm)
1.5.810.00.027 Serving Spoon 10”(25.5cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Catana
Item # Description Length
1.5.900.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.44"(18.9cm)
1.5.900.00.002 Table Fork 8.19"(20.8cm)
1.5.900.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.25"(23.5cm)
1.5.900.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.36"(18.7cm)
1.5.900.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.47"(13.9cm)
1.5.900.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.81"(17.3cm)
1.5.900.00.001 Table Spoon 8.23"(20.9cm)
1.5.900.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.97"(17.7cm)
1.5.900.00.004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.14"(15.6cm)
1.5.900.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.76"(12.1cm)
1.5.900.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.66"(22cm)
1.5.900.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.75"(14.6cm)
1.5.900.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.9”(20cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Dorada
Item # Description Length
1.5.910.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.44"(18.9cm)
1.5.910.00.002 Table Fork 8.15"(20.7cm)
1.5.910.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.29"(23.6cm)
1.5.910.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.910.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.43"(13.8cm)
1.5.910.00.053 Butter Knife 6.93"(17.6cm)
1.5.910.00.004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.14"(15.6cm)
1.5.910.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.97"(17.7cm)
1.5.910.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.76"(12.1cm)
1.5.910.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.74"(22.2cm)
1.5.910.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.75"(14.6cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Medici
Item # Description Length
1.5.110.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.32"(18.6cm)
1.5.110.00.002 Table Fork 8.15"(20.7cm)
1.5.110.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.33"(23.7cm)
1.5.110.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.32"(18.6cm)
1.5.110.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.63"(14.3cm)
1.5.110.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.85"(17.4cm)
1.5.110.00.001 Table Spoon 8.07"(20.5cm)
1.5.110.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.73"(17.1cm)
1.5.110.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.72"(12cm)
1.5.110.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.91"(15cm)
1.5.110.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.7"(22.1cm)
1.5.110.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.54"(21.7cm)
1.5.110.00.031 Fish Fork 7.32"(18.6cm)
1.5.110.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.6"(19.3cm)
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Savoy
Item # Description Length
1.5.210.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.09"(18cm)
1.5.210.00.002 Table Fork 8.03"(20.4cm)
1.5.210.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.76"(24.8cm)
1.5.210.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.05"(17.9cm)
1.5.210.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.51"(14cm)
1.5.210.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.77"(17.2cm)
1.5.210.00.004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.26"(15.9cm)
1.5.210.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.5"(16.5cm)
1.5.210.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.65"(11.8cm)
1.5.210.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.59"(14.2cm)
1.5.210.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.46"(21.5cm)
1.5.210.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.49"(24.1cm)
1.5.210.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.15"(20.7cm)
1.5.210.00.026 Serving Fork 9.92"(25.2cm)
1.5.210.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.96"(25.3cm)
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*5 piece place setting

San Marco
Item # Description Length
1.5.190.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.28"(18.5cm)
1.5.190.00.002 Table Fork 8.35"(21.2cm)
1.5.190.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.84"(25cm)
1.5.190.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.44"(18.9cm)
1.5.190.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.63"(14.3cm)
1.5.190.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.81"(17.4cm)
1.5.190.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.73"(17.1cm)
1.5.190.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.76"(12.1cm)
1.5.190.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.67"(14.4cm)
1.5.190.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5"(21.6cm)
1.5.190.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.53"(24.2cm)
1.5.190.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.68"(19.5cm)
1.5.190.00.031 Fish Fork 7.44"(18.9cm)
1.5.190.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 8.19"(20.8cm)
1.5.190.00.026 Serving Fork 8.98"(22.8cm)
1.5.190.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.02"(22.9cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

METALWARESan Marco
190, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL



170
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

TM

METALWARESpada
170, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL



171

*5 piece place setting
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Spada
Item # Description Length
1.5.170.00.012 Salad Fork 7.05"(17.9cm)
1.5.170.00.002 Table Fork 8.19"(20.8cm)
1.5.170.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.13"(23.2cm)
1.5.170.00.011 Dessert Spoon 7.05"(17.9cm)
1.5.170.00.021 Teaspoon Spoon 5.79"(14.7cm)
1.5.170.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.93"(17.6cm)
1.5.170.00.001 Table Spoon 7.99"(20.3cm)
1.5.170.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.73"(17.1cm)
1.5.170.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.88"(12.4cm)
1.5.170.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.14"(15.6cm)
1.5.170.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.07"(20.5cm)
1.5.170.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.29"(23.6cm)
1.5.170.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.64"(19.4cm)
1.5.170.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.170.00.031 Fish Fork 7.2"(18.3cm)
1.5.170.00.026 Serving Fork 9.61"(24.4cm)
1.5.170.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.25"(23.5cm)
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Spada Brushed
Item # Description Length
1.5.170.BR.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.1"(18.1cm)
1.5.170.BR.002 Table Fork 8.2"(20.9cm)
1.5.170.BR.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.2"(23.4cm)
1.5.170.BR.011 Oval Soup Spoon 7"(17.8cm)
1.5.170.BR.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.8"(14.7cm)
1.5.170.BR.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.9"(17.5cm)
1.5.170.BR.001 Table Spoon 7"(17.8cm)
1.5.170.BR.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.7"(17.1cm)
1.5.170.BR.022 Espresso Spoon 4.8"(12.3cm)
1.5.170.BR.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 7.1"(18.1cm)
1.5.170.BR.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.1"(20.5cm)
1.5.170.BR.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.4"(23.8cm)
1.5.170.BR.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.7"(19.5cm)
1.5.170.BR.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.4"(18.9cm)
1.5.170.BR.031 Fish Fork 7.2"(18.4cm)
1.5.170.BR.026 Serving Fork 9.5"(24.3cm)
1.5.170.BR.027 Serving Spoon 9.5"(24.3cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Scalini
Item # Description Length
1.5.154.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.154.00.002 Table Fork 8.19"(20.8cm)
1.5.154.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.57"(24.3cm)
1.5.154.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.32"(18.6cm)
1.5.154.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.79"(14.7cm)
1.5.154.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.77"(17.2cm)
1.5.154.00.220 Butter Spreader 5.87"(14.9cm)
1.5.154.00.001 Table Spoon 8.35"(21.2cm)
1.5.154.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.76"(12.1cm)
1.5.154.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 7.32"(18.6cm)
1.5.154.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.65"(24.5cm)
1.5.154.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.79"(14.7cm)
1.5.154.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8,23"(20.9cm)
1.5.154.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 8.35"(21.2cm)
1.5.154.00.031 Fish Fork 7.2"(18.3cm)
1.5.154.00.026 Serving Fork 9.06"(23cm)
1.5.154.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.06"(23cm)
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Forge
Item # Description Length
1.5.109.00.012 Forge Salad/Dessert Fork  7.2”(18.4cm)
1.5.109.00.002 Forge Table Fork  8.1”(20.7cm)
1.5.109.00.005 Forge SH Table Knife  9.3”(23.7cm)
1.5.109.00.011 Forge Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon  7.2”(18.4cm)
1.5.109.00.021 Forge Tea/Coffee Spoon  6.3”(15.9cm)
1.5.109.00.053 Forge SH Butter Knife  6.8”(17.2cm)
1.5.109.00.001 Forge Table Spoon  8.3”(21cm)
1.5.109.00.003 Forge Bouillon Spoon  6.8”(17.2cm)
1.5.109.00.022 Forge Espresso Spoon  5.3”(13.4cm)
1.5.109.00.038 Forge Appetizer/Cake Fork  5.9”(15cm)
1.5.109.00.015 Forge SH Dessert Knife  8.5”(21.5cm)
1.5.109.00.006 Forge SH Steak Knife  9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.109.00.035 Forge Iced Tea Spoon  8.6”(22cm)
1.5.109.00.031 Forge Fish Fork  7.3”(18.5cm)
1.5.109.00.032 Forge Fish Knife  8.3”(21cm)
1.5.109.00.026 Forge Serving Fork  10”(25cm)
1.5.109.00.028 Forge Slotted Spoon  10”(25cm)
1.5.109.00.027 Forge Serving Spoon  10”(25cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Royal Pacific
Item # Description Length
1.5.127.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.1”(18.1cm)
1.5.127.00.002 Table Fork 7.9”(20cm)
1.5.127.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.5”(24cm)
1.5.127.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.2”(18.2cm)
1.5.127.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.5”(16.4cm)
1.5.127.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.75”(17cm)
1.5.127.00.220 Butter Spreader  6.1”(15.6cm)
1.5.127.00.001 Table Spoon 8.1”(20.5cm)
1.5.127.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.8”(12.3cm)
1.5.127.00.038 Appetizer/Cake 6.3”(16.1cm)
1.5.127.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.2”(21cm)
1.5.127.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.5”(24.1cm)
1.5.127.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.2”(20.8cm)
1.5.127.00.027 Serving Spoon 10"(25.4cm)
1.5.127.00.028 Slotted Spoon 10"(25.4cm)
1.5.127.00.026 Serving Fork 10”(25.4cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Metropolitan
Item # Description Length
1.5.120.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.3”(18.5cm)
1.5.120.00.002 Table Fork 8.3”(21cm)
1.5.120.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife  9.8”(24.8cm)
1.5.120.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.1”(18.2cm)
1.5.120.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.5”(14.1cm)
1.5.120.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.120.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9”(17.5cm)
1.5.120.00.001 Table Spoon 8.2”(20.8cm)
1.5.120.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.2”(10.7cm)
1.5.120.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.8”(14.6cm)
1.5.120.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife  8.1”(20.6cm)
1.5.120.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.120.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.9”(20cm)
1.5.120.00.031 Fish Fork 7.4”(18.9cm)
1.5.120.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.7”(19.6cm)
1.5.120.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.3”(23.5cm)  
1.5.120.00.026 Serving Fork 9.3”(23.5cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Caviar
Item # Description Length
1.5.136.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4”(18.8cm)
1.5.136.00.002 Table Fork 8.23"(20.9cm)
1.5.136.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.33"(23.7cm)
1.5.136.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.3”(18.6cm)
1.5.136.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.55"(14.1cm)
1.5.136.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.73"(17.1cm)
1.5.136.00.001 Table Spoon 8.23"(20.9cm)
1.5.136.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.81"(17.3cm)
1.5.136.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.37"(11.1cm)
1.5.136.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.51"(14cm)
1.5.136.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5"(21.6cm)
1.5.136.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.53"(24.2cm)
1.5.136.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.62"(21.9cm)
1.5.136.00.031 Fish Fork 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.136.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.8"(19.8cm)
1.5.136.00.026 Serving Fork 9.02"(22.9cm)
1.5.136.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.92"(25.2cm)
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Pantheon 
Item # Description Length
1.5.101.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.44"(18.9cm)
1.5.101.00.002 Table Fork 8.27"(21cm)
1.5.101.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.80"(24.9cm)
1.5.101.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.32"(18.6cm)
1.5.101.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.67"(14.4cm)
1.5.101.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.89"(17.5cm)
1.5.101.00.001 Table Spoon 8.27"(21cm)
1.5.101.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.89"(17.5cm)
1.5.101.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.69"(11.9cm)
1.5.101.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.83"(14.8cm)
1.5.101.00.007 Solid Handle Standing Table Knife 9.40"(24cm)
1.5.101.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.62"(21.9cm)
1.5.101.00.031 Fish Fork 7.3”(18.5cm)
1.5.101.00.032 Fish Knife 7.75”(19.7cm)

*5 piece place setting
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*5 piece place setting

Pantheon Satin
Item # Description Length
1.5.101.FR.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.5"(19cm)
1.5.101.FR.002 Table Fork 8.2"(20.8cm)
1.5.101.FR.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.8"(25cm)
1.5.101.FR.011 Oval Soup Spoon 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.101.FR.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.8"(14.7cm)
1.5.101.FR.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.9"(17.5cm)
1.5.101.FR.001 Table Spoon 8.2"(20.8cm)
1.5.101.FR.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.7"(22cm)
1.5.101.FR.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9"(17.5cm)
1.5.101.FR.022 Espresso Spoon 4.7"(12cm)
1.5.101.FR.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.8"(14.8cm)
1.5.101.FR.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.6"(21.9cm)
1.5.101.FR.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.7"(22cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Still
Item # Description Length
1.5.118.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7"(17.8cm)
1.5.118.00.002 Table Fork 7.9"(20.1cm)
1.5.118.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.3"(23.7cm)
1.5.118.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7"(17.8cm)
1.5.118.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6"(15.4cm)
1.5.118.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.5"(16.5cm)
1.5.118.00.001 Table Spoon 8"(20.4cm)
1.5.118.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.7"(17cm)
1.5.118.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.7"(12cm)
1.5.118.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.3"(16cm)
1.5.118.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.4"(21.3cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Still Brushed
Item # Description Length
1.5.310.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7"(17.8cm)
1.5.310.00.002 Table Fork 7.9"(20.1cm)
1.5.310.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.3"(23.7cm)
1.5.310.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7"(17.8cm)
1.5.310.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6"(15.4cm)
1.5.310.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.5"(16.5cm)
1.5.310.00.001 Table Spoon 8"(20.4cm)
1.5.310.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.7"(17cm)
1.5.310.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.4”(21.3cm)
1.5.310.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.7"(12cm)
1.5.310.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.3"(16cm)
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*5 piece place setting

Bijoux
Item # Description Length
1.5.623.00.012 Salad Fork 7.1”(18.1cm) 
1.5.623.00.002 Table Fork 7.9”(20.1cm)
1.5.623.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.2”(23.4cm)
1.5.623.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.2”(18.3cm) 
1.5.623.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon  5.4”(13.6cm)
1.5.623.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.623.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.4”(21.3cm)
1.5.623.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9”(17.6cm) 
1.5.623.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.7”(14.6cm) 
1.5.623.00.004 Large US Coffee Spoon 7.8”(19.9cm) 
1.5.623.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.1”(10.3cm) 
1.5.623.00.006 Steak Knife 9.3”(23.7cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Celta
Item # Description Length
1.5.112.00.012 Salad Fork 7.3”(18.5cm)
1.5.112.00.002 Table Fork 8.3”(21.2cm)
1.5.112.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.8”(24.8cm)
1.5.112.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.1”(18.2cm)
1.5.112.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.5”(14.1cm)
1.5.112.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.112.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.1”(20.6cm)
1.5.112.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.8”(14.6cm)
1.5.112.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.2”(10.7cm)
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Filet
Item # Description Length
1.5.143.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4”(18.8cm)
1.5.143.00.002 Table Fork 8.2”(20.7cm)
1.5.143.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.7”(24.6cm)
1.5.143.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.4”(18.7cm)
1.5.143.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.6”(14.1cm)
1.5.143.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.143.00.220 Butter Spreader 6.9”(17.6cm)
1.5.143.00.001 Table Spoon 8”(20.3cm)
1.5.143.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9”(17.4cm)
1.5.143.00.004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.2”(15.8cm)
1.5.143.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.3”(11cm)
1.5.143.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.7”(14.5cm)
1.5.143.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5”(21.6cm)
1.5.143.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.143.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.8”(19.9cm)
1.5.143.00.031 Fish Fork 7.3”(18.4cm)
1.5.143.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.3”(18.4cm)
1.5.143.00.026 Serving Fork 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.143.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.143.00.028 Slotted Serving Spoon 9.3”(23.5cm)
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Table Knife, 
1.5.884.00.010,
Flat Profile 
Solid Handle.
Flat on bottom, classic Luxe 
spine on top.
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*5 piece place setting
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Imperial
Item # Description Length
1.5.144.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4”(18.8cm)
1.5.144.00.002 Table Fork 8.1”(20.7cm)
1.5.144.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.5”(24.1cm) 
1.5.144.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.4”(18.7cm)
1.5.144.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.6”(14.1cm)
1.5.144.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.144.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9”(17.4cm)
1.5.144.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.3”(11cm)
1.5.144.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.7”(14.5cm)
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Luxe
Item # Description Length
1.5.884.00.012 Salad Fork 7.1”(18.1cm)
1.5.884.00.002 Table Fork 8.5”(21.6cm)
1.5.884.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.884.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.1"(18.1cm)
1.5.884.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.6"(14.3cm)
1.5.884.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 7.6"(19.3cm)
1.5.884.00.004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.1”(15.6cm)
1.5.884.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.1”(15.5cm)
1.5.884.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.6”(11.7cm)
1.5.884.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 6.1”(15.5cm)
1.5.884.00.009 Hollow Handle Table Knife 9.23"(23.5cm)
1.5.884.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.884.00.010 Flat Profile Solid Handle Table Knife 9.3"(23.5cm)
1.5.884.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5”(21.7cm)
1.5.884.00.031 Fish Fork 7.1”(18cm)
1.5.884.00.032 Fish Knife 7.8”(19.7cm)
1.5.884.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.1"(23cm)
1.5.884.00.028 Slotted Spoon 9.1"(23cm)
1.5.884.00.026 Serving Fork 9.1"(23cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Cestino
Item # Description Length
1.5.172.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4”(18.8cm)
1.5.172.00.002 Table Fork 8.1”(20.7cm)
1.5.172.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.172.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.6”(19.3cm)
1.5.172.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.1”(15.4cm)
1.5.172.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 7.4”(18.7cm)
1.5.172.00.220 Butter Spreader 6.1"(15.5cm)
1.5.172.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.3”(11cm)
1.5.172.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.9”(15cm)
1.5.172.00.006 Steak Knife 9.4(23.8cm)
1.5.172.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.8”(22.3cm)
1.5.172.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.3"(21cm)
1.5.172.00.013 Round Dessert/Soup Spoon 7.3"(18.5cm)
1.5.172.00.031 Fish Fork 8.5”(21.7cm)
1.5.172.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.4"(18.7cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Acqua
Item # Description Length
1.5.181.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4”(18.8cm)
1.5.181.00.002 Table Fork 8.2”(20.9cm)
1.5.181.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.6”(24.4cm)
1.5.181.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.181.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.7”(14.5cm)
1.5.181.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.8”(17.2cm)
1.5.181.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.7”(12cm)
1.5.181.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.7”(14.5cm)
1.5.181.00.005R Rounded Blade Solid Handle Table Knife  9.6”(24.4cm)
1.5.181.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5”(21.5cm)
1.5.181.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 8.3”(21cm)
1.5.181.00.031 Fish Fork 7.4"(18.8cm)
1.5.181.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 8.54"(21.7cm)
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Sundial
Item # Description Length
1.5.140.00.012 Salad Fork 7.5”(19cm)
1.5.140.00.002 Table Fork 8.4”(21.4cm)
1.5.140.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.6”(24.5cm)
1.5.140.00.011 Dessert Spoon 7.5”(19cm)
1.5.140.00.021 Teaspoon Spoon 5.6”(14.2cm)
1.5.140.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 5.8”(14.8cm)
1.5.140.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.8”(12.3cm)
1.5.140.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.7”(19.7cm)
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Capri
Item # Description Length
1.5.164.00.012 Salad Fork  6.75" (17cm)
1.5.164.00.002 Table Fork 8" (20cm)
1.5.164.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9" (23cm)
1.5.164.00.011 Dessert Spoon  7.5" (19cm)
1.5.164.00.004 Teaspoon  6.5" (16.5cm)
1.5.164.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 7" (18cm)
1.5.164.00.003 Bouillon Spoon  6.25" (16cm)
1.5.164.00.022 Espresso Spoon  5" (12.5cm)
1.5.164.00.038 Appetizer Fork  6.25" (16cm)
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*5 piece place setting
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Grand City
Item # Description Length
1.5.622.00.012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.1”(18.1cm)
1.5.622.00.002 Table Fork 7.9”(20.1cm)
1.5.622.00.005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.2”(23.4cm)
1.5.622.00.011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.2”(18.3cm)
1.5.622.00.021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.4”(13.6cm)
1.5.622.00.053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.622.00.220 Butter Spreader 6.1”(15.6cm)
1.5.622.00.001 Table Spoon 7.9”(20.1cm)
1.5.622.00.003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9”(17.6cm)
1.5.622.00.004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.3”(16cm)
1.5.622.00.022 Espresso Spoon 4.1”(10.3cm)
1.5.622.00.038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.7”(14.6cm)
1.5.622.00.015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.4”(21.3cm)
1.5.622.00.006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.622.00.035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.8”(19.9cm)
1.5.622.00.031 Fish Fork 7.2”(18.4cm)
1.5.622.00.032 Solid Handle Fish Knife 7.5”(19.1cm)
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Grand City
Item # Description Length
1.5.622.00.037 Ice Cream Spoon 6.7”(17cm)
1.5.622.00.063 Shellfish/Snail Fork 6”(15cm)
1.5.622.00.064 Oyster Fork  5.1”(13cm)
1.5.622.00.067 Gourmet Sauce Spoon, Flat 7.25”(18.1cm)
1.5.622.00.066 Grapefruit Spoon 6.4”(16.2cm)
1.5.622.00.033 Marrow Spoon  9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.622.00.065 Salt/Spices Spoon 3.25”(8.2cm)
1.5.622.00.026 Serving Fork 9.25”(23.5cm)
1.5.622.00.027 Serving Spoon 9.25”(23.5cm)
1.5.622.00.028 Slotted Serving Spoon  9.25”(23.5cm)
1.5.622.00.071 Serrated Cake Knife 13.5"(34.4cm)
1.5.622.00.070 Serrated Cake Server/Knife 11.3"(28.7cm)
1.5.622.00.039 Cake Server 10.3"(26cm)
1.5.622.00.025 Large Soup Ladle 11.8"(30cm)
1.5.622.00.042 Individual Sauce/Soup Ladle 7.6"(19.2cm)
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Steak Knives
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Steak Knives
Item # Pattern Length
1.5.102.00.006 Lucca 9.6"(24.5cm)
1.5.102.FC.006 Lucca Faceted 9.6”(24.5cm)
1.5.131.00.006 Doria 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.130.00.006 Bistro 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.210.00.006 Savoy 9.5”(24.1cm)
1.5.154.00.006 Scalini 9.7”(24.5cm)
1.5.170.00.006 Spada 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.170.BR.006 Spada Brushed 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.136.00.006 Caviar 9.5”(24.1cm)
1.5.103.00.006 Ringo 9.6”(24.5cm)
1.5.109.00.006 Forge 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.120.00.006 Metropolitan 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.622.00.006 Grand City 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.143.00.006 Filet 9.4”(23.8cm)
1.5.127.00.006 Royal Pacific 9.5”(24.1cm)
1.5.190.00.006 San Marco 9.5”(24.0cm)
1.5.884.00.006 Luxe 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.623.00.006 Bijoux 9.3”(23.5cm)
1.5.172.00.006 Cestino 9.4”(23.8cm)
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Steak Knives
Pattern Item # Description Length
Lexington 1.5.STK.SR.280 Serrated Steak Knife 9.625"(25cm)
Lexington 1.5.STK.NS.280 Non Serrated Steak Knife 9.625"(25cm)
Vaquero 1.5.STK.NS.270 Non-Serrated Steak Knife 10"(25.4cm)
Vaquero 1.5.STK.00.270 Serrated Steak Knife 10"(25.4cm)
Forged 1.5.STK.00.235 Full Tang Black Handle Steak Knife w/POM Insert 8.2”(20.8cm)
Forged 1.5.STK.00.236 Full Tang Marbled Handle 8.2”(20.8cm)
Prime Cut 1.5.STK.00.250 Prime Cut Mirror Finish Steak Knife 9.5"(24cm)
Prime Cut 1.5.STK.01.250 Prime Cut Brushed Finish Steak Knife 9.5"(24cm)
Ciop 1.5.STK.00.237 Steel Handle Steak Knife w/POM Insert 9.25"(23cm)
Ciop 1.5.STK.NS.237 Non-Serrated Steak Knife Steel Handle w/POM insert 9.25”(23cm)
Ranchero 1.5.STK.01.160 Ranchero Brushed Hollow Handle Knife 9.5”(24cm)
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Provençal
Pattern Item # Description Length
Provençal 1.5.STK.00.239 Black Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.00.240 Blonde Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.00.243 Red Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.00.244 Amber Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.00.245 Black Topo Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.SR.247 Dark Wood Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.NS.247 Dark Wood Handle Non-Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.SR.248 Light Wood Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.NS.248 Light Wood Handle Non-Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.NS.249 Stainless Solid Handle Non-Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
Provençal 1.5.STK.SR.249 Stainless Solid Handle Serrated Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
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Caviar Spoon
0.65  4.75”

Chopsticks(pair), Hollow Handle
1.5.118.00.046  9.12”

Oyster Fork
1.5.622.00.064  5.25”

Snail, Shellfish Fork
1.5.622.00.063  6.00”

Salt/Spices Spoon
1.5.622.00.065  3.25”

Marrow Spoon
1.5.622.00.033  9.25”

Lobster Cracker
1.5.003.00.302  6”(15.5cm)

Lobster Pick
1.5.003.00.301  7.5” (19cm) 
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Buffet Serveware with hook handle
Spoon 1.5.003.00.811  12.5”(31.7cm)

Spoon with holes  1.5.003.00.813  12.5”(31.7cm)
Fork  1.5.003.00.812  12.5”(31.7cm)

Squared Buffet Serveware with hook handle
Spoon 1.5.003.00.900  11.75”(30cm)

Slotted Spoon1.5.003.00.901  11.75”(30cm)

Ice/sugar tong
2.5.003.00.277  6”(15cm)

Salad tong
2.5.003.00.285  9.5”(24cm)

Serving Fork
1.5.622.00.026  9.25” (23.5cm)

Serving Spoon
1.5.622.00.027  9.25” (23.5cm)

Cake Server
1.5.622.00.039  10.3” (26cm)

Large Soup Ladle
1.5.622.00.025  11.8” (30cm)

Sauce/Individual Soup Ladle
1.5.622.00.042  7.6” (19.2cm)

Serrated Cake Server/Knife
1.5.622.00.070  11.3” (28.7cm)

Serrated Cake Knife
1.5.622.00.071  13.5” (34.4cm)
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Flatware Rest
2.5.003.00.001  3.7” x .7” x .7”

Flared Stainless Dipping Dish
DV.5.003.00.463  2”H, 3”W  2.5oz.

Salt & Pepper Caddy
2.5.003.00.215  Complete Set
2.5.003.00.215S  Salt Shaker

2.5.003.00.215P  Pepper Shaker

Tea Trays
2.5.003.00.702  w/handle  11.25” x 5.25”
2.5.003.00.701  no handle  11.25” x 5.25”

Butter Chip (Base)
FSW - 2.5.003.00.435B  2.75”(7cm)
SS - 2.5.003.00.435SS  2.75”(7cm)

Cloches (Sold Separately)
FSW - 2.5.003.00.435A  (3”x3”)
SS - 2.5.003.00.435V  (3”x3”)

*All cloches fit all bases
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Tasting Spoon Display
2.5.002.00.900

22”(56cm)W x  26”(66cm)H
holds 39  spoons,

Fits for both -
1.5.622.00.069 and 1.5.622.00.068

Tapas/Tasting Spoon
1.5.622.00.068  4”(10cm)

Looped Handled Tasting Spoon(18/10)
1.5.622.00.069  5”(12.5cm)

Tasting Bowl
ALU-00-012   5.75”(14.5cm)

ALU-00-011   4.5”(11cm)

 Spoon Rest
ALU-00-602  3.5”(9cm)

Appetizer Spoon
ALU-00-010   4”(10cm)

Spoon
ALU-00-601  5”(12.5cm)
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2.5.002.00.511 
Torre Double-Dip French Fry ServIced 

H6.75”/16cm    
Shown with ramekin 590145

2.5.002.00.510 
Torre Single-Dip French Fry ServIced 

H6.75”/16cm      
Shown with ramekin 590145
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Oval Cassolette - Black
2.9.BLKOVAL.13

Round Cassolette - Black
2.9.BLKPOT.13

Rectangular Cassolette - Black
2.9.BLKBAKE.13

Mini Fry Pan - Black
2.9.BLKFRY.13

Fortalite Cassolettes
Item # Description Size
2.9.BLKPOT.13 Round Cassolette Black w/Lid  5"(13cm), 8oz(.24L) 
2.9.BLKPOT.13B Round Cassolette Black - Base Only  5"(13cm), 8oz(.24L) 
2.9.BLKPOT.13L Round Cassolette Black - Lid Only 
2.9.BLKOVAL.13 Oval Cassolette Black w/Lid 6.5"(16.5cm), 11.5oz(.34L)
2.9.BLKOVAL.13B Oval Cassolette Black - Base Only 6.5"(16.5cm), 11.5oz(.34L)
2.9.BLKOVAL.13L Oval Cassolette Black - Lid Only
2.9.BLKFRY.13 Fry Pan Black 5"(13cm)
2.9.BLKBAKE.13 Rectangular Cassolette Black 7"(18cm), 9.5oz(.28L)

Underliner - Slate
2.9.GB.01.BAKE

Underliner - Slate
2.9.GB.01.OVAL

Underliner - Slate
2.9.GB.01.POT

Underliner - Nutmeg
2.9.GB.02.BAKE

Underliner - Nutmeg
2.9.GB.02.OVAL

Underliner - Nutmeg
2.9.GB.02.POT

Gourmet Boards for Fortalite Cassolettes
Item # Description Size
2.9.GB.02.BAKE Underliner - Nutmeg  7.25” x 4.5”(18.5 x 11.5cm)
2.9.GB.02.OVAL Underliner - Nutmeg  6.5” x 4.0”(16.3 x 10cm)
2.9.GB.02.POT Underliner - Nutmeg  4.0” x 4.0”(10.0 x 10.0cm)
2.9.GB.01.BAKE Underliner - Slate  7.25” x 4.5”(18.5 x 11.5cm)
2.9.GB.01.OVAL Underliner - Slate  6.5” x 4.0”(16.3 x 10cm)
2.9.GB.01.POT Underliner - Slate  4.0” x 4.0”(10.0 x 10.0cm)
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Bamboo Underliner
B1005.5500.13

4.5” x 4.5”(10.5 x 10.5cm)
FITS 2.9.BLKPOT.13

B1005.5500.13
shown with 2.0.BLKPOT.13

FITS into Tavola Square
5500.F0000.13  5.25”(13cm)

Bamboo Underliner
B1005.5500.14

12.25” x 4.5”(31.0 x 11.5cm)
FITS 2.9.BLKPOT.13

Bamboo Underliner
B1005.5500.29

9.87” x 4.37”(25.0 x 11.25cm)
FITS (2) 2.9.BLKPOT.13

B1005.5500
shown with 3 - 2.9.BLKPOT.13

B1005.5500.29 shown with 2.9.BLKPOT.13
fits into Tavola Rectangle w/ handles

5500.F0000.29 11.75” x 5.75”(30 x15cm) 

Bamboo Underliner
 B1005.5500.17 

8.25” x 5.13”(21.0 x 13.0cm)
FITS 2.9.BLKBAKE.13

B1005.5500.17
FITS 2.9.BLKBAKE.13 
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Reversed Handle Water Pitcher
2.5.006.RH.152   

64oz w/ Iced trap

Water Pitchers
2.5.006.00.152    64oz w/ Iced trap
2.5.006.10.152  64oz no Iced trap

Oval  Caddy
2.5.003.00.703  

7.8” x 6.25” 

Sugar Bowl
2.5.006.00.143  6oz

2.5.006.BR.143 6oz - brushed

Coffee Pot
2.5.006.00.132  

Short Spout  32oz 

Creamer
2.5.006.00.110  6oz

2.5.006.BR.110  6oz - brushed
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Water Pitcher - no Ice Trap
2.5.005.00.152   64oz(1.89L)

Water Pitcher - w/ Ice Trap
2.5.005.10.152   64oz(1.89L)

Sugar Bowl
2.5.005.00.140  11oz(.33L) - Base Only

2.5.005.00.140C  Cover Only

Short Spout Tea Pot
2.5.005.00.122  15oz(.44L)

Short Spout Coffee Pot
2.5.005.00.139   64oz(1.89L)

Creamer
2.5.005.00.110  7.75oz(.23L)
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Bottle Coaster
2.5.003.00.470  6.0”

Wine bucket w/knobs
2.5.003.00.325  

9”h x 8.5”w

Oval Stand
2.5.003.00.352  26”h

Round Stand
2.5.003.00.355  26”h

Wine/Champagne 
Oval, 2 bottle 

2.5.003.00.360  9”h

Silhouette Iced Bucket 
2.5.003.00.328  

7”w x 8”h

Silhouette Wine Cooler 
2.5.003.00.326  
7.25”w x 8”h

Silhouette Bottle Coaster 
2.5.003.00.329  

4.75”w x 2.75”h

®

Jumbo Insulated Basin, 
10 bottles

2.5.003.00.393  16.5” x 10”
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Glacette Double Body, Satin Finish
2.5.003.00.366  8”h

Slant Wine Bottle Cooler
Double Body, Satin Finish

2.5.003.00.365   9”h

3 Glass - Wrought Iron Wine Flight
2.5.003.00.003

15.75” x 10.5”(40 x 26.5cm)

4 Glass - Wrought Iron Wine Flight
2.5.003.00.004

17.75” x 10.5”(45 x 26.5cm)

Sommelier’s Bottle Opener 
w/ Leather Pouch

1.5.003.00.242 

Double Step Bottle Opener 
w/ Leather Pouch

1.5.003.00.542 
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Oval Bread Basket
2.5.003.00.263  8.5” x 6.5”

Rectangular Bread Basket
2.5.003.00.262  9” x 7.25”

Oval Bread Basket
2.5.003.00.264  

11” x 2.75”(28cm x 9cm)

2.5.PLS.SS.183  64oz
2.5.PLS.SS.182  50oz
2.5.PLS.SS.181  33oz

 
2.5.PLS.SS.RED  Optional red lid for decaf 

        for above items.

2.5.PLS.SS.BLK   Black replacement lid.

Insulated Beverage Server
Double Steel Liner

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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	  Plate Covers for 
	 Group A  PCA - 29
	 Group B  PCB - 31
	 Group C  PCC - 27
	 Group D  PCD - 25
	 Group E  PCE - 28
	 Group F	  PCF - 31
FBC, 11.5” Plates/Bowls   PCG - 29
	 Group H	  PCH - 26
	 Group I PCI - 20 
	 Cassia	  6000.PC.14

Plate Covers for Plaza
V0818-F127
V0818-F125
V0818-F121
V0818-F030

V0818-PC-0130

*consult sales representative for specific plates/bowls 
and corresponding covers
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TM

METALWAREPlate Cover Guide



232

ITEM# PCA-29 Plate Cover - Group A Items
HBW-00-110 Fine Bone China Pasta Bowl 12.25"/31cm  24oz
HBW-00-110D Fine Bone China Deep Pasta Bowl 12"/30cm 32oz 
TC7600.DV.14 TechnoCeram Serena Plate 12"/30cm
9015.F0000.14 TechnoCeram Alena Plate 10.25"/26cm                                             
TC7600.DV.99 TechnoCeram Serena Coupe Pasta Bowl 11.5"/29.5cm
9015.F0000.99 TechnoCeram Alena Coupe Pasta Bowl 11.5"/29.5cm                                 
6400.F0000.99 Evita FSW Coupe Bowl 11.5"/29cm
6200.F0000.99 Ilona FSW Coupe Bowl 11.5"/29cm

Item # PCB-31 Plate Cover - Group B Items
HBW-00-101 Andromeda ServIced Plate 12.25"/31cm
HBW-ACQUA-581 Acqua Fine Bone China Plate 12.25"/31cm
HBW-CARINA-110 Carina Coupe Flat Bottom Bowl 12.25”(31cm)
HBW-CIELO All Cielo Bone China Plates 12.25"/31cm
HBW-CYGNA-381 Cygna Bone China Show Plate 12.25"/31cm
HBW-LUNA-481 Luna Bone China Show Plate 12.25"/31cm
HBW-OCEANA-281 Oceana Show Plate 12.25"/31cm
HBW-SAT-181 Saterna Bone China Show Plate 12.25"/31cm
HBW-SPIR-161 Spirale Bone China Plate 12.25"/31cm
TC7600.DV.115 TechnoCeram Serena Square Coupe Plate 10"/25cm
TC7600.DV.802 TechnoCeram Serena Round Coupe Plate 12.25"/31cm 

Item # PCD-25 Plate Cover - Group D Items, 25cm
HBW-00-103 Andromeda Dinner Plate  10"/25cm
HBW-ACQUA-583 Acqua Fine Bone China Plate 10"/25cm
HBW-CYGNA-383 Cygna Fine Bone China Plate 10"/25cm 
HBW-LUNA-483 Luna Fine Bone China Plate 10"/25cm
HBW-OCEANA-283 Oceana Dinner Plate 10"/25cm
HBW-SAT-183 Saterna Fine Bone China Plate 10"/25cm
HBW-SPIR-834 Spirale Dinner Plate 10"/25cm
TC7600.DV.116 TechnoCeram Serena Square Coupe Plate 8"/20.5cm

Item # PCE-28 Plate Cover - Group E Items, 28cm
TC7600.DV.15 TechnoCeram Serena Dinner Plate 10.75"/27.5cm
TC7600.DV.803 TC Serena Coupe Plate 10.75" (27.5cm)
9015.F0000.15 TechnoCeram Alena Plate 10.75"/27.5cm                                             
6400.F0000.15 Evita FSW Dinner Plate 11"/28cm  
6200.F0000.15 Ilona FSW Dinner Plate 11"/28cm

Item # PCF-31 Plate Cover - Group F Items, 31cm
HBW-00-110 FBC Pasta Bowl 12.25"(31cm) 24oz 
HBW-00-802 FBC Purio Coupe Plate 12.25" (31cm)
HBW-TAURA-101 Taura Service Plate 12" (30.5cm)
TC7000.DV.14 TechnoCeram Tuto Service Plate 12.25"/31cm
6400.F0000.14 Evita FSW Service Plate 12.25"/31cm 
6200.F0000.14 Ilona FSW Service Plate 12.25"/31cm
6300.F0000.14 FSW Caldera Coupe Plate 12.25" (31cm)                                           

Item # PCG-29 Plate Cover to fit Bone China 11.5" Plates & Pasta Bowls
HBW-00-104 Andromeda Plate 11.5"/29cm
HBW-00-110C Andromeda Wide-Rim Pasta Bowl 11.5"/29cm
HBW-ACQUA-594 Acqua Bone China Plate 11.5"/29cm                                          
HBW-ACQUA-596 Acqua Bone China Wide-Rim Pasta Bowl 11.5"/29cm                        
HBW-CIELO-676 Cielo Pasta Bowl 11.5" w/7.75" Well
HBW-CYGNA-397  Cygna Bone China Plate 11.5"/29cm                                          
HBW-CYGNA-396  Cygna Bone Wide-Rim Pasta Bowl 11.5"/29cm                       
HBW-SAT-196    Saterna Bone China Plate 11.5"/29cm                                        
HBW-SAT-197 Saterna Bone China Wide-Rim Pasta Bowl 11.5"/29cm                           
HBW-00-808 FBC Purio Coupe Plate 11.4" (29cm)
6300.F0000.16 FSW Caldera Coupe Plate 11.4" (29cm)

Item # PCH-26 Plate Cover - Group H Items, 26cm
6200.F0000.01  Ilona FSW Dinner Plate 10.25"/26cm                                  
6400.F0000.01 Evita FSW Dinner Plate 10.25"/26cm 

Item # 6000.PC.14 Plate Cover - Cassia/Coupe Bowl
6000.F0000.14 Cassia FSW 11.75" (29.7cm) Plate
TC7600.DV.91 TC Serena Flat Bottom Coupe Bowl 11.75" (29.8 cm)                     
HBW-00-729 FBC Coupe Bowl 11.5 (29cm) 41.5oz

Item # PCI-20 Plate Cover - Group I Items, 20cm
HBW-00-105 FBC Andromeda Dessert Plate 8.25"(20.3cm)
6200.F0000.02 FSW Ilona Plate 8" (20cm)
6400.F0000.02 FSW Evita Plate 8" (20cm)
TC7600.DV.02 TC Serena Plate 8" (20cm)

Item # PCC-27 Plate Cover - Group C Items, 27cm
HBW-00-102 Andromeda Dinner Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-00-803 Purio Coupe Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-ACQUA-582 Acqua Fine Bone China Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-CIELO All Cielo Bone China Plates 10.75"/27cm
HBW-CYGNA-382 Cygna Fine Bone China Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-LUNA-482 Luna Fine Bone China Dinner Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-OCEANA-282 Oceana Dinner Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-SAT-182 Saterna Fine Bone China Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-SPIR-833 Spirale Bone China Plate 10.75"/27cm
HBW-TAURA-102 Taura Dinner Plate 10.75”(27cm)
6000.F0000.15 Cassia FSW 10 5/8”(27cm) Plate
TC7600.DV.90 TC Flat Bottom Coupe Bowl 10.25"                        
HBW-TELA-972 FBC Tela Plate 10.75”(27cm)
HBW-SPIR-853 FBC Spirale Dessert Plate 10.75”(27.5cm) w/4.5" Well  
HBW-SPIR-852 FBC Spirale Tasting Plate 10.75”(27.5cm) w/3.25" Well
6300.F0000.15 FSW Caldera Coupe Plate 10.75”(27.5cm)

Plaza
V0818-F030 V818-3030 Plaza Rectangle Tray 11.5x6" 
V0818-F127 V0818-0127 Plaza Square Plate 10.75"/27cm         
V0818-F125 V0818-0125 Plaza Square Plate 10"/25m                
V0818-F121 V0818-0121 Plaza Square Plate 8.5"/21cm                     
V0818-PC-0130 Special Order Plate Cover for Plaza 12" (V0818-0130)

*120 PIECE MINIMUM FOR ALL “C” CUSTOM COVERS
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Flatware and Holloware are two of the most important items in a foodservice operator’s budget. These products require 
good care to retain their original beauty and value throughout their servIced life. Below are a few basic care and 
handling procedures that help maintain the appearance and quality of metalware products.

Pre-wash
Pre-wash silver plated or stainless steel items. NEVER leave knives, forks, spoons or any flatware unwashed for long 
periods of time. After servIced they should be pre-washed with hot water and proper detergent (Chlorine-free). Pre-
wash should be done in the appropriate basket taking care not to mix forks and spoons and knives!! This is important to 
prevent scratching.

Studies show that more than 70% of corrosion is the result of food soil left on the flatware. Acid in the food (tartaric - 
tannic - citric, etc.) is the starting point of pitting or surface corrosion.

Washing
Washing should be done as soon as possible, using a proper plastic basket with compartments for forks, spoons, and 
knives. Different items should never be mixed in the same compartment (scratches). Spoons,  forks, and knives should 
be stood with head up to allow proper washing and drying.
Take time to inspect and check that the proper quantity and quality of detergent is used as well as water softener to 
avoid extremely damaging calcium deposits (stain marks and in the long run pitting).

Drying
Proper drying should be carried out to avoid water spotting particularly on the blades of knives. Diners think water spots 
on the blades mean poor cleaning and “dirty” tableware. Improper drying may also lead to corrosion.

Silver flatware and holloware need the same maintenance. With the silver there are additional problems of oxidation 
or sulphurization. An expensive burnishing machine is no solution to those problems. The simplest steps are the most 
effective: Pre-washing, washing, and drying.
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(32) (0.3) (65) (86)

(130) (140)

Diva® Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0006.104095 Burgundy Tasting/Light White 0 15.5 9.0” 3.6” 6
0006.104096 Wine/Water Goblet Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 20.7 9.7” 3.9” 6
0006.104097 White Wine Dessert Wine/Late Harvest 2 10.1 9.1” 2.9” 6
0006.104098 Liqueur Liqueur 5 2.7 6.5” 2.4” 6
0006.104100 Champagne Flute Champagne/Sparkling Wine 7 7.4 10.0” 2.8” 6
0006.110238 Bordeaux Full Bodied Young Red 22 20.0 10.3” 3.5” 6
0006.104099 Sherry Sherry 34 3.7 7.5” 2.4” 6
0006.110253 All Purpose Goblet Beverage 32 15.2 7.6” 3.2” 6
0006.106504 All Purpose/Beer Beer 0.3 14.2 8.4” 2.9” 6
0006.104101 Grappa Spirits/Grappa 65 4.2 8.0” 2.4” 6
0006.105703 Martini Martini/Cocktail 86 8.4 7.3” 4.5” 6
0006.104102 Claret Goblet Mature Full Bodied Red 130 26.0 10.8” 3.9” 6
0006.104103 Claret Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 28.4 9.8” 4.6” 6
0019.104112 Diva Decanter Diva Decanter 1 Liter - Red 1000 33.8 8.9” 8.8” 1

(22)

(34)

(0) (1) (2)

(5)

(7)

Tasting /
Light White

Full Bodied White
/ Young Red

Dessert Wine
/ Late Harvest

Liqueur

Champagne /
Sparkling Wine

Full Bodied
Young Red

Sherry Beverage Beer Spirits/
Grappa

Martini/
Cocktail

Mature Full
Bodied Red

Soft Mature Red/
Mature White

(1000)

Diva Decanter
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Finesse Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. PACK
0058.118602 Chardonnay Tasting/Light White 0  13.0 9.0” 3.3” 6
0058.118603 Red Wine Full Bodied White/Young Red 1  14.7 9.6” 3.5” 6
0058.118604 Riesling Dessert Wine/Late Harvest 2  10.7 8.7” 3.1” 6
0058.118605 Water Beverage 32  13.0 7.1” 3.4” 6
0058.118607 Champagne Champagne/Sparkling Wine 77  10.0 9.4” 3.0” 6
0058.118608 Bordeaux Full Bodied Young Red 130  21.3 10.3” 3.8” 6
0058.118609 Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140  22.3 9.2” 4.3” 6

(32)(130) (140)(1)(0) (2) (77)

Tasting/Light 
White

Full Bodied White/
Young Red

Dessert Wine/Late 
Harvest

Champagne /
Sparkling Wine

BeverageFull Bodied Young 
Red

Soft Mature Red/
Mature White
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Grace Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. PACK
0057.118651 Red Wine Full Bodied White/Young Red 1  16.2 8.7” 3.5” 6
0057.118656 Champagne Champagne/Sparkling Wine 77  11.0 9.1” 2.8” 6
0057.118653 Bordeaux Full Bodied Young Red 130 22.1 9.8” 3.1” 6
0057.118655 Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 23.6 8.6” 4.2” 6

(77)

Champagne /
Sparkling Wine

(130)

Full Bodied Young 
Red

(140)

Soft Mature Red/
Mature White

(1)

Full Bodied White/
Young Red
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Charlotte Stemware
Item # Description Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. PACK
0071.119043 White Wine 0  10.0 9.0” 3.6” 4
0071.119044 Red Wine 1  13.5 9.6” 3.9” 4
0071.119045 Champagne 7  7.3 8.7” 2.8” 4
0071.119047 All Purpose 0.3  15.0 7.1” 3.5” 4

(7) (1) (0.3)

Red Wine All Purpose

(0)

White WineChampagne 
Flute
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(0) (1) (7) (130) (140)

Fortissimo Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0024.112492 Burgundy Tasting/Light White/Rosé 0 13.7 9.8” 3.2” 6
0024.112493 Water Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 17.1 10.2” 3.5” 6
0024.112494 Champagne Flute Champagne Flute 7 8.1 10.5” 2.9” 6
0024.112495 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 130 21.4 10.7” 3.7” 6
0024.112496 Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 24.6 9.8” 4.4” 6

Tasting / Light White 
/ Rosé

Full Bodied White 
/ Young Red

Champagne 
Flute

Mature Full
Bodied Red

Soft Mature Red /
Mature White

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Fortissimo

http://www.FTS.online.com


245
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Concerto

http://www.FTS.online.com


Concerto Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0051.118252 Chardonnay Tasting / Light White 0 17.1 oz 8.9" 3.4" 6
0051.118253 Red Wine Full Bodied White/ Young Red 1 21.8 oz 9.3" 3.7" 6
0051.118254 Riesling Dessert Wine/Late Harvest 2 9.1 oz 8.4" 3.1" 6
0051.118255 Flute Champagne Champagne/Sparkling Wine 77 10.2 oz 8.9" 2.8" 6
0051.118256 Bordeaux Full Bodied Young Red 130 24.7 oz 9.8" 3.8" 6
0051.118257 Burgundy Soft Mature Red / Mature White 140 25.4 oz 8.9" 4.3" 6
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(0) (1) (2) (77)

Tasting /
Light White

Full Bodied White
/ Young Red

Dessert Wine
/ Late Harvest

Champagne /
Sparkling Wine

(130) (140)

Mature Full
Bodied Red

Soft Mature Red/
Mature White

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Concerto

http://www.FTS.online.com


247
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Fine

http://www.FTS.online.com


248

(0) (1) (2) (34) (130) (140)

Fine Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0035.113758 White Wine Tasting/Light White/Rosé 0 12.5 8.5” 3.2” 6
0035.113759 Red Wine Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 16.4 9.0” 3.5” 6
0035.113760 Riesling Riesling Dessert Wine / Late Harvest 2 9.8 8.1” 3.0” 6
0035.113761 Champagne Champagne Flute 7 7.9 10.7” 3.7” 6
0035.113765 Sherry Sherry 34 6.8 7.8” 2.7” 6
0035.113767 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 130 22.3 9.6” 3.8” 6
0035.113769 Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 22.2 8.7” 4.2” 6

Tasting / Light White 
/ Rosé

Full Bodied White 
/ Young Red

Full Bodied White 
/ Young Red

Sherry Mature Full
Bodied Red

Soft Mature Red /
Mature White

(7)

Champagne 
Flute

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Fine

http://www.FTS.online.com


249
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Cru Classic

http://www.FTS.online.com


250

(1) (2) (7) (140)(130) (32)

Cru Classic Stemware 
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0036.114567 Red Wine Full Bodied White / Young Red 1 19.8 8.7” 3.5” 6
0036.114568 Chardonnay Tasting / Light White 2 13.8 8.1” 3.25” 6
0036.114600 Champagne Champagne / Sparkling Wine 7 8.4 8.6” 2.5” 6
0036.114602 Water Beverage 32 16.8 6.25” 3.5” 6
0036.114604 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 130 27.9 9.25” 4.25” 6
0036.114606 Burgundy Soft Mature Red / Mature White 140 28.6 9.0” 4.5” 6

Full Bodied White
/ Young Red

Tasting /
Light White

Champagne /
Sparkling Wine

BeverageMature Full
Bodied Red

Soft Mature Red/
Mature White
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Pure
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(131)
Bordeaux

(93)
Burgundy
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Pure Stemware & Barware
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0026.112412 Sauvignon Blanc Tasting/Light White/Rosé 0 13.8 9.1” 3.3” 6
0026.112413 Cabernet Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 18.2 9.6” 3.6” 6
0026.112414 Riesling Dessert Wine/Late Harvest 2 10.1 8.7” 3.0” 6
0026.112415 Champagne Flute Champagne Flute 7 7.1 9.9” 2.8” 6
0026.112420 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 130 23.0 10.5” 3.7” 6
0026.112421 Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 23.4 9.2” 4.5” 6
0026.112422 Beaujolais Light Red 145 15.7 8.7” 3.9” 6
0026.113755 Martini Martini 86 11.6 7.1” 4.5” 6
0026.112842 Goblet Beverage/Water 32 15.2 7.0” 3.3” 6
0026.113756 Cognac Cognac 47 20.8 6.7” 4.4” 6
0026.112841 Juice/Aperitif Juice/Aperitif 15 8.3 5.5” 2.4” 6
0026.112843 Shot Glass Shot Glass 35 3.2 3.7” 1.9” 6
0026.113771 Tumbler Tumbler 42 12.1 5.7” 2.8” 6
0026.112419 Long Drink Collins 79 18.3 6.5” 3.1” 6
0026.112417 Whiskey Double Old Fashioned 60 13.2 3.5” 3.8” 6
0026.118968 Stemless Wine Tumbler Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 131 18.5 5.2” 3.6” 6
0026.119066 Stemless Wine Tumbler Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 93 16.0 3.6” 4.1” 6
0026.112844 Rocks/Juice Rocks/Juice 89 10.3 3.3” 3.5” 6
0026.116458 Dancing Tumbler D.O.F./Dancing Tumbler 65 13.2 3.5” 3.8” 6

(0)

Tasting /
Light White / Rosé

(1)

Full Bodied White 
/ Young Red

(2)

Dessert Wine / 
Late Harvest

(7)

Champagne 
Flute

(32)

Beverage

(86)

Martini

(130)

Mature Full
Bodied Red

(140)

Soft Mature Red /
Mature White

(15)
Juice / 
Aperitif 

(35)

Shot Glass

(60)
D.O.F.

(79)
Collins

(89)
Rocks / Juice

(65)
Dancing Tumbler

(47)

Cognac

(145)

Light Red

(42)
Tumbler
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Diva Living Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size # Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0052.118246 Chardonnay Tasting / Light White 0 15.5 8.2" 3.6" 6
0052.118248 Burgundy Soft Mature Red / Mature White 1 20.7 8.9" 3.9" 6
0052.118247 Riesling Dessert Wine/Late Harvest 2 10.2 8.2" 2.9" 6
0052.118249 Champagne Flute Champagne/Sparkling Wine 7 7.4 9.1" 2.8" 6
0052.118250 Bordeaux/Cabernet Mature Full Bodied Red 22 19.9 9.5" 3.5" 6
0052.118544 Red Wine Full Bodied Young Red 122 15.0 9.0" 3.2" 6
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(22) (122)(0) (1) (2) (7)

Tasting /
Light White

Full Bodied White
/ Young Red

Dessert Wine
/ Late Harvest

Champagne /
Sparkling Wine

Mature Full Bodied
 Red

Full Bodied
Young Red
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(0) (1) (2) (7) (130)

(140) (145) (32)

Forté® Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0007.111985 Red Wine Tasting/Light White/Light Red 0 13.6 8.5” 3.2” 6
0007.111986 Wine/Water Goblet Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 17.3 8.9” 3.5” 6
0007.111987 White Wine Dessert Wine 2 9.4 8.0” 2.9” 6
0007.111989 Champagne Flute Champagne Flute 7 7.7 8.9” 2.8” 6
0007.111990 Claret Goblet Mature Full Bodied Red 130 21.1 8.9” 3.7” 6
0007.111993 Claret Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 24.7 8.7” 4.4” 6
0007.112520 Burgundy Light Red 145 18.3 8.0” 4.0” 6
0007.112102 Water Beverage 32 15.2 6.8” 3.3” 6
0007.117879 All-purpose Beverage 42 13.2 4.5” 3.2” 6
0007.115217 Forté Tumbler Rocks 60 20.4 4.0” 4.0” 6
0007.115218 Forté Tumbler Universal 79 18.6 5.0” 3.75” 6

Tasting / Light 
White / Light Red

Full Bodied White 
/ Young Red

Dessert Wine Champagne 
Flute

Beverage

Mature Full
Bodied Red

Soft Mature Red /
Mature White

Light Red

(79)
Universal

(42)
All-purpose

(60)
Rocks
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(17)
Nosing Glass

(120)
Stemless 

Whiskey Nosing

(4)
Siza Port 

The official Port glass of the Instituto 
dos Vinhos do Douro e Porto (IDVP) 
was designed by the famous con-
temporary Portuguese architect 
Alvaro Siza. The revolutionary de-
sign features a quadrilateral stem 
with a finger notch cut into one 
side for perfect glass handling. The 
foot of the glass has four recessed 
areas that allow the glass to be 
held by  its base with two fingers.

(34)
Sherry

(43)
Cognac

(155)
Grappa

(45)
Cognac

(300)
Hurricane

(8)
Saucer

Champagne

(16)
Saucer
Liqueur

(77)
Champagne

Flute

(130)
Full Bodied
Red Wine

(0)
Arómes Tasting 

Glass

(132)
Rosé

Bar Special Stemware
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0023.111219 Saucer Champagne 8 9.5 6.0” 4.2” 6
0010.109893 Champagne Flute w/effervescence points 77 11.5 9.9” 3.0” 6
0010.109887 Full Bodied Red Wine 130 23.7 9.6” 4.1” 6
0023.116456 Rosé 132 9.5 7.7” 2.8” 6
0023.116242 Arómes Tasting Glass 0 10.5 7.1” 3.2” 6
0023.113427 Siza Port - Official Port Wine Glass with Angled Stem 4 7.7 6.6” 2.8” 6
0023.118742 Stemless Nosing - Whiskey 120 10.9 4.7” 3.3” 6
0023.116457 Nosing Glass - Whiskey 17 7.4 6.9” 2.6” 6
0023.111220 Saucer Liqueur 16 2.4 4.9” 2.7” 6
0023.111224 Sherry 34 4.0 7.4” 2.3” 6
0023.111232 Grappa 155 3.8 7.5” 2.3” 6
0023.111227 Cognac 43 14.7 6.5” 3.7” 6
0023.111946 Cognac XXL 45 29.0 6.75” 4.5” 6
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(42)(60) (79) (540ml) (380ml)(200ml)

Basic Bar Selection
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0029.115835 CS Whiskey    (Whiskey DOF) 60 12.0 3.6” 3.4” 6
0029.115834 CS Allround     (Medium Heavy Base) 42 11.3 5.0” 2.9” 6
0029.115837 CS Longdrink   (Tall Heavy Base) 79 12.4 6.1” 2.8” 6
0029.115848 CS Softdrink No.1  (Side Water) 200ml 7.2 3.4” 2.8” 6
0029.115850 CS Softdrink No.2  (Soda / Beer) 540ml 18.2 5.1” 3.5” 6
0029.115849 CS Softdrink No.3  (Tall shell / water) 380ml 13.1 6.0” 2.7” 6
0029.115838 CS Martini Classic    (Traditional Martini) 86 6.1 5.1” 4.3” 6
0029.115839 CS Martini Contemporary   (Fruit Martini) 87 7.6 5.1” 4.0” 6
0029.115840 CS Cocktail Cup   (Manhatten / Rob Roy) 88 8.8 5.1” 4.0” 6
0029.118745 CS Vodka 111 5.6 7.1” 3.3” 6
0029.115841 CS Cocktail Glass   (After Drink Glass) 188 6.3 6.9” 3.0” 6
0029.118750 CS Wiskey Nosing Glass 17 9.5 6.9” 3.1” 6
0029.118754 CS Red Wine 1 18.5 8.2” 3.4” 6
0029.118756 CS Champagne 78 10.9 8.6” 2.6” 6
0029.118747 CS Grappa 155 4.3 7.8” 2.6” 6
0029.118746 CS Port 4 7.4 6.9” 2.8” 6
0029.118.753 CS Pilsner 0.3 14.6 7.1” 3.0” 6

AllroundWhiskey Longdrink

(86)
Martini,
Classic

(87)
Martini, 

Contemporary

Softdrink

(88)
Manhattan/

Rob Roy

(188)
After Drink Glass

Side Water Soda/Beer

(0.3)
Pilsner

(4)
Port

(111)
Vodka

(155)
Grappa

(17)
Whiskey Nosing

(1)
Red Wine

(78)
Champagne
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                                                                                                                                                    Basic Beer Collection
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0022.115269 Wheat Beer glass  (Tallest) 0.5 23.7 10.1” 3.4” 6
0022.115270 Small Wheat Beer glass  (Tall narrow) 0.3 14.2 8.5” 2.9” 6
0022.115271 Lager  (Medium) 0.5 22.0 8.0” 3.5” 6
0022.115272 Pint  (Short) 0.6 19.1 6.2” 3.5” 6
0022.115273 Small Pilsner   (Stem) 0.3 13.5 7.0” 3.0” 6
0022.115274 Pilsner  (Stem) 0.4 17.6 7.5” 3.2” 6

(0.3)(0.5) (0.4)(0.5) (0.6)(0.3)
Wheat Beer Wheat Beer (small) Lager PilsnerPint PIlsner (small)
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(0.3)
Footed

(0.3)
Brussels

(0.5)
Bavaria

Beer Glasses
ItemAT # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0022.329978 Footed Pilsner 8.9”H 0.3 13.9 8.9” 3.1” 6
0022.865493 Brussels Pilsner  8.1”H 0.3 13.5 8.1” 2.7” 6
0022.837267 Bavaria Beer Glass 9.9”H 0.5 22.0 9.9” 3.3” 6
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Beer Glasses
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Pure Barware
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0026.112841 Juice/Appertif 15 8.3 5.5” 2.4” 6
0026.112843 Shot Glass 35 3.2 3.7” 1.9” 6
0026.113771 Tumbler 42 12.1 5.7” 2.8” 6
0026.112419 Long drink 79 18.3 6.5” 3.1” 6
0026.116458 Dancing Tumbler 65 13.2 3.5” 3.8” 6
0026.112417 Whiskey 60 13.2 3.5” 3.8” 6
0026.112844 Rocks/Juice 89 10.3 3.3” 3.5” 6
0026.118968 Stemless Wine Tumbler Bordeaux 131 18.5 5.2” 3.6” 6
0026.119066 Stemless Wine Tumbler Burgundy 93 16.0 3.6” 4.1” 6

(93)
Burgundy

(131)
Bordeaux
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Pure
Tritan® Crystal Glass

(60)
D.O.F.

(79)
Collins

(89)
Rocks / Juice

(65)
Dancing Tumbler

(15)
Juice / Aperitif 

(35)
Shot Glass

(42)
Tumbler
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Tossa Tumblers
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0020.101342 Shot Glass 35 2.7 4.2” 1.9” 6
0020.101343 Hi Ball 42 8.3 5.9” 2.6” 6
0020.193572 Liqueur 55 4.6 5.5” 2.1” 6
0020.193569 Old-Fashioned 60 9.6 4.3” 3.4” 6
0020.193586 Long Drink 79 11.7 7.2” 2.7” 6
0020.101271 Whiskey 160 7.6 3.8” 3.3” 6
0020.115293 Long Drink XL 179 19.3 7.75” 3.5” 6
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(35)
Shot Glass

(42)
Hi Ball

(55)
Liqueur

(60)
Old Fashioned

(79)
Long Drink

(160)
Whiskey

(179)
Long Drink XL0
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Forté® Barware
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0007.117879 All-purpose 42 13.2 4.5” 3.2” 6
0007.115217 Rocks 60 20.4 4.0” 4.0” 6
0007.115218 Universal 79 19.1 5.0” 3.75” 6
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Forté
®

 Barware

(79)
Universal

(60)
Rocks

(42)
All-Purpose
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Aberdeen

ArranKirkwall Grey Skye

™Distil
CUT SCHOTT ZWIESEL TRITAN®

Aberdeen

ArranKirkwall Grey Skye

™Distil
CUT SCHOTT ZWIESEL TRITAN®
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Aberdeen
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0017.A579704 Old-Fashioned 60 9.8 3.5” 3.1” 6
0017.A577705 Collins 79 11.1 6.1” 2.4” 6
0017.A575706 Juice / Whiskey 89 5.1 3.1” 2.4” 6
0017.A956055 DOF 60 13.5 3.7” 3.5” 6
0003.A109398CPD Martini 86 8.5 7.0” 4.6” 6

Grey Skye
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0017.GC579704 Old-Fashioned 60 9.8 3.5” 3.1” 6
0017.GC577705 Collins 79 11.1 6.1” 2.4” 6
0017.GC575706 Juice / Whiskey 89 5.1 3.1” 2.4” 6
0017.GC956055 DOF 60 13.5 3.7” 3.5” 6
0003.GC109398 Martini 86 8.5 7.0” 4.6” 6
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(60)
Aberdeen

Old Fashioned

(79)
Aberdeen

Collins

(89)
Aberdeen

Juice /
Whiskey

(60)
Aberdeen

D.O.F.

(86)
Aberdeen

Martini/
Cocktail

(60)
Grey Skye

Old Fashioned

(79)
Grey Skye

Collins

(89)
Grey Skye

Juice /
Whiskey

(60)
Grey Skye

D.O.F.

(86)
Grey Skye

Martini/
Cocktail

™Distil
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Kirkwall
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0017.D579704 Old-Fashioned 60 9.8 3.5” 3.1” 6
0017.D577705 Collins 79 11.1 6.1” 2.4” 6
0017.D575706 Juice / Whiskey 89 5.1 3.1” 2.4” 6
0017.D956055 DOF 60 13.5 3.7” 3.5” 6
0003.D109398CPD Martini 86 8.5 7.0” 4.6” 6

Arran
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0017.E579704 Old-Fashioned 60 9.8 3.5” 3.1” 6
0017.E577705 Collins 79 11.1 6.1” 2.4” 6
0017.E575706 Juice / Whiskey 89 5.1 3.1” 2.4” 6
0017.E956055 DOF 60 13.5 3.7” 3.5” 6
0003.E109398CPD Martini 86 8.5 7.0” 4.6” 6

270

™Distil
CUT SCHOTT ZWIESEL TRITAN®

(60)
Kirkwall

Old Fashioned

(79)
Kirkwall
Collins

(89)
Kirkwall
Juice /
Whiskey

(60)
Kirkwall
D.O.F.

(86)
Kirkwall
Martini/
Cocktail

(60)
Arran

Old Fashioned

(79)
Arran
Collins

(89)
Arran

Juice /
Whiskey

(60)
Arran
D.O.F.

(86)
Arran

Martini/
Cocktail
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Paris® Tumblers
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0017.813893 Paris Hi Ball 12 8.1 4.6” 2.4” 6
0017.572702 Paris Shot Glass 35 1.4 2.8” 1.5” 6
0017.571703 Paris Long Drink 42 9.3 5.6” 2.4” 6
0017.579704 Paris Old-Fashioned 60 9.5 3.5” 3.1” 6
0017.577705 Paris Collins 79 11.1 6.1” 2.4” 6
0017.575706 Paris Juice / Whiskey 89 5.1 3.1” 2.4” 6

Iceberg Tumblers
0017.956055 Iceberg Double Old-Fashioned 60 13.5 3.7” 3.5” 6
0017.956069 Iceberg Iced Beverage 179 16.2 6.3” 2.8” 6
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(12)
Paris

Hi Ball

(60)
Paris

Old Fashioned

(35)
Paris

Shot Glass

(79)
Paris

Collins

(42)
Paris

Long Drink

(89)
Paris

Juice /
Whiskey

(60)
Iceberg
D.O.F.

(179)
Iceberg

Iced Beverage

Paris
®

/IcebergParis
®

/Iceberg
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Banquet® Barware
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0002.974244 Hi Ball 14 10.8 4.7” 2.7” 6
0002.128092 Shot Glass 35 2.5 2.5” 1.9” 6
0002.974258 Long Drink 42 14.2 5.6” 2.8” 6
0002.128075 Double Old-Fashioned 60 13.5 3.3” 3.7” 6
0002.128089 Iced Beverage 79 18.2 6.1” 3.1” 6
0002.974261 Whiskey 89 8.8 2.9” 3.2” 6
0002.978483 Old-Fashioned 330 11.1 3.3” 3.4” 6
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(35)
Shot Glass

(89)
Whiskey

(42)
Long Drink

(330)
Old-Fashioned

(14)
Hi Ball

(79)
Iced Beverage

(60)
D.O.F.

Banquet
®
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Convention® Barware
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0005.175514 Hi Ball 12 8.6 4.6” 2.5” 6
0005.175545 Shot Glass 35 1.6 2.8” 1.5” 6
0005.175500 Long Drink 42 10.8 5.5” 2.5” 6
0005.175531 Juice / Whiskey 60 9.6 3.5” 3.1” 6
0005.175495 Iced Beverage 79 12.5 6.1” 2.6” 6
0005.175528 Pre / After Dinner 89 5.1 3.1” 2.5” 6
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(35)
Shot Glass

(89)
Whiskey

(42)
Long Drink

(12)
Hi Ball

(79)
Iced Beverage

(60)
D.O.F.
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®
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HANDMADE
MOUTHBLOWN

The skill of glass making requires handcrafted precision ‑ An art 
which has yet to be rivaled

Today the best restaurants will match their wine list to the menu.  
This is to ensure each dish has a choice of complimentary wines 
that enhance the diner’s enjoyment.
At home the appreciation of wine is also growing, as more and 
more people discover the pleasure of exploring the world of wine.  
However, as experts will attest, each wine benefits greatly from 
being served in the right type of glass.  Acquiring a well designed 
set of glasses and a decanter is the first step to enhancing your 
appreciation of wine.
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THE COMPLETE CANON OF CRYSTAL GLASS
Enoteca provides a complete range of connoisseur glasses in high quality crystal glass.  Our titanium 
crystal means the glass bowls can be thin walled but still retain great resilience. The Enoteca range includes 
exquisite bowl shapes which are designed to enhance varieties of red wine and white wines. There are 
also different stems for sparkling wines and champagnes. The collection is completed with special shapes 
for aperitifs, after dinner cordials, cocktails, and mineral water. A complete connoisseur’s collection!
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Zwiesel 1872 - Enoteca
Item # Description/Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0011.109582 Chianti 0 18.7 9.4” 3.6” 6
0011.109583 Rioja 1 23.3 10.2” 3.9” 6
0011.109584 Riesling 2 10.8 8.9” 3.0” 6
0011.109586 Champagne Flute w/effervescence points 7 7.2 10.4” 2.8” 6
0011.109588 Cognac 17 8.3 7.4” 2.7” 6
0011.109589 Water 32 12.0 6.9” 2.9” 6
0011.109590 Sherry 34 5.4 7.8” 2.4” 6
0011.109591 Cognac Magnum 47 29.9 7.0” 4.5” 6
0011.109593 Toasting Flute w/effervescence points 57 8.3 10.4” 3.4” 6
0011.109595 Martini 86 9.9 7.8” 4.7” 6
0011.109597 Chardonnay 122 14.0 9.1” 3.3” 6
0011.109598 Bordeaux Premier Crus 130 34.2 11.2” 4.3” 6
0011.109600 Burgundy Grand Crus 140 32.5 9.4” 4.8” 6
0011.109601 Beaujolais 145 18.9 8.1” 4.6” 6
0011.109602 Burgundy 150 25.8 8.7” 4.6” 6
0011.109603 Grappa 155 3.4 8.0” 2.5” 6

(0) (1) (2) (122) (130) (140) (145) (150)

Chianti Rioja BeaujolaisRiesling Chardonnay Bordeaux Premier 
Crus

Burgundy Grand 
Crus

Burgundy

(7) (17)(32) (34) (47)(57)(86) (155)

Sparkling Wine
w/ EP

Toasting 
Flute w/ EP

Martini Beverage GrappaSherry CognacCognac
Magnum
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THE FIRST
Zwiesel 1872 has worked closely with 
Italian born Enrico Bernardo, who 
manages the coveted cellar of the 
Michelin 3 star restaurant “Le Cinq” 
in Paris. Over many months, together 
we have created a new mouth-
blown collection of sommelier stems, 
that are innovative, distinctive and 
a pleasure to use. THE FIRST sets new 
standards in the world of Fine Dining.
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Zwiesel 1872 - The First
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0033.112916 Tasting Glass 0 17.1 9.5” 3.6” 2
0033.112915 Fresh, Rich Red Wine 1 23.7 10.0” 4.0” 2
0033.112918 Pure, Fresh White Wine 2 14.4 9.4” 3.1” 2
0033.112924 Sweet Wine 3 12.5 7.9” 3.3” 2
0033.112923 Fortified Sweet Wine 4 10.5 8.5” 2.8” 2
0033.112927 Simple Sparkling Wine 9 8.0 9.3” 2.6” 2
0033.112913 Full Bodied, Young Red Wine 22 22.0 10.6” 3.6” 2
0033.112928 Water Glass 32 13.5 7.3” 3.1” 2
0033.112930 Oak Aged Eau de Vie 47 12.6 9.1” 3.1” 2
0033.112926 Sparkling Wine w/Effervescence Point 77 12.4 10.6” 3.0” 2
0033.112921 Young, Oaky White Wine 122 17.7 9.1” 3.8” 2
0033.112914 Full Bodied, Mature Red Wine 130 27.0 11.0” 3.9” 2
0033.112912 Mature, Soft Red Wine 140 32.3 9.8” 4.8” 2
0033.112919 Soft, Mature White Wine 145 22.3 8.5” 4.2” 2
0033.112911 Young, Soft Red Wine 150 28.6 9.4” 4.6” 2
0033.112929 White Eau de Vie 155 6.3 9.1” 2.7” 2

The First

(47) (77) (122) (130) (140) (145) (150) (155)

Young, Soft RedYoung, Oaky 
White

Soft, Mature 
White

Oak Aged
Eau de Vie

White
Eau de Vie

Sparkling Full Bodied, Aged 
Red

Mature, Soft Red

(0) (1) (2) (3) (4) (9) (22) (32)

Tasting Full Bodied,Young
Red

Fresh, Rich Red Pure, Fresh White Sweet Fortified Sweet Simple Sparkling Beverage
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Decanters
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0019.105230 Pollux Decanter 1 liter 1000 33.8 9.0” 9.1” 1
0019.110727 Classico Decanter 3/4 liter 750 25.3 9.1” 7.5” 1
0019.109546 Rouge Decanter 1 liter 1000 33.8 11.9” 8.5” 1
0019.112183 Beaune Decanter 1000 33.8 9.0” 8.7” 1
0019.104112 Diva Decanter 1 liter 1000 33.8 8.9” 8.8” 1
0019.113745 Pure Red Wine Decanter 750 25.3 10.7” 8.7” 1
0019.116496 Audience Decanter  (Wide) .75L 25.3 10.8” 7.0” 1
0019.116495 Audience Wine Carafe  (Tall) .75L 25.3 12.6” 5.5” 1
0019.109231 Pro Vino Decanter 1000 33.8 11.8” 6.3” 1

(1000)
Decanter Pollux

(750)
Decanter Classico

(1000)
Decanter Rouge

(1000)
Beaune Decanter

(1000)
Diva Decanter

(750)
Pure Decanter

(750)
Audience
Decanter

(750)
Audience 

Wine Carafe

(1000)
Pro Vino

Decanter
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Decanters
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0019.112909 The FIrst - Bottle Decanter .75L 25.3 14.0” 5.2” 1
0019.112910 The FIrst - Magnum Decanter 1.5L 50.7 14.0” 8.6” 1
0019.113741 Bergerac Decanter .75L 25.3 6.5” 13.4” 1

(750)
Bergerac Decanter

(750)
The First  - 

Bottle Decanter

(1500)
The First  - 

Magnum Decanter
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Decanter 
Dryer Stand
0019.111981

Funnel/Aerator
0019.105602

Bottle Coaster 6” 
Stainless Steel
2.5.003.00.470

Sommelier Bottle 
Opener

with Leather Pouch
1.5.003.00.242

Aerating Wine Funnel 
with Screen

0019.111982F

Replacement Screen Only 
for Aerating Wine Funnel

0019.111982SC

Stand Only for Aerating 
Wine Funnel

0019.111982STND

Double Step Bottle
Opener 

with Leather Pouch
1.5.003.00.542 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Accessories

http://www.FTS.online.com


283

Cleaning Racks

OptiClean™ Cup Racks  - tilted design promotes thorough washing of rims and interiors
Item # Description
RC16 Opti-Clean 16 Compartment Cup Rack
RC16-1 Opti-Clean 16 Compartment Cup Rack w/ 1 Open Extender
RC20 Opti-Clean 20 Compartment Cup Rack
RC20-1 Opti-Clean 20 Compartment Cup Rack w/ 1 Open Extender

OptiClean™ Glass Racks 
Item # Description
RG9 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack
RG9-1 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack w/1 Extender
RG9-2 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack w/2 Extenders
RG9-3 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack w/3 Extenders
RG9-4 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack w/4 Extenders  
RG9-5 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack w/5 Extenders
RG9-6 Opti-Clean 9 Compt. Glass Rack w/6 Extenders
RG16 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack
RG16-1 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack w/1 Extender 
RG16-2 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack w/2 Extenders
RG16-3 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack w/3 Extenders
RG16-4 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack w/4 Extenders
RG16-5 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack w/5 Extenders
RG16-6 Opti-Clean 16 Compt. Glass Rack w/6 Extenders
RG25 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack
RG25-1 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/1 Extender
RG25-2 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/2 Extenders
RG25-2OPEN Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/2 Extenders(Closed + Open) Forte #79

RG25-3 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/3 Extenders
RG25-4 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/4 Extenders
RG25-5 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/5 Extenders
RG25-6 Opti-Clean 25 Compt. Glass Rack w/6 Extenders
RG36 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack
RG36-1 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack w/1 Extenders
RG36-2 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack w/2 Extenders
RG36-3 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack w/3 Extenders
RG36-4 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack w/4 Extenders
RG36-5 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack w/5 Extenders
RG36-6 Opti-Clean 36 Compt. Glass Rack w/6 Extenders
RG49 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack
RG49-1 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack w/1 Extender
RG49-2 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack w/2 Extenders
RG49-3 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack w/3 Extenders
RG49-4 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack w/4 Extenders
RG49-5 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack w/5 Extenders
RG49-6 Opti-Clean 49 Compt. Glass Rack w/6 Extenders

All OptiClean systems have an outside measurement of 19 3/4” x 19 3/4”.

Wave Racks  - 20 Compt
Item # Description
RW20-1 Opti-Clean 20 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 1 Extender
RW20-2 Opti-Clean 20 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 2 Extenders
RW20-3 Opti-Clean 20 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 3 Extenders
RW20-4 Opti-Clean 20 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 4 Extenders
RW20-5 Opti-Clean 20 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 5 Extenders
Wave Racks  - 30 Compt
Item # Description
RW30-1 Opti-Clean 30 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 1 Extender
RW30-2 Opti-Clean 30 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 2 Extenders
RW30-3 Opti-Clean 30 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 3 Extenders
RW30-4 Opti-Clean 30 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 4 Extenders
RW30-5 Opti-Clean 30 Compt. Wave Glass Rack w/ 5 Extenders
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Plates
TC7600.DV.14 12"(30cm)
TC7600.DV.15 10.75"(27cm)
TC7600.DV.01 10.25"(26cm)
TC7600.DV.18 9"(23cm)
TC7600.DV.02 8"(20cm)
TC7600.DV.03 6.25"(16cm)

Platters
TC7600.DV.25 14.75"(37.5cm)
TC7600.DV.24 12.75"(32.5cm)
TC7600.DV.22 9.5"(24cm)

Pasta/Soup Bowl
TC7600.DV.37 11.25"(28.5cm)
TC7600.DV.12 9.25(23.5cm)

Grapefruit/Cereal Bowl
TC7600.DV.26 6.25"(16cm)
TC7600.DV.27 5"(13cm)

Stackable Coffee Cups
TC7600.DV.10 Std. 8.75oz(.26L)
TC7600.DV.06 Esp. 3.5oz(.10L)

Saucers
TC7600.DV.05 Std. 6”(15cm)
TC7600.DV.07 Esp. 5”(13cm)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
TC7600.DV.21 10oz(.30L)
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Round Coupe Plates

Round Coupe Plates
TC7600.DV.802 12.25”(31cm)
TC7600.DV.803 10.75”(27.5cm)
TC7600.DV.804 8.25”(21cm)
TC7600.DV.806 6.5”(16.5cm)
TC7600.DV.807 5.5”(14cm)

Round Coupe Bowls

Round Coupe Bowls
TC7600.DV.99 11.5”(29cm)
TC7600.DV.98 1 0.25”(26cm)
TC7600.DV.97 8.75”(22.5cm)
TC7600.DV.95  8”(20cm)
TC7600.DV.96  7.5”(18.4cm)

Primo Coupe Bowls
Primo Coupe Bowls

TC7600.DV.91 11.5”(29cm)
TC7600.DV.90 1 0.25”(26cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARECoupe du Jour
TECHNOCERAM® DINNERWARE



288

D & V®

TECHNOCERAM®

Square Coupe Plates

Square Coupe Plates
TC7600.DV.114 12.25”(31cm)
TC7600.DV.115 10”(25cm)
TC7600.DV.116 8”(20.5cm)
TC7600.DV.117 6”(15cm)

Square Coupe Bowls

Square Coupe Bowls
TC7600.DV.121 7.5”(19cm)
TC7600.DV.122 6.75”(17cm)
TC7600.DV.119 4.5”(11cm)
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Flat Oval Platters Samba 
Steak/Fish Plates

Samba Steak/Fish Plates
TCSB02230 11.75”(30cm)
TCSB02222 8.5"(22cm)
TCSB02217 6.75"(17cm)

Flat Oval Platters
TC7200.DV.29 15.25”x11.75"(38.5x29.5cm)
TC7200.DV.28 13"x10”(33x25cm)
TC7200.DV.24 11.2"x8.25”(28.5x21cm)
TC7200.DV.20 8”x6"(20.4x15.7cm)
TC7200.DV.14 5.5”x4"(14x10.5cm)
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Oval Coupe Platters Rectangular Coupe Platters

Oval Coupe Platters
TC7200.DV.49 15”x10.5"(38x26cm)
TC7200.DV.48 12.5”x8.5"(32x21cm)
TC7200.DV.47 10.75”x7.5"(27x18cm)
TC7200.DV.46 8.5”x5.75"(22x14.5cm)

Rectangular Coupe Platters
TC7200.DV.60 14”x9"(36x23cm)
TC7200.DV.59 12.5"x8”(32x20cm)
TC7200.DV.58 11"x7”(28x17.5cm)
TC7200.DV.57 10”x6.5"(25x15.5cm)
TC7200.DV.56 8.25”x5.25”(21x13.34cm)
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Oval Bowls Covered Oval Bowl

Oval Bowls
TC7200.DV.43 9.5"(24cm)
TC7200.DV.42 8"(20cm)
TC7200.DV.41 6.25"(16cm)

Covered Oval Bowl
TC7200.DV.50 8"(20cm)
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Stackable Mug
TC7600.DV.08 9.5oz(.28L) Stackable Coffee Cups

TC7600.DV.10 Std. 8.75oz(.26L)
TC7600.DV.06 Esp. 3.5oz(.10L)

Saucers
TC7600.DV.05 Std. 6”(15cm)
TC7600.DV.07 Esp. 5”(13cm)

Creamer
TC7600.DV.42 12oz(.34L)

Creamer
TC7600.DV.39  4.5oz(.13L

Square Coupe Saucers
TC7600.DV.123 Std. 6”(15cm)
TC7600.DV.124 Esp. 5”(13cm)
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Doppio/Breakfast Cup
TC7500.DV.14  14oz(.45L)

Cappuccino Cup
TC7500.DV.10.2 10oz(.30L)

Coffee Cup
TC7500.DV.10 7oz(.21L)

Espresso Cup
TC7500.DV.06 3oz(.09L)

Tapered Mug
TC7500.DV.17 12.75 oz(.40L)

Doppio Saucer
TC7500.DV.16 7”(18cm)

Cappuccino/Coffee Saucer
TC7500.DV.05 6.25”(16cm)

Espresso Saucer
TC7500.DV.07 5”(12.7cm)
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Oggetti Rice Bowl
TCOG06814  5.5”(14cm) 24oz

Salt Shaker
TC7600.DV.34 3”

Pepper Shaker
TC7600.DV.34.2 3”

Sauce/Butter Boat 
TC7600.DV.32 7.5 oz(.22L)
TC7600.DV.31 3.5 oz(.10L)

Rectangular 
Sugar Packet Holder

TC7600.DV.30
4.25” x 2.75”(11cm x 7cm)

Footed 
Egg Stand

TC7600.DV.38  
2.6”H

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Serena Bowl 
TC7600.DV.57

7.75”(19.75cm) 44oz

Serena Bowl 
TC7600.DV.56

7”(17.5cm) 32oz

Stoneware Soy Pot - Green
STN.1600.05
5.5oz(.16L)

Sake Bottle 
DV.ALU.739

5.25”(3.4cm)  6.5oz

Stoneware Dipping Dish - Green
STN.1600.03

3.75”(9.5cm)

Teapot 
TC7600.DV.36  16oz(.47L)
TC7600.DV36.5 Lid only

Stoneware Soy Pot
w/lid

DV.STN.2003
3.5”(9.0cm)H 6oz

Rice Bowl
TC7600.DV.43

4.5”(11.5cm) 9.5oz

Soy/Sauce Pot w/Lid 
TC7600.DV.59

4.5oz

Melamine Chopsticks - Black
DV.MU.501624

9.5”(24cm), set of 2

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWAREAsian Service
TECHNOCERAM® DINNERWARE



297
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARETuto
TECHNOCERAM® DINNERWARE



298

Plates
TC7000.DV.14 12.25”(31cm)
TC7000.DV.15 10.75”(27cm)
TC7000.DV.01 10.25”(26cm)
TC7000.DV.18 9”(23cm)
TC7000.DV.02 8”(20cm)
TC7000.DV.03 6.25”(16cm)

Pasta/Soup Bowls
TC7000.DV.12 8.75”(22cm)

Stackable Mug
TC7000.DV.08 8 oz(26cl)

Std. Saucer
TC7000.DV.05 6”(15cm)

Stackable Cups
TC7000.DV.10 Std. 7.3 oz(.23L)

Stackable Bouillon Cup
TC7000.DV.21 11 oz(34.L)
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TC7700.DV.7.804 8.25” (21 cm)
TC7700.DV.7.806 6.5” (16.5 cm)

TC7700.DV.6.804 8.25” (21 cm)
TC7700.DV.6.806 6.5” (16.5 cm)

TC7700.DV.5.804 8.25” (21 cm)
TC7700.DV.5.806 6.5” (16.5 CM)

TC7700.DV.4.803 10.75” (27.5 cm)
TC7700.DV.4.804 8.25” (21 cm)
TC7700.DV.4.806 6.5” (16.5 cm)
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Tapered Mug
TC7300.DV.4.17 12.75oz(.40 ltr)

Tapered Mug
TC7300.DV.5.17 12.75oz(.40 ltr)

                         Platters
    TC7300.DV.4.58  11x7” (28x17.5cm)
    TC7300.DV.4.60  14x9” (35.5x23cm)

                         Platters
    TC7300.DV.5.58  11x7” (28x17.5cm)
    TC7300.DV.5.60  14x9” (35.5x23cm)

                    Coupe Plate
    TC7300.DV.4.803 10.75” (27.5cm)

                    Coupe Plate
    TC7300.DV.5.803 10.75” (27.5cm)

                  Coupe Bowl
    TC7300.DV.4.98 10.25” (26cm)

                  Coupe Bowl
     TC7300.DV.5.98 10.25” (26cm)

                         Platters
    TC7300.DV.4.28  13x10” (33x25cm)
    TC7300.DV.4.29  15.25x11.75” (38.5x29.5cm)

                         Platters
    TC7300.DV.5.28  13x10” (33x25cm)
    TC7300.DV.5.29  15.25x11.75” (38.5x29.5cm)

                 Samba Platters
TC7300.DV.4.217 6.75x6” (17x15cm)
TC7300.DV.4.222 8.5x 7.5” (21.5x19cm)

                 Samba Platters
TC7300.DV.5.217 6.75x6” (17x15cm)
TC7300.DV.5.222 8.5x 7.5” (21.5x19cm)

                    Oval Bowl
TC7300.DV.4.42       8” (20cm) 20oz

                    Oval Bowl
TC7300.DV.5.42       8” (20cm) 20oz
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Primo Bowl
TC7400.DV.1.91 11.75” (29.8cm)
TC7400.DV.1.90 10.25” (26cm)

Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.1.803 10.75” (27.5cm)
TC7400.DV.1.804 8.25” (21cm)
TC7400.DV.1.806 6.5” (16.5cm)

Square Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.1.115 10” (25cm)
TC7400.DV.1.116 8” (20.5cm)
TC7400.DV.1.117 6” (15cm)

Rectangular Coupe Platter
TC7400.DV.1.56 8.25x5.25” (21x13.5cm)
TC7400.DV.1.57 10x6.5” (25x15.5cm)
TC7400.DV.1.58  11x7" (28x17.5cm)
TC7400.DV.1.59 12.5x8" (32x20cm)
TC7400.DV.1.60  14x9" (35.5x23cm)

Samba Oval Plates
TC7400.DV.1.230  11x7" (28x17.5cm)
TC7400.DV.1.222  8.5x7.5” (21.5x19cm)
TC7400.DV.1.217 6.75x6” (17x15cm)

Coupe Pasta Bowl
TC7400.DV.1.99 11.5” (29.5cm)

Bistro Tapered Mug
TC7400.DV.1.17 12.75oz (.40ltr)

Footed Bowl
TC7400.DV.1.43R 4.5” (11.5cm)  

9.5oz

Square Bowl
TC7400.DV.1.122 6.75” (17cm)
TC7400.DV.1.119 4.25” (11cm) 

Oval Bowl

TC7400.DV.1.43 9.5” (24cm) 
38oz

TC7400.DV.1.41 6.25” (16cm)  
12oz

Fry/Appetizer Cups
TC.590143.1 4.25”(10.5cm) x 5.2”(13cm) 
TC.590142.1 3.75”(9.5cm) x 4.75”(12cm)

Ramekins/Butternaps
TC.590145.1 3”(8cm)

All-Purpose Stack Bowls
TC.5901454.1 3.25”(8cm) 3.5oz(.1L)

Coupe Dip Dishes
TC.590140.1 2.75”(7cm)

Ramekins/Garnish Plates
TC.ALU-319.1 3”(8cm)

Dipper/Sippers
TC.ALU-068.1 1.75” x 2.25”(5.5x4cm)
TC.ALU-066.1 2.75” x 2.25”(5.5x6.5cm)
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Primo Bowl
TC7400.DV.2.91 11.75” (29.8cm)
TC7400.DV.2.90 10.25” (26cm)

Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.2.803 10.75” (27.5cm)
TC7400.DV.2.804 8.25” (21cm)
TC7400.DV.2.806 6.5” (16.5cm)

Square Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.2.115 10” (25cm)
TC7400.DV.2.116 8” (20.5cm)
TC7400.DV.2.117 6” (15cm)

Rectangular Coupe Platter
TC7400.DV.2.56 8.25x5.25” (21x13.5cm)
TC7400.DV.2.57 10x6.5” (25x15.5cm)
TC7400.DV.2.58  11x7" (28x17.5cm)
TC7400.DV.2.59 12.5x8" (32x20cm)
TC7400.DV.2.60  14x9" (35.5x23cm)

Samba Oval Plates
TC7400.DV.2.230  11x7" (28x17.5cm)
TC7400.DV.2.222  8.5x7.5” (21.5x19cm)
TC7400.DV.2.217 6.75x6” (17x15cm)

Coupe Pasta Bowl
TC7400.DV.2.99 11.5” (29.5cm)

Bistro Tapered Mug
TC7400.DV.2.17 12.75oz (.40ltr)

Footed Bowl
TC7400.DV.2.43R 4.5” (11.5cm)  

9.5oz

Square Bowl
TC7400.DV.2.122 6.75” (17cm)
TC7400.DV.2.119 4.25” (11cm) 

Oval Bowl

TC7400.DV.2.43 9.5” (24cm) 
38oz

TC7400.DV.2.41 6.25” (16cm)  
12oz

Fry/Appetizer Cups
TC.590143.2 4.25”(10.5cm) x 5.2”(13cm) 
TC.590142.2 3.75”(9.5cm) x 4.75”(12cm)

Ramekins/Butternaps
TC.590145.2 3”(8cm)

All-Purpose Stack Bowls
TC.5901454.2 3.25”(8cm) 3.5oz(.1L)

Coupe Dip Dishes
TC.590140.2 2.75”(7cm)

Ramekins/Garnish Plates
TC.ALU-319.2 3”(8cm)

Dipper/Sippers
TC.ALU-068.2 1.75” x 2.25”(5.5x4cm)
TC.ALU-066.2 2.75” x 2.25”(5.5x6.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARESpice - cilantro
TECHNOCERAM® DINNERWARE
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Primo Bowl
TC7400.DV.3.91 11.75” (29.8cm)
TC7400.DV.3.90 10.25” (26cm)

Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.3.803 10.75” (27.5cm)
TC7400.DV.3.804 8.25” (21cm)
TC7400.DV.3.806 6.5” (16.5cm)

Square Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.3.115 10” (25cm)
TC7400.DV.3.116 8” (20.5cm)
TC7400.DV.3.117 6” (15cm)

Rectangular Coupe Platter
TC7400.DV.3.56 8.25x5.25” (21x13.5cm)
TC7400.DV.3.57 10x6.5” (25x15.5cm)
TC7400.DV.3.58  11x7" (28x17.5cm)
TC7400.DV.3.59 12.5x8" (32x20cm)
TC7400.DV.3.60  14x9" (35.5x23cm)

Samba Oval Plates
TC7400.DV.3.230  11x7" (28x17.5cm)
TC7400.DV.3.222  8.5x7.5” (21.5x19cm)
TC7400.DV.3.217 6.75x6” (17x15cm)

Coupe Pasta Bowl
TC7400.DV.3.99 11.5” (29.5cm)

Bistro Tapered Mug
TC7400.DV.3.17 12.75oz (.40ltr)

Footed Bowl
TC7400.DV.3.43R 4.5” (11.5cm)  

9.5oz

Square Bowl
TC7400.DV.3.122 6.75” (17cm)
TC7400.DV.3.119 4.25” (11cm) 

Oval Bowl

TC7400.DV.3.43 9.5” (24cm) 
38oz

TC7400.DV.3.41 6.25” (16cm)  
12oz

Fry/Appetizer Cups
TC.590143.3 4.25”(10.5cm) x 5.2”(13cm) 
TC.590142.3 3.75”(9.5cm) x 4.75”(12cm)

Ramekins/Butternaps
TC.590145.3 3”(8cm)

All-Purpose Stack Bowls
TC.5901454.3 3.25”(8cm) 3.5oz(.1L)

Coupe Dip Dishes
TC.590140.3 2.75”(7cm)

Ramekins/Garnish Plates
TC.ALU-319.3 3”(8cm)

Dipper/Sippers
TC.ALU-068.3 1.75” x 2.25”(5.5x4cm)
TC.ALU-066.3 2.75” x 2.25”(5.5x6.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARESpice - saffron
TECHNOCERAM® DINNERWARE
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Coupe Plate
TC7400.DV.4.803 10.75” (27.5cm)
TC7400.DV.4.804 8.25” (21cm)
TC7400.DV.4.806 6.5” (16.5cm)

Coupe Bowl
TC7400.DV.4.97 8.875” (22.5cm)

Bistro Tapered Mug
TC7400.DV.4.17 12.75oz (.40ltr)

Rice Bowl
TC7400.DV.4.14 5.5” (14cm) 4oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARESpice - salt
TECHNOCERAM® DINNERWARE
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Plates
5900.BLU.8878 10” (25cm)
5900.BLU.8877 8” (20cm)
5900.BLU.8838 6” (15cm)

Bowls
5900.BLU.5565 7.5” (19cm)
5900.BLU.8840 5.5” (13.9cm)
5900.BLU.5566 4.5” (11.5cm)
5900.BLU.8713 2.75” (7cm)

Square Plate
5900.BLU.3872    9” (23cm)

Bowl
5900.BLU.980A 7” (10cm)

Bowl
5900.BLU.6587 8.5” (22cm)

Bowl
5900.BLU.5906 4” (17.8cm)

Bowl
5900.BLU.8422 12.25” (31.5cm)

Mug
5900.BLU.5465     9oz (.32L)

Tray
5900.BLU.3874 9” (23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARESton - twilight
PORCELAIN
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Plates
5900.GRY.8878 10” (25cm)
5900.GRY.8877 8” (20cm)
5900.GRY.8838 6” (15cm)

Bowls
5900.GRY.5565 7.5” (19cm)
5900.GRY.8840 5.5” (13.9cm)
5900.GRY.5566 4.5” (11.5cm)
5900.GRY.8713 2.75” (7cm)

Square Plate
5900.GRY.3872    9” (23cm)

Bowl
5900.GRY.980A 7” (10cm)

Bowl
5900.GRY.6587 8.5” (22cm)

Bowl
5900.GRY.5906 4” (17.8cm)

Bowl
5900.GRY.8422 12.25” (31.5cm)

Mug
5900.GRY.5465     9oz (.32L)

Tray
5900.GRY.3874 9” (23cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARESton - mist
PORCELAIN
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Texture Tray 
STN.3200.38

15 x 6.125”(38 x 15.5cm)

Coupe Bowl 
STN.3200.26
10.5”(26cm)

Coupe Plate
STN.3200.803 10.75”(27.5cm)
STN.3200.804 8.25”(21cm)
STN.3200.806 6.5”(16.5cm)

Tea Cup
STN.3200.20
7oz (.20L)

Footed Bowl
STN.3200.15

5.25”(13cm)  15oz

Tapered Mug
STN.3200.801
12.75oz(.40L)

Footed Bowl
STN.3200.17

7”(17.5cm)  32oz

Textured Tray 
STN.3200.31

13 x 8.75”(33 x 22cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

DINNERWARENoir
STONEWARE
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D & V®

METALWAREApollo
700, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting
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Apollo
Item # Description Length
DVMETD700012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.1" (18.1cm)
DVMETD700002 Table Fork 7.9" (20.1cm)
DVMETD700005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.2" (23.4cm)
DVMETD700011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.2" (18.3cm)
DVMETD700021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.4" (13.6cm)
DVMETD700053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7" (17cm)
DVMETD700001 Table Spoon 7.9" (20.1cm)
DVMETD700004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.3" (16cm)
DVMETD700003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9" (17.6cm)
DVMETD700038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.7" (14.6cm)
DVMETD700022 Espresso Spoon 4.1" (10.3cm)
DVMETD700015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.4" (21.3cm)
DVMETD700006 Solid Handle Steak Knife 9.2" (23.4cm)
DVMETD700035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.8" (19.9cm)
DVMETD700031 Fish Fork 7.2" (18.4cm)
DVMETD700032 Fish Knife 7.5" (19.1cm)
DVMETD700026 Serving Fork 9.25" (23.5cm)
DVMETD700027 Serving Spoon 9.25" (23.6cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWAREApollo
700, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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D & V®

METALWARE
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*5 piece place setting

Siren
Item # Description Length
DVMETD800012 Salad Fork 6.9”(17.6cm)
DVMETD800002 Table Fork 7.9”(20.1cm)
DVMETD800005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.3”(23.7cm)
DVMETD800011 Dessert Spoon 6.9”(17.6cm)
DVMETD800021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.6”(14.3cm)
DVMETD800003 Bouillon Spoon 6.8”(17.3cm)
DVMETD800038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.9”(15.1cm)         

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWARESiren
800, 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL
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*5 piece place setting
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Bastille
Item # Description Length
DVMETD664012 Salad Fork 7.1"(18cm)
DVMETD664002 Table Fork 8.1"(20.7cm)
DVMETD664005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.2"(23.4cm)
DVMETD664011 Dessert Spoon 7.1"(18cm)
DVMETD664004 Large US Teaspoon 6.2"(15.7cm)
DVMETD664053 Butter Knife 6.9” (17.4cm)     
DVMETD664220 Butter Spreader 6.8"(17.2cm)
DVMETD664003 Bouillon Spoon 6.8"(17.2cm)
DVMETD664022 Espresso Spoon 4.6"(11.7cm)
DVMETD664038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.8” (14.6cm)         
DVMETD664015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.25"(20.6cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWAREBastille
664, 18/0 STAINLESS STEEL
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Palio
Item # Description Size
DVMETD290012 Salad Fork 7.2”(18.4cm)
DVMETD290002 Table Fork 8”(20.3cm)
DVMETD290005 Table Knife 9.5”(24.1cm)
DVMETD290011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7”(17.9cm)
DVMETD290021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.7”(14.6cm)
DVMETD290022 Espresso Spoon 4.2”(10.7cm)
DVMETD290038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.8”(14.7cm)
DVMETD290053 Butter Knife 6.7”(17cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWAREPalio
290, 18/0 STAINLESS STEELEL
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*5 piece place setting

Royal
Item # Description Length
DVMETD143012 Salad Fork 7.3" (18.6cm)
DVMETD143002 Table Fork 8.1"(20.7cm)
DVMETD143005 Solid Handle Table Knife 9.6" (24.5cm) 
DVMETD143011 Dessert Spoon 7.5" (19cm) 
DVMETD143021 Teaspoon 5.5" (14cm)
DVMETD143053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6.7" (17cm)
DVMETD143001 Table Spoon 8" (20.3cm)
DVMETD143003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9" (17.5cm)
DVMETD143004 Large Tea/Coffee Spoon 6.1" (15.6cm)
DVMETD143022 Espresso Spoon 4.3" (11cm)
DVMETD143038 Cake Fork 5.7" (14.5cm)
DVMETD143015 Solid Handle Dessert Knife 8.5" (21.5cm)
DVMETD143035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.8" (19.7cm)
DVMETD143220 Butter Spreader 6.9" (17.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWARERoyal
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*5 piece place setting

Yuma
Item # Description Length
DVMETD640012 Salad/Dessert Fork 7.4”(18.8cm)
DVMETD640002 Table Fork 7.9”(20cm)
DVMETD640005 Solid Handle Table Knife 8.9”(22.5cm)
DVMETD640011 Dessert/Oval Soup Spoon 7.3”(18.6cm)
DVMETD640021 Tea/Coffee Spoon 5.9”(15cm)
DVMETD640053 Solid Handle Butter Knife 6”(15.3cm)
DVMETD640003 Bouillon Spoon 6.9”(17.4cm)
DVMETD640022 Espresso Spoon 4.1”(10.3cm)
DVMETD640035 Iced Tea Spoon 7.8”(19.9cm)
DVMETD640038 Appetizer/Cake Fork 5.9”(15cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Specialty Flatware
Item # Description Size
DVMETD118045 Tavola Cocktail Mixer 8”(20cm)
DVMETD118043 Tavola Sharing Fork 8”(20cm)
DVMETD118044 Tavola Appetizer Fork 4.5”(11.4cm)
DVMETD118040 Tavola Miniature Sauce Spoon 4.5”(11.4cm)
DVMETD118042 Tavola Miniature Sauce Ladle 4.4”(11.1cm)
DVMETD022 Tasting Spoon 4.5”(11.4cm)
DVMETD038 Tasting Fork 5.5”(14.2cm)

D & V®

METALWARE

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Specialty Flatware
TASTERS
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Flatware Rest
DV.5.003.00.004

Laguiole Style Stainless Steel
DV.STK.00.238

Prime Cut P.O.M.
DV.STK.00.233

Steak Knives
Item # Description Size
DV.STK.00.238 Stainless Steel Laguiole Steak Knife 9.25”(23cm)
DV.STK.00.233 Prime Cut POM Steak Knife 10”(25.5cm)
DV.5.003.00.004 Flatware Rest 4.2”(10.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Steak Knives D & V®

METALWARE
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Sugar Packet Holder
Hammered Stainless Steel

Creamer
Hammered Stainless Steel

Cocktail Shaker w/lid
Brushed finishMirror finish Sugar Packet Holder

Brushed Stainless Steel

Fry Cup
Hammered Stainless Steel

Fry Cup
Brushed Stainless Steel 

Serveware
Item # Description Size
DV.5.003.00.003 Mirror Finish Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker w/Lid 9.25”(23.5cm)
DV.5.003.BR.003 Brushed Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker w/Lid 9.25”(23.5cm)
DV.5.003.BR.204 Brushed Stainless Steel Sugar Packet Holder 3.75” x 2.6”(9.5x6.7cm)
DV.5.003.BR.510 Brushed Stainless Steel French Fry Holder 4.5” x 7”(11.5x18cm)
DV.5.003.BR.004 Brushed Stainless Steel Fry Cup 3.4”(9cm)
DV.5.003.HM.208 Hammered Stainless Steel Sugar Packet Holder 3.75” x 2.6”(9.5x6.7cm)
DV.5.003.HM.209 Hammered Stainless Steel Creamer 3.25”(8.5cm)
DV.5.003.HM.004 Hammered Stainless Steel Fry Cup 3.4”(9cm)
DV.5.003.00.213 Galvanized Stainless Steel Mini Pail 4.5” x 4.75”(11.5x12cm)

French Fry Holder
Brushed Stainless Steel 

Mini Pail
Galvanized Stainless Steel

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWAREServeware
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Taco Stand
Brushed Stainless Steel

Gourmet Board Taco Presentation 

Casuela w/lid
Brushed Stainless Steel

Tortilla Warmer w/lid
Brushed Stainless Steel

Lid
fits - Shellfish Pot, Tortilla Warmer, 

Casuela

Taco Stand
Mirror Finish Stainless Steel

Double Wall Footed Bowl - 4.25”,3.75”,2.5”
Brushed Stainless Steel

Serveware
Item # Description Size
DV.5.003.00.200 Brushed Stainless Steel Taco Stand 8.25”(21cm)
DV.5.003.00.199 Mirror Stainless Steel Taco Stand 6”(15cm)
DV.GB.4002 Gourmet Board Taco Presentation 13”x9.75”(33x25cm)
DV.5.003.00.603 Brushed Stainless Steel Shellfish Pot 6”(16cm)
DV.5.003.00.601 Brushed Stainless Steel Tortilla Warmer with Lid 6”(15cm)
DV.5.003.00.602 Brushed Stainless Steel Casuela with Lid 6”(15cm)
DV.5.003.00.604 Brushed Stainless Steel Lid
DV.5.003.00.010 Brushed Stainless Steel Double Wall Footed Bowl 4.25”(10.5cm)
DV.5.003.00.095 Brushed Stainless Steel Double Wall Footed Bowl 3.75”(9.5cm)
DV.5.003.00.096 Brushed Stainless Steel Double Wall Footed Bowl 2.5”(6.5cm)
DV.5.003.HM.463 Hammered Stainless Steel Flared Dipping Dish 2”x 3”(5x7.6cm)
DV.5.003.00.463 Mirror Finish Stainless Steel Flared Dipping Dish 2”x 3”(5x7.6cm)
DV.5.003.00.460 Stainless Steel Ramekin 1.5oz(.04L)
DV.5.003.00.461 Stainless Steel Ramekin 2.5oz(.07L)

Flared Dipping Dish
Brushed Stainless Steel

Flared Dipping Dish
Hammered Stainless Steel

Ramekin, 2.5oz
Stainless Steel

Ramekin, 1.5oz
Stainless Steel

Shellfish Pot
Brushed Stainless Steel

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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“Ring” Oval Basket 
Stainless Steel- Black Color

“Ring” Oval Basket
Stainless Steel - Silver Color

Baskets
Item # Description Size
DV.5.003.00.264 Silver Color “Ring” Stainless Steel Oval Basket 8.75” x 6”(22x15cm)
DV.5.003.01.264 Black Color “Ring” Stainless Steel Oval Basket 8.75” x 6”(22x15cm)
DV.5.003.00.195 Round Birdnest Stainless Steel Basket w/Ramekin Holders 2” x 3”(5 x 7.6cm)
DV.5.003.00.002 Mirror Stainless Steel Rectangle Fry Basket w/Handle 5” x 3.8”(13 x 10cm)
DV.8.003.00.403 Copper Color Square French Fry Basket 4”(10cm)
DV.9.003.00.403 Black Color Square French Fry Basket 4”(10cm)

Round Birdnest Basket w/Ramekin Holders
Stainless Steel - Silver Color

Fits Ramekins
Rectangle Fry Basket w/Handle

Mirror Finish Stainless Steel
Square French Fry Baskets

(available in copper and black)

DV.5.003.HM.463 DV.5.003.00.463

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®
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Round Baskets

Oval Bread Basket Rectangle Iron Basket

French Fry Holders

Baskets
Item # Description Size
DV.8.003.00.402 Copper Style French Fry Holder 7.75”(19.5cm)
DV.9.003.00.402 Black Iron Style French Fry Holder 7.75”(19.5cm)
DV.8.003.00.400 Copper Style Oval Bread Basket 11” x 14”(27.5 x 37.5cm)
DV.9.003.00.400 Black Iron Style Oval Bread Basket 11” x 14”(27.5 x 37.5cm)
DV.8.003.00.404 Copper Style Round Basket 5.5”(14cm)
DV.9.003.00.404 Black Iron Style Round Basket 5.5”(14cm)
DV.8.003.00.405 Copper Style Round Basket 8.5”(21cm)
DV.9.003.00.405 Black Iron Style Round Basket 8.5”(21cm)
DV.8.003.00.406 Copper Style Round Basket 10”(25cm)
DV.9.003.00.406 Black Iron Style Round Basket 10”(25cm)
DV.8.003.00.401 Copper Style Rectangle Iron Basket 10.5”(26.8cm)
DV.9.003.00.401 Black Iron Style Rectangle Iron Basket 10.5”(26.8cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWARE

BASKETS
Serveware
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Oval Bread Basket with Handles
Copper Style: DV.8.003.00.400  
Black: DV.9.003.00.400

Rectangular Shallow Basket
Copper Style: DV.8.003.00.401  
Black: DV.9.003.00.401

Round Basket
Copper Style: DV.8.003.00.404  

Round Basket
Copper Style: DV.8.003.00.405  
Black: DV.9.003.00.405

Round Basket
Copper Style: DV.8.003.00.406 

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Liner for Oval Basket
DV.8.LNR.00.400 14.75” (37.5 cm)

Liner for Rectangular Shallow Basket
DV.8.LNR.00.401 10.5” (26.8 cm)

Liner for Round Basket
DV.8.LNR.00.404 5.5” (14 cm)

Liner for Round Basket
DV.8.LNR.00.405 8” (20 cm)
DV.8.LNR.00.406 10” (25 cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Dark Wood Flatbread Board
DV.DKWD.0038 15”x8”(38x20cm)

Light Wood Round Cutting Board
DV.LTWD.0030 12”(30cm)

Dark Wood Round Cutting Board
DV.DKWD.0030 12”(30cm)

Light Wood Flatbread Board
DV.LTWD.0038 15”x8”(38x20cm)

Bamboo Knotted Picks 

DV.KP09 3.5”(9cm)

DV.KP11 4.5”(11.5cm)

DV.KP18  7”(18cm)

Bamboo Paddle Picks
DV.PP09 3.5”(9cm)

DV.PP11 4.5”(11.5cm)

DV.PP18  7”(18cm)

Wood Stake Picks
DV.WP09 3.5”(9cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

WOODServeware
WOOD BOARDS & BAMBOO PICKS



335
Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWARECast Iron
SERVEWARE & ACCESSORIES



336

4-Compt Rectangle Tray
DV.5400.35

14.0” x 6.25”(35.5 x 16.0cm)

4-Compt Rectangle Tray
DV.5400.36

14.0” x 9.0”(35.5 x 23.0 cm)

DV.9.003.00.600 fits 
DV.5400.35

DV.9.003.00.590 fits 
DV.5400.36

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

Escargot Dish
DV.9.003.00.650 5.5”x 7.5”(14.0 x 19.0cm)

Round Mini Fry Pan
DV.9.03.00.701 5”(12.5cm)

Oval Mini Cassolette
DV.9.03.00.702 6.25”(16cm)

LID sold separately
DV.9.03.00.702L 5”(12.5cm)

Round Mini Cassolette
DV.9.03.00.703 5”(12.5cm)

LID sold separately
DV.9.03.00.703L 4”(10cm)

Rectangle Mini Cassolette
DV.9.03.00.700 7”(18cm)

Square Plate
DV.9.003.00.600 4.75”(11.8cm)

Rectangle Plate
DV.9.003.00.590 8.5” x 5.5”(21.8 x 14.0cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

METALWARECast Iron
SERVEWARE & ACCESSORIES
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Tequila Tester
DV.3000.1

3.0”H x 2.0”W(7.5 x 5.0cm)

Garnish Glass
DV.3001.1

3.0”H x 3.75”W(7.5 x 9.5cm)

DV.9.003.00.004
Fits 3

DV.9.003.00.04G

Iron Tequila Flight Holder
DV.9.003.00.300 11” (28cm)

Fits
1 - DV.3001.1 4 - DV.3000.1

Iron 3-cup Relish Caddy
DV.9.003.00.004 7.5”x6.25”(19.0 x 16.0cm)

Glass Relish Cup
DV.9.003.00.04G 2.5”X1.5”(6.0 x 3.8cm)

Salt Shaker
DV.STN.00.201 2” H (5cm)

Pepper Shaker
DV.STN.00.202 2” H (5cm)

Tequila Shooter
DV.3002.1 3.75”(9.5cm)H

3 Glass - Iron Wine Flight
2.5.003.00.003 15.75”x10.5”(40x26.5cm)

4 Glass - Iron Wine Flight
2.5.003.00.004 17.75”x10.5”(45x26.5cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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BAR SERVICE & ACCESSORIES
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Square Dessert Bowl  
3699.2  4.5”(11.5cm)

Coupe Square Bowls
1978.1   12”(30cm)
1977.1     8”(20cm)
2031.4    6”(16cm)

Sharp Square Bowls
2231.1  11”(28cm) 
2373.2    8”(21cm) 

Sharp Square Bowl  
2232.2    6”(15cm)

Square Rimmed Coupe Plates
1979.1   13.25”(34cm)
2217.1   10.25”(26cm)

Flat Charger  
2049.1  12.25”(31cm)

Rectangular Tray
2208.1  13.75" x 6.5”(35x17cm)

Caviar Service
0.64 Metal Catch fits 

2232.2  Kerala sharp square bowl 6”.
Interior of catch fits all Coppetta 

dipping dishes.

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Kerala
D&V® GLASS
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Square Bowl
DV.1314010

4.3 x 4.3” (11 x 11cm) h3.7”(9.3mm)13.2oz(.39L)

Square Bowl
DV.1314030

6.9 x 6.9”(17.6 x 17.6mm) h4.4”(11mm) 45.6oz(1.35L)

Square Bowl
DV.1314040

9.2 x 9.2” (23.5 x 23.5cm) h4.7”(12cm) 88oz(2.6L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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GLASSWARE
D & V®

GLASSWARE

Rapporto

Glass Servewaree
D&V® GLASS
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Ilaria
Item # Description Size
DV.61308 Square Bowl 3.25" (8cm) 4oz
DV.61311 Square Bowl 4.5" (11cm) 10oz
DV.61314 Square Bowl 5.5" (14cm) 22oz
DV.61320 Square Bowl 8" (20cm) 47oz
DV.61326 Square Bowl 10.25" (26cm) 110oz
DV.61513 Rectangle Bowl 5.25x2.5" (13x6cm) 3.5oz
DV.61440 Rectangle Tray 16x11.5" (41x29cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

GLASSWARE

DV.61308 DV.61311 

Rectangle Tray
DV.61440  

DV.61326 DV.61320 

Rectangle Bowl
DV.61513

DV.61314 

Ilaria

Glass Servewaree
D&V® GLASS



344

Papaya
Item # Description Size
DV.68129 Bowl 11.5" (29cm) 122oz
DV.68124 Bowl 9.5" (24cm) 70oz
DV.68113 Bowl 5.25" (13cm) 11oz
DV.68120 Bowl 8" (20cm) 36oz
DV.68108 Bowl 3.25" (8cm) 2.5oz

DV.68120  8”(20cm

DV.68124  9.5”(24cm)

DV.68129  11.5”(29cm)

DV.68113  5.25”(13cm)

DV.68108  3.25”(cm)

Fenice
Item # Description Size
DV.72310 Square Bowl 4" (10cm) 9oz
DV.72314 Square Bowl 5.5" (14cm) 22oz
DV.72450 Oval Platter  19.75x6.25" (50x16cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

GLASSWARE

Fenice Square Bowls
DV.72310  
DV.72314 

Fenice Oval Platter
DV.72450

Papaya Fenice

Glass Servewaree
D&V® GLASS
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Chargers
Item # Description Size
DV.74632 D&V Favo Charger 12.75”(32.5cm)
DV.70632 D&V Prisma Charger 12.75”(32.5cm) 
DV.71633 D&V Oasi Charger 13”(33cm)

Favo
DV.74632   12.75”(32cm)

Prisma
DV.70632   12.75”(32cm)

 

Oasi
DV.71633   13”(33cm)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Terra

Terra
Item # Color Size
2489.1 Clear Dipping Dish 3.5"(9cm), 1.5oz(.04L)
2494.1 Aquamarine Dipping Dish 3.5"(9cm), 1.5oz(.04L)
2496.1 Amber Dipping Dish 3.5"(9cm), 1.5oz(.04L)
2573.1 Diamond Clear Underliner 10”(25.4cm)

Quadrato & Tasting Dishes
Item # Color Size
397.1 Quadrato Clear 5.5"(14cm)
566.1 Quadrato Cobalt 5.5"(14cm)
571.1 Quadrato Aquamarine 5.5"(14cm)
572.1 Quadrato Olive 5.5"(14cm)
573.1 Quadrato Amber 5.5"(14cm)
574.1 Quadrato Ruby 5.5"(14cm)

Quadrato

Diamond/Clear
2489.1

Aquamarine
2494.1

Amber
2496.1

Square Tray/Underliner
2573.1 10”(25cm) diamond/clear

Fits and four of the 3.5” square dipping dishes

Diamond/Clear
397.1

Aquamarine
571.1

Amber
573.1

Ruby
574.1

Olive
572.1

Cobalt
566.1

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Dipping Bowl
Diamond/Clear

1489.2 

Ilaria
 DV.61308 
DV.61311

Papaya
DV.68108  DV.68113  

Fenice
DV.72310  
DV.72314   

Square Dessert Bowl  
3699.2 

Ilaria
DV.61513 

Diamond/Clear
C2-50-41

Ruby
C2-50-30

Olive
C2-50-28

Cobalt
C2-50-27

Aquamarine
C2-50-PR

Amber
C2-50-AM

Dippers & Bowls
Item # Color Size
C2-50-27 Coppetta Cobalt 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-28 Coppetta Olive 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-30 Coppetta Ruby 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-41 Coppetta Clear 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-AM Coppetta Amber 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-PR Coppetta Aquamarine 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)

Dippers & Bowls
Item # Color Size
DV.61308 Ilaria Bowl 3.25”(8cm)
DV.61311 Ilaria Bowl 4.5”(11cm)
DV.61513  Ilaria Bowl 5.25”x2.5”(13cmx6cm)
DV.72310 Fenice Bowl 4”(10cm)
DV.72314 Fenice Bowl 5.5”(14cm)
DV.68108 Papaya Bowl 3.25”(cm)
DV.68113 Papaya Bowl 5.25”(13cm)
1489.2  Dipping Bowl Diamond/Clear 3.12”(8cm)
3699.2 Square Dessert Bowl 4.5”(11.5cm)
C2-50-27 Coppetta Cobalt 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-28 Coppetta Olive 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-30 Coppetta Ruby 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-41 Coppetta Clear 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-AM Coppetta Amber 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)
C2-50-PR Coppetta Aquamarine 3.25"(8.5cm), 3.5oz(.10L)

Coppetta

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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450.1413.1 410.1

410.1  Oil Cruet w/ steel lid 10.25” 8 oz
450.1  Oil Cruet w/ steel lid 12.5” 16 oz
413.1  Oil Cruet w/ steel lid 9.5” 12 oz
414.1  Replacement Silicone Stopper

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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(0) (1) (2) (77) (140)

Chardonnay Mature Full
Bodied Red

Riesling /
Light White

Soft Mature Red /
Mature White

Champagne

Audience Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0039.116483 Chardonnay Chardonnay 0 10.7 8.0” 3.1” 6
0039.116484 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 1 14.5 8.5” 3.4” 6
0039.116485 Riesling Riesling / Light White 2 8.4 7.6” 2.9” 6
0039.116486 Champagne Champagne 77 8.4 8.4” 2.6” 6
0039.116487 Burgundy Soft Mature Red / Mature White 140 17.3 7.8” 4.0” 6 
0003.113796 Water Beverage 32 13.5 7.25” 2.7” 6

(32)

Beverage

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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(0)

Mature Full
Bodied Red

(2)

Chardonnay

Torre Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0056.118617 Chardonnay Chardonnay 2 13.6 8.5” 3.3” 6
0056.118583 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 0 19.1 9.0” 3.8” 6
0056.118586 Burgundy Riesling / Light White 145 20.0 8.6” 4.2” 6
00DV.117538 Champagne Champagne 7 8.0 8.1” 2.6” 6
00DV.117541 Water All Purpose / Iced Beverage 32 17.0 7.2” 3.5” 6

(145)

Light Red

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Champagne 
Flute

(7)
Water
(32)

Torre
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Light White /
Light Red

Full Bodied 
White /

Young Red

Tasting / Rosé Dessert Wine /
Late Harvest

Champagne 
Flute

Mature Full
Bodied Red

Light Red White Wine Red Wine WaterSoft Mature Red /
Mature White

(0) (1) (2) (3) (7)

(130) (140) (230) (133) (32)(145)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Valore Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
00DV.117536 Red Wine Full Bodied White / Light Red 0 12.0 7.7” 3.0” 6
00DV.117535 Red Wine Full Bodied Red / Water 1 15.4 8.1” 3.3” 6
00DV.117537 White Wine Tasting 2 10.7 7.2” 2.9” 6
00DV.117539 Wine All Purpose / Dessert 3 8.0 6.8” 2.6” 6
00DV.117538 Champagne Champagne 7 8.0 8.1” 2.6” 6
00DV.117540 Bordeaux Mature Full Bodied Red 130 20.6 8.7” 3.7” 6
00DV.117542 Burgundy Light Red 145 15.0 7.8” 4.0” 6
00DV.117673 Burgundy Soft Mature Red / Mature White 140 24.1 8.3” 4.1” 6
00DV.118065    White Wine Light White/ Light Red 230 11.2 7.5” 3.25” 6
00DV.118066   Red Wine Full Bodied White / Young Red   133 17.1 8.5” 3” 6
00DV.117541 Water All Purpose / Iced Beverage 32 17.0 7.2” 3.5” 6

Valore
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(0) (1) (2) (3) (7)

(32) (34) (77) (86)

(130)

(0.3)

(140) (145)

(155)

Classico® Stemware
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0003.106219 Burgundy Light White / Light Red 0 13.8 8.8” 3.2” 6
0003.106220 Wine / Water Goblet Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 18.4 9.5” 3.5” 6
0003.106221 All Purpose Red Wine Tasting / Rosé 2 10.5 8.3” 2.9” 6
0003.106222 All Purpose White Wine Dessert Wine / Late Harvest 3 7.5 7.6” 2.6” 6
0003.106223 Champagne Flute Champagne Flute 7 7.1 9.5” 2.8” 6
0003.106226 Claret Goblet Mature Full Bodied Red 130 21.8 9.8” 3.7” 6
0003.106227 Claret Burgundy Soft Mature Red/Mature White 140 27.5 9.1” 4.6” 6
0003.110948 Burgundy Light Red 145 18.1 8.5” 4.0” 6
0003.113796 Water Beverage 32 13.5 7.25” 2.7” 6
0023.111224 Sherry Sherry 34 4.0 7.4” 2.3” 6
0003.112090 Champagne Flute Champagne Flute 77 6.9 9.1” 2.8” 6
0003.109398 Martini Martini / Cocktail 86 8.5 7.0” 4.6” 6
0003.106296 All Purpose / Beer Beverage / Beer 0.3 12.5 7.4” 2.9” 6
0003.106225 Spirits / Grappa Spirits / Grappa 155 3.2 6.9” 2.3” 6
STAR.106219 Burgundy w/ pour Light White / Light Red 0 13.8 8.8” 3.2” 6
STAR.106220 Wine / Water Goblet  w/ pour Full Bodied White/Young Red 1 18.4 9.5” 3.5” 6
0019.110727 Classico Decanter 3/4L Decanter 3/4 Liter - Red 750 25.3 9.1” 7.5” 1

Light White /
Light Red

Full Bodied 
White /

Young Red

Tasting / Rosé Dessert Wine /
Late Harvest

Champagne 
Flute

Champagne 
Flute

Sherry Martini/
Cocktail

Beverage / Beer

Mature Full
Bodied Red

Light Red

Spirits/ Grappa
(750)

Classico
Decanter

Beverage
(0) & (1)

 with pour lines

Soft Mature Red /
Mature White
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(0) (1) (2) (5)

(47)

(7)

(86) (140) (0.3)

                                                                                                                                                       Mondial Stemware
Item # Description Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0008.133903 Burgundy/All Purpose Red Wine 0 10.9 7.8” 3.2” 6
0008.174487 Wine / Water Goblet 1 14.2 8.1” 3.5” 6
0008.133920 All Purpose White Wine 2 8.4 7.3” 2.9” 6
0008.138260 Cordial 5 2.5 5.2” 2.0” 6
0008.133934 Champagne Flute 7 6.5 8.2” 2.8” 6
0008.133948 Brandy Snifter 47 17.3 5.8” 4.0” 6
0008.185534 Martini 86 8.2 6.7” 4.1” 6
0008.172927 Burgundy 140 19.8 7.7” 4.2” 6
0008.133951 All Purpose Water / Beer 0.3 13.1 6.7” 3.0” 6

Burgundy /
All Purpose Red Wine

Wine /
Water Goblet 

All Purpose White 
Wine

Beverage / BeerBurgundy

Cordial

Brandy Snifter Martini

Champagne

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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(32)(34)

(86)

Universals
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0023.111224 Sherry Sherry 34 4.0 7.4” 2.3” 6
0008.133948 Brandy Snifter Cordials 47 17.3 5.8” 4.0” 6
0003.109398 Martini Martini / Cocktail 86 8.5 7.0” 4.6” 6
0008.185534 Martini Martini / Cocktail 86 8.2 6.7” 4.1” 6
00DV.117541 Water All Purpose / Iced Beverage 32 17.0 7.2” 3.5” 6
0003.113796 Water Beverage 32 13.5 7.25” 2.7” 6
0008.133951 All Purpose Water / Beer Beverage 0.3 13.1 6.7” 3.0” 6

Sherry

Martini/
Cocktail

Beverage
(47)

(86)

(0.3)
Beverage / BeerBrandy Snifter

Martini

Martini

BeverageBar

Water
(32)

0008.1339480023.111224

0003.109398 0008.185534

00DV.117541 0003.113796 0008.133951

www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

GLASSWARE

Where new ideas take shape™

The Universals
Essential Completers for all D&V stemware collections
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                                                                                                                                                Wine by the glass
Item # Description Usage Size Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
0039.116484 Audience Bordeaux 1 14.5 8.5” 3.4” 6
00DV.118065    Valore White Wine 230 11.2 7.5” 3.25” 6
00DV.118066   Valore Red Wine 133 17.1 8.5” 3.0” 6
0008.174487 Mondial Wine / Water Goblet 1 14.2 8.1” 3.5” 6
0056.118617 Torre Chardonnay 2 13.6 8.5” 3.3” 6
0003.106219 Classico Burgundy 0 13.8 8.8” 3.2” 6
0003.106220 Classico Wine/Water Goblet 1 18.4 9.5” 3.5” 6
STAR.106219 Classico Burgundy w/ pour 0 13.8 8.8” 3.2” 6
STAR.106220 Classico Wine/Water Goblet w/ pour 1 18.4 9.5” 3.5” 6
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Chardonnay
Classico Classico

(0) (1)

Light White /
Light Red

Full Bodied 
White /

Young Red

(0) & (1)
 with pour lines

Classico

White Wine Red Wine

(230) (133) (1)

(2)

(1)

Mature Full Bodied 
Red

Audience Valore Valore
Wine /

Water Goblet 

Mondial

Torre

Wine by the glass
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1.250001.25000.BLUE 1.25080 1.25070 DV.4073000 1814.1

1800.1 1801.1 1808.1 1810.1 1811.1 1802.11813.1

Item # Description Oz Ht. Wd. Pack
1800.1 By the Glass White Wine Carafe 4.0 5.6” 2.1” 24
1801.1 By the Glass White Wine Large Carafe 8.0 7.0” 2.6” 12
1808.1 By the Glass Cabernet Carafe 1/4 liter 8.0 6.3” 3.1” 6
1810.1 Long Neck Carafe 36.0 10.25” 4.5” 6
1811.1 All Purpose By the Glass Carafe 5.0 4.75” 2.5” 24
1813.1 Delta Carafe 8.0 9.3” 2.25” 6/12
1802.1 Pourables 1/8 liter 4.2 3.6” 12
1.25000.BLUE Nu Carafe 1 liter 36.25 10.0” 4.12” 12
1.25000 Nu Carafe 1 liter 36.25 10.0” 4.12” 12
1.25080 Nu Carafe 1/2 liter 18.45 8.0” 3.25” 12
1.25070 Nu Carafe 1/4 liter 9.0 6.5” 2.75” 12
DV.4073000 Simplicity Carafe 28.0 9.75” 3.0” 6
1814.1 Leaning Carafe 6.0 6.5” 3.0” 6/12
*Capacities are recommendtions only

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Timeless Barware
Item # Description Oz. Ht. Pack
RRPG.TIMELES.01 D&V Iced Beverage 15 5.75” 6
RRPG.TIMELES.02 D&V DOF 12.5 3.5” 6

Melodia Barware
Item # Description Oz. Ht. Pack
RRPG.MELODIA.01  D&V Iced Beverage 12.5 5.75” 6
RRPG.MELODIA.02 D&V DOF 11 3.52” 6

Timeless Iced Beverage
15oz

Melodia Iced Beverage
12.5oz

Timeless DOF
12.5oz

Melodia DOF
11oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Mezzaluna Barware
Item # Description Size Ht Pack
DV.64001 D&V Mezzaluna Juice 8.1oz (24cl) 3.35” 24
DV.64002 D&V Mezzaluna DOF                                  12.2oz (36cl)      3.74” 24
DV.64003 D&V Mezzaluna Iced Beverage 17.25oz (51cl) 5.7” 24

Mezzaluna DOF
12oz

Mezzaluna Iced Beverage
17oz

Mezzaluna Juice
8oz
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Anelli Barware
Item # Description Oz Ht Pack
DV.63001 D&V Anelli Juice 9.5oz (28cl) 4” 6
DV.63002 D&V Anelli DOF 11.5oz (34cl) 4.33” 6
DV.63003 D&V Anelli Iced Beverage 14.5oz (43cl) 5.7” 6

Anelli Iced Beverage
14.5oz

Anelli DOF
11.5oz

Anelli Juice
9.5oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Ilaria Barware
Item # Description Oz Ht Pack
DV.61001 D&V Ilaria Juice 8oz (23cl) 4” 6
DV.61002 D&V Ilaria DOF  11.5oz (34cl) 4.33” 6
DV.61003 D&V Ilaria Iced Beverage 16oz  (478cl) 5.7” 6

Ilaria DOF
11.5oz

Ilaria Iced Beverage
16oz

Ilaria Juice
8oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Prisma Stackable Barware
Item # Description Oz.(L) Ht Pack
DV.S.65001 D&V Prisma Stackable Juice 9.8oz (.29L) 3.5” 6
DV.S.65002 D&V Prisma Stackable DOF  12.2oz (.37L) 3.75” 6
DV.S.65003 D&V Prisma Stackable Iced Beverage 13.9oz (.41L) 5.5” 6
DV.S.65004 D&V Prisma Stackable Long Drink 10.1oz  (.30L) 5.25” 6

Prisma DOF
12.2oz

Prisma Long Drink
10.1oz

Prisma Iced Beverage
13.9oz

Prisma Juice
9.8oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Julene Barware
Item # Description Oz Ht Pack
DV.0046000 D&V Julene Juice 7.6oz (.23L) 3.15” 6
DV.0047000 D&V Julene DOF  10.1oz (.30L) 3.38” 6
DV.0048000 D&V Julene High Ball 10.5oz  (.31L) 5.51” 6

Julene DOF
10.1oz

Julene High Ball
10.5oz

Julene Juice
7.6oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Julene Barware
Item # Description Oz Ht Pack
DV.4009020 D&V Cici Juice 7.8oz (.23L) 3.19” 6
DV.4009030 D&V Cici DOF  11.5oz (.34L) 3.70” 6
DV.4009040 D&V Cici High Ball 11.8oz  (.35L) 5.51” 6

Cici DOF
11.5oz

Cici High Ball
11.8oz

Cici Juice
7.8oz

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Ylipto Barware 
Item # Description Oz. Ht. Pack
DV.62005 Martini 11 4.125” 24
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Draught Barware
Item # Description Oz Ht. Pack
DV.2000.1 Cheers Pint 16.0oz 5.75” 24
DV.4064030 Skol Beer Glass 12.8oz (.38L) 8.25” 12
DV.4053030 Prost Beer Glass 14.0oz (.41L) 8.25” 12
DV.4019030 Budem Beer Glass 12.3oz (.36L) 6.35” 12
DV.0686000 Shot Glass 1.2oz (.035L) 2.75” 12
DV.0680000 Shot Glass 2.0oz (.059L) 3.5” 12

Skol Beer Glass
12.8oz

Prost Beer Glass
14.0oz

Budem Beer Glass
12.3oz

Shot Glass
1.2oz

Shot Glass
2oz

Cheers Pint
16.0oz

Draught

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Cobalt CobaltAmber AmberAquamarine AquamarineRuby Ruby

Gala Bar
Item # Description  Oz Ht. Wd. Pack
1313.1 Gala Bar Cobalt Short Beverage 15.0 3.9” 3.5” 12
1315.1 Gala Bar Amber Short Beverage 15.0 3.9” 3.5” 12
1317.1 Gala Bar Ruby Short Beverage 15.0 3.9” 3.5” 12
1319.1 Gala Bar Aquamarine Short Beverage 15.0 3.9” 3.5” 12
1314.1 Gala Bar Cobalt Iced Beverage 19.0 5.7” 3.1” 12
1316.1 Gala Bar Amber Iced Beverage 19.0 5.7” 3.1” 12
1318.1 Gala Bar Ruby Iced Beverage 19.0 5.7” 3.1” 12
1320.1 Gala Bar Aquamarine Iced Beverage 19.0 5.7” 3.1” 12
1300.1 Gala Goblet Cobalt 15.0 6.75” 3.0” 12
1301.1 Gala Goblet Aquamarine 15.0 6.75” 3.0” 12
1302.1 Gala Goblet Olive 15.0 6.75” 3.0” 12
1303.1 Gala Goblet Amber 15.0 6.75” 3.0” 12
1305.1 Gala Goblet Ruby 15.0 6.75” 3.0” 12
1306.1 Gala Dark Cobalt Goblet  15.0 6.75” 3.0” 12

Cobalt Aquamarine Olive Amber Ruby Dark
Cobalt

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Clear Short Clear  Tall Olive Short Olive Tall

Vintage
Item # Description Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
1000.1 Clear Short Glass 12.0 4.125” 3.0” 6
1000.6 Clear Tall Glass 16.0 5.5” 3.0” 6
1002.1 Olive Green Short Glass 12.0 4.125” 3.0” 6
1002.6 Olive Green Tall  Glass 16.0 5.5” 3.0” 6

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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Dalia
Ice Cream Glass

Boston
Irish Coffee Mug

Venezia
Irish Coffee Mug

Dalia
Irish Coffee Mug

Dalia
Ice Cream Dish

Friends
Carafe

Frak
Carafe

D&V After Diner
Item # Description Oz Ht. Wd. Pack
DV.1902000 Venezia Irish Coffee Mug 8.0 5.5” 3.0“ 6 
DV.1901000 Boston Irish Coffee Mug 9.0 5.75” 2.9” 12 
DV.1309030 Dalia Irish Coffee Mug 9.0 6.75” 3.0” 6 
DV.1309020 Dalia Ice Cream Dish 16.0 4.5” 4.75” 6
DV.1309050 Dalia Ice Cream Glass 11.0 6.5” 3.25” 6
DV.2859000 Friends Carafe 34.0 9.5” 3.4” 6
DV.0104006 Frak Carafe 36.0 11.0” 2.0” 6
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Temptationz Barware 
Item # Description Oz. Ht. Wd. Pack
1205.1 Vodka 3.0 5.25” 1.5” 12
1203.1 Port 3.0 4.0” 2.5” 12
1204.1 Bubbly 6.7 10.0” 2.0” 12
1201.1 Tini Martini 2.0 2.25” 2.8” 12
1207.1 Martini 10.0 3.5” 4.75” 12

Martini

Bubbly

Vodka Tini-MartiniPort

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com

D & V®

GLASSWARETemptationz

379



Margarita Tini-Tini Martini

After Hours Barware
Item # Description Oz Ht. Wd. Pack
1101.1 Margarita 12.0 4.5” 4.5” 12
1102.1 Tini-Tini 4.0 3.5” 3.5” 12
1104.1 Martini 10.0 4.25” 4.75” 12

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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O U TS I D E

Hurricane
DV.PS.122
20oz (.6L)

Margarita
DV.PS.140
10oz (.3L)

Universal Tumbler
DV.PS.196
20oz (.6L)

Champagne
DV.PS.123
5oz (.15L)

White Wine
DV.PS.128
12oz (.3L)

Red Wine
DV.PS.126
24oz (.7L)

Stemless Red Wine
DV.PS.141
20oz (.6L)

Stemless White Wine
DV.PS.203
15oz (.45L)

DOF
DV.PS.1117
15oz (.45L)

Iced Beverage
Hammered

DV.PS.HM.1286
20oz (.6L)

DOF Hammered
DV.PS.HM.1287

15oz (.45L)

Juice Hammered
DV.PS.HM.1288

10oz (.3L)

Martini
DV.PS.139

8.2oz (.24L)

Iced Beverage
DV.PS.1285
20oz (.6L)

Juice
DV.PS.1117SD

10oz (.30L)

Where new ideas take shape™www.FTSonline.com
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FORTESSA TABLEWARE SOLUTIONS™

ENVIRONMENTAL INITIATIVES

Marketing
• Fortessa Tableware Solutions has replaced paper catalogs with digital marketing material with the effect of eliminating more than 3 million printed pages 		
per year, thereby reducing energy consumption and environmental impact.
Products
• Hygienic and safe for foodservice use
• Provide for thousands of reuses, reducing waste and garbage
• Inherently of lower impact than disposable and low quality products
Manufacturing
• Industry leading innovation for environmental glass production, implemented 2012
• Wholly owned operation in China for quality control and inspection of facilities
• Long-term relationships with ethical and responsible suppliers throughout the world
• Products are free from lead and other heavy metals
Compliance
• Corporate priority on regulatory compliance in all countries of operation
• Extensive work with US Agencies such as FDA, DOT, CBP, and EPA
Transportation
• Consolidation to increase efficiency
• Use of freight rail rather than trucking
• Shipping policies to encourage efficient ordering
Packaging
• Use of recycled materials as practical given market requirements
• Use of environmentally friendly and recyclable materials
Information Technology
• Server virtualization to reduce server hardware requirements by a factor of 10. This reduces energy use by 90% and reduces landfill waste.
• Desktop virtualization to eliminate energy-hungry desktop computers and reduce landfill waste.
• Virtual meeting technology to reduce energy consumption and pollution related to travel.
• Teleworking technology to allow employees to work from home or other offsite locations reduces energy consumption and pollution related to travel and 
allows Fortessa Tableware Solutions to occupy smaller office locations, reducing total environmental footprint.
• Digital document handling and storage to reduce the need for paper based documents, resulting in reduced energy consumption and smaller environmental 
footprint.
• Business intelligence software to allow for sophisticated data analysis and storage without paper based reports, resulting in reduced energy consumption and 
smaller environmental footprint.
Acknowledgments
• Fortessa Tableware Solutions has received the Green Business Certification award from the Loudoun County Chamber of Commerce. One of the first member 
companies to receive this distinction, the Green Business Certification examines a broad range of criteria for clean operation, reduced carbon footprint and 
sustainable best practices.
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FORTESSA TABLEWARESOLUTIONS, LLC
22601 Davis Drive, Sterling, VA 20164
Phone: 800-296-7508, 703-787-0357

Fax: 703-787-6645
Email: info@fortessa.com

www.FTSonline.com
International Operations:

Canada: Fortessa (Canada) Inc.
Europe: Tableware Enterprises GmbH

Fortessa of Europe
Mexico/Central America: Guillesa SA de CV

China: Fortessa(Asia) Ltd
Dubai: Spyro Hotel Supplies, LLC
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